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INDUSTRIAL FIRST AID ASSORTMENTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Large 4-Shelf First Aid Assortment  A 85004
 Large Empty Metal Cabinet A 85004C
 Large Cabinet Door Pouch (20 Pockets) – Empty A 85004P

LARGE 4-SHELF FIRST AID ASSORTMENT

• Heavy duty metal cabinet is sturdy and dust resistant
• Four-shelf cabinet with door pockets
• A large variety of high-quality first aid products
• Glow-in-the-dark front panel for added visibility
• Meets and exceeds ANSI standard Z308.1-2003
• Dimensions: 15" x 22" x 5-1/2"

85004

Large 4-Shelf Assortment includes:

Ammonia Inhalant Ampoule (10) 212-005

Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Plastic X-LG. (6) 210-009

Bandage Compress 4" 211-008

Certi-Gauze Pad 4" x 4" (2) 211-012

Certi-Gauze Pad 2" x 2" (6) 211-029

Burn Gel, Certi-Gel 1/8 oz. (6) 215-010

First Aid Cream 1 gm. (6) 213-010

Antibiotic Cream, Certi-Sporyn 1 gm. (10) 213-011

Antiseptic BZK Towelettes 5" x 7" (10) 213-038

Eye Pads & Tape Oval (4) 214-008

Absorbent Compress 32 sq.in. 211-020

Insect Sting Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10) 213-014

Alcohol Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10) 213-040

PVP Iodine Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10) 213-005

Hydrocortisone Cream 1 gm. (6) 216-025

Biohazard Bag w/Tie 24" x 24" (2) 216-123

Antimicrobial Towelette 5" x 8" (10) 213-006

Triangular Bandage, O/W 40" 211-037

Gloves, Nitrile, Pair M/L 216-081

Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Plastic 1" x 3" (100) 220-103

Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Woven Knuckle (25) 220-228

Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Woven Med. Fingertip (25) 220-229

Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Woven 1" x 3" (50) 220-260

Antiseptic BZK Spray 3 oz. 221-031

Cotton Swabs, Vial 3" 100/Vial 224-210

Elastic Bandage, Ace Style 2" x 5 yd. 228-102

Eye Wash w/Eye Cup, Certi-Ose 4 oz. (2) 229-043

Certi-Gauze Roll - Boxed 2" x 6 yd. 211-024

Certi-Gauze Pad 3" x 3" (25) 231-211

Trauma Dressing, Certi-Stopper XL-TD/Boxed 4" x 60" 231-400

Burn Spray, Certi-Burn, 1 oz. 233-004

First Aid Facts Book - 20 Page 24" x 24" 234-010

Cold Pack, Certi-Cool Large 234-295

Scissors, Bandage w/Red Handle 4" 237-010

Adhesive Certi-Tape Tri-Cut 240-037

Certi-Lan-Cet (2) 242-007

Forceps, Plastic 4.25" 242-014

Finger Splint, Plastic Medium 262-025

Finger Splint, Plastic Large 262-027

CPRotector - O/W 5.5 sq. in. 270-026

Certi-Ache Tablets, Analgesic  2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-043

Certi-Cet Tablets, Non-Aspirin 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-044

Certi-Lak, Tablets, Antacid 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-070
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INDUSTRIAL FIRST AID ASSORTMENTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Medium 3-Shelf First Aid Assortment 85003
 Medium Empty Metal Cabinet 85003C
 Medium Cabinet Door Pouch (12 Pockets) – Empty 85003P
 

A

A

A

MEDIUM 3-SHELF FIRST AID ASSORTMENT

• Heavy duty metal cabinet  
 is sturdy and dust resistant
• Three-shelf cabinet with
 door pockets
• A large variety of high-quality
 first aid products
• Glow-in-the-dark front panel  
 for added visibility
• Meets and exceeds
 ANSI standard
 Z308.1-2003
• Dimensions:
 13-1/2" x 16" x 5-1/2"

85003

Medium 3-Shelf Assortment includes:

Ammonia Inhalant Ampoules (10)   212-005

Certi-Strip, Plastic Skin Closure M/L (16)   210-008

Bandage Compress 4"   211-008

Certi-Gauze Non-Stick Pads 2" x 3" (4)   211-030

Triangular Bandage 40"   211-033

Certi-Burn Gel 1/8 oz. (6)   215-010

First Aid Cream 1 gm. (6)   213-010

Antibiotic Cream, Certi-Sporyn 1 gm. (10)   213-011

Antiseptic BZK Towelettes 5" x 7" (10)   213-038

Eye Pads w/Tape Oval (4)   214-008

Certi-Strip, Adhesive Bandage, Plastic Jr-XL (40)   210-018

Absorbent Compress 32 sq.in.   211-020

Insect Sting Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10)   213-014

Alcohol Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10)   213-040

PVP Iodine Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10)   213-005

Hydrocortisone Cream 1 gm. (6)   216-025

Biohazard Bag w/Tie 24" x 24" (2)   216-123

Gloves, Nitrile, Pair M/L   216-081

Certi-Strip, Adhesive Bandage, Plastic 1" x 3" (50)   220-170

Certi-Strip, Adhesive Bandage, Woven Knuckle (25)   220-228

Certi-Strip, Adhesive Bandage, Woven Med. Fingertip (25)   220-229

Certi-Strip, Adhesive Bandage, Woven 1" x 3" (50)   220-260

Antiseptic BZK Spray 3 oz. 221-031

Cotton Swabs, Vial 3" 100/Vial 224-210

Certi-Rip Elastic Cohesive Bandage 2" x 5 yd. 228-346

Eye Wash w/Eye Cup, Certi-Ose 4 oz. (2) 229-043

Certi-Gauze Roll, Boxed 2" x 6 yd. 211-024

Certi-Gauze Pads 3" x 3" (25) 231-211

XL-TD Trauma Dressing, Certi-Stopper 4" x 60" 231-400

Certi-Burn Spray, 1 oz. 233-004

First Aid Facts Book - 20 Page 4.25" x 5.5" 234-010

Certi-Cool Instant Cold Pack, Boxed Large 234-295

Scissors, Bandage w/Red Handle 4" 237-010

Certi-Adhesive Tape Tri-Cut 240-037

Forceps, Plastic 4.25" 242-014

Eye & Skin Wash, Certi-Lizer 4 oz. 508-016

CPRotector, Mouth to Mouth Barrier 5.5 sq. in. 270-026

Tri-Buffered Aspirin Tablets 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-041

Certi-Ache Tablets, Analgesic 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-043

Certi-Cet Tablets, Non-Aspirin 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-044
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Small 3-Shelf First Aid Assortment 85002
 Small Empty Metal Cabinet 85002C
 Small Cabinet Door Pouch (12 Pockets) – Empty 85002P 

A

A

A

SMALL 3-SHELF FIRST AID ASSORTMENT

• Heavy duty metal cabinet is sturdy and dust resistant
• Vertical three-shelf cabinet with door pockets
• A large variety of high-quality first aid products
• Glow-in-the-dark front panel for added visibility
• Meets and exceeds ANSI standard Z308.1-2003
• Dimensions: 10-1/4" x 14-3/4" x 4-1/2"

85002

INDUSTRIAL FIRST AID ASSORTMENTS

Small 3-Shelf Assortment includes:
Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Plastic 1" x 3" (100) 220-103
Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Plastic Jr-XL (100) 220-014
Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Plastic X-LG (6) 210-009
Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Woven 1" x 3" (100) 220-205
Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Woven Med. Fingertip (50) 220-213
Certi-Strip Adhesive Bandage, Woven Knuckle (50) 220-220
Certi-Skin Closures 1/2" x 6" (16) 210-008
Certi-Adhesive Tape - Spool Tri-Cut 240-037
Alcohol Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (100) 221-007
Ammonia Inhalant Ampoule 212-005
Antiseptic BZK Spray 3 oz. 221-031
Antiseptic BZK Towelettes 5" x 7" (10) 213-038
Biohazard Bag w/Tie 24" x 24" (2) 216-123
Tri-Buffered Aspirin Tablets 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-041
Certi-Burn Cream 1 gm. (6) 215-007
Certi-Burn Spray, 1 oz. 233-004
Certi-Ache Tablets, Analgesic 2/pkg. 25/2’s 504-043
Cold Pack, Certi-Cool 234-295
Absorbent Compress 32 sq.in. 211-020
Cotton Swabs, Vial 3" (100) 224-210
CPRotector 5.5 sq. in. 270-026

Elastic Bandage, Cohesive, Certi-Rip, Tan 2" x 5 yd. 228-346
Eye Pad/Gauze Assortment: 206-132
   (4) - Eye Pads, (2) - Gauze Roll 2" x 6 yd. and
   (1) - Gauze Roll 3" x 6 yd.
Eye Wash w/Eye Cup, Certi-Ose 4 oz. (2) 229-043
Finger Splint, Wood  1" x 6" 6/lb 235-055
First Aid Facts Book - 20 Page 4.25" x 5.5" 234-010
Forceps, Plastic 4.25" 242-014
Gauze Non-Stick Pads 2" x 3" (10) 231-306
Gauze Non-Stick Pads 3" x 4" (10) 231-305
Certi-Gauze Pads 2" x 2" (25) 231-209
Certi-Gauze Pads 3" x 3" (25) 231-211
Gloves, Nitrile, Pair M/L 216-081
Hydrocortisone Cream 1 gm. (6) 216-025
Insect Sting Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (10) 213-014
PVP Iodine Wipe-Ups 1" x 2" (25) 233-096
Scissors, Bandage w/Red Handle 4" 237-010
Certi-Lan-Cet 2/pkg. 2 242-007
XL-TD Trauma Dressing - Certi-Stopper 4" x 60" 231-400
Triangular Bandage 40" 211-037
Antibiotic Cream, Certi-Sporyn 1 gm. (25) 233-358
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FIRST AID KITS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Small 2-Shelf First Aid Kit 85001A

SMALL 2-SHELF FIRST AID KIT
85001

Includes:
 Adhesive Bandage Assortment, 45/box 220-110
 Ammonia Inhalant Ampoules 212-005
 Antiseptic Assortment, 21/box 220-111
 Biohazard Bag with Tie 216-123
 Non-Aspirin, 50/2's (10 tablets) 232-101
 Cold Pack, Junior (2) 216-033
 CPRotector® 270-026
 Eye Wash, 15 ml 229-050
 Forceps, Plastic, 4-1/4" 242-014
 Eye/Gauze Pad Assortment, 10/box 231-115
 Gauze/Tape Assortment, 3/box 211-050
 Gauze Roll, 1" x 6 yards 211-022
 Gloves, Nitrile, Medium/Large (2 Pair) 216-081
 Scissors, Bandage w/ Red Handle, 4" 237-010
 Lancing Tool, 2/package 242-007
 Triangular Bandage 211-037
 Elastic Bandage (Ace Style) 2" x 5 yards 228-102

• Heavy duty cabinet is sturdy, moisture
 and dust resistant
• Two-shelf cabinet
• Large variety of high-quality
 first aid products
• Meets and exceeds ANSI
 standard Z308.1-2003
• Dimensions:
 10-1/2" x 10-1/2" x 2-1/2"

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Portable First Aid Kit 85000
 Portable First Aid Kit – Case Only 85000C

A

A

PORTABLE FIRST AID KIT

85000

Includes:
 Adhesive Bandage Assortment, 45/box 220-110
 Ammonia Inhalant (2) 212-005
 Antiseptic Assortment, 21/box 220-111
 Biohazard Bag with Tie 216-123
 Cold Pack, Junior 216-033
 CPRotector® 270-026
 Eye Wash, 15 ml 229-050
 Forceps, Plastic, 4-1/4" 242-014

• Heavy duty poly cabinet is sturdy and dust resistant
• Greater variety and more product than
 any other #25 first aid kit
• Unique packaging,
 economically priced and
 easy to use
• Glow-in-the-dark front panel
• Meets and exceeds ANSI
 standard Z308.1-2003
• Polypropylene box dimensions: 10" x 7" x 3"

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 First Aid Refi ll Kit 85008

Includes:
 Adhesive Bandages, Woven, 1" x 3", 50/box  220-260
 Adhesive Bandages, Woven, Fingertip M/L, 25/box  220-229
 Adhesive Bandages, Woven, Knuckle, 25/box  220-228
 Certi-Sporyn Antibiotic, 1gm., 25/box  233-358
 Gloves, Nitrile, Medium/Large, 1 Pair/Bag  216-081
 Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, 1" x 3", 100/box  220-103

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

FIRST AID REFILL KIT

• Contains the fastest moving items in a first aid 
 cabinet for fast, easy and convenience refills

• Comes packaged in a heavy duty moisture
 and dust resistant poly cabinet
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FIRST AID KITS

 DESCRIPTION PART

 Large First Aid Pouch Kit 85007A

FIRST AID LARGE POUCH KIT

85007

Includes:
 (9)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, 1" x 3" 220-170
 (6)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, 3/4" x 3" 220-173
 (4)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, Jr-XL 220-014
 (2)  Adhesive Bandages, Woven, Fingertip, M 220-229
 (2)  Adhesive Bandages, Woven, Knuckle 220-228
 (4)  Antiseptic BZK Towelette 221-009
 (4)  Burn Cream, 1 gm. 233-375
 (1)  Cold Pack, Certi-Cool Junior 216-033
 (2)  Gauze Non-Stick Pad, 2" x 3" 231-306
 (2)  Gauze Pad, 2" x 2" 231-209
 (1)  Gauze Roll, 2" x 6 yd. 211-024
 (2)  Insect Sting Wipes 213-014
 (2)  PVP Iodine Wipes 213-005

• White nylon pouch
• Kit comes with belt loops
 and key ring
• Dimensions:
 4-1/2" x 4-1/4" x 2-1/4"

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CPR Black Mini Pouch Kit 85006A

CPR BLACK MINI POUCH KIT

• Black nylon pouch with
 key ring and belt loops
• Disposable barrier helps 
 protect the rescuer from unsafe
 mouth-to-mouth contact
• One way valve prevents back flow
 of air or fluids to the rescuer from
 the victim's oral secretions.

Includes:
  CPRotector® "Mouth-to-Mouth" Barrier 270-026
  Gloves, Nitrile, Medium/Large, 1 Pair/Bag 216-081
  CPR Instructions -

85006

• Cross-section on bottom of stem prevents tongue blockage
• Complete with gloves and instructions
• Pouch dimensions: 2-1/2" x 3-1/2" x 1-1/2" 

A

A

CPR KIT
85009• Contains the essential

 items for quick CPR
• Heavy duty poly cabinet
 is sturdy and dust resistant
• Disposable barrier helps protect
 the rescuer
 from unsafe mouth-to-mouth contact
• One way valve prevents back flow
 of air or fluids to the rescuer from   
 the victim's oral secretions
• Complete with gloves and
 instructions

Some states are requiring Public Places by laws to have available for 
cardiopulmonary resuscitation (CPR) masks and gloves to protect rescuers. 
This kit meets this requirement.

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Promotional Kit 16850A

PROMOTIONAL KIT

• Plastic Certi-Strip design
• Two-piece plastic box
• Dimensions:
 4-3/4" x 1-3/4" x 1"

16850

Includes:
 (2)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, 1" x 3" 210-006
 (2)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, 3/4" x 3" 220-100
 (2)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, JrXL 220-014
 (2)  Alcohol Wipes 221-022
 (1)  Aspirin Tablet, 2/pkg 232-018
 (1)  First Aid Cream, 1 gm. 233-319

A

A

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CPR Kit 85009A

Includes:
  CPRotector® "Mouth-to-Mouth" Barrier (4) 270-026
  Gloves, Nitrile, Medium/Large, 4 Pair/Bag 216-081
  CPR Instructions -

A

A
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Fire Blanket – 36" x 60" 85015A

FIRE BLANKET

• Effectively takes the fuel away
 from the flame – absorbs liquids
• No mess to clean up after

• Made of nomex/Kevlar® blend – a tough, soft, fire and
 heat resistant fabric
• More effective than fire retardent-treated wool blankets

• Won't melt, drip, burn or support 
 combustion in the air
• Affordable and lightweight
• Packed in a white polypropylene box

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Bloodborne Pathogen Kit 85010A

• Meets and exceeds OSHA
 bloodborne pathogen standard
• Separate eye and mouth 
 protection to maintain
 safety when giving CPR
• Unique scoop bag for
 safe, easy clean up

BLOODBORNE PATHOGEN KIT

Includes:
 (1)  CPRotector® with Nitrile Gloves 216-070
 (1)  Gown (full length, long sleeve) and Cap 216-084
 (1)  Eye Shield, Mask and Nitrile Gloves 216-078
 (1)   Absorbent Powder-99 2 oz., Scoop Bag 216-079
         with Handle Scraper, Nitrile Gloves 
 (1)  Biohazard Bag, Antiseptic, Antimicrobial, 216-080
         Certi-Green Towelette

A

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Kut-Kit K607-034

Includes:
  (1) Certi-Strip, Woven, 1'' x 3'', 16/unit 210-007
  (1) Gauze Compress, 24'' x 72'', 1/unit 211-021
  (1) Certi-Strip, Woven, 5/Fingertip
 4/Knuckle, 9/unit 210-019
  (1) Antiseptic Towelettes, 10/unit 213-038
  (1) Eye Wash (15 ml), 2/unit 229-050
  (1) Quick Relief® Powder, 1/unit 510-011

Accidents, injuries, and 
emergencies happen to 
everyone. being properly 
prepared for these 
instances is important. 
now you can be, with 
the CIC™ Medical Kut-Kit.

• Quick Relief® Powder
 included in Kut-Kit.

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Quick Relief® powder stops bleeding without relying on the body's natural clotting process and 
does not cauterize or burn the skin.  It is not biologically derived, non-toxic, not metabolized, 
does not create allergic reactions, and will not react with other medications.

• Quick Relief® powder stops bleeding instantly 
• Its unique components combine with blood to form an instant and flexible scab that seals the wound
• Protects against infection
• Allows the body’s own mechanism to begin healing
• For skin lacerations and nosebleeds

Ingredients: Hydrophillic polymer and Potassium salt. P/N 510-011

QUICK RELIEF® POWDER

Great for school buses, nurses' offi ces, maintenance shops,  
recreation departments and service vehicles!

FIRST AID KITS AND MISCELLANEOUS

KUT-KIT

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Quick Relief Powder A 510-011
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 DESCRIPTION PART

 Emergency Burn Station 85011A

• Unitized, refillable station allows for 
 quicker access to product
• Mount with foam tape (included)   
 and/or with screws
• Long lasting, heavy
 polystyrene station
• Dimensions: 16" x 16" x 4"

EMERGENCY BURN STATION

Includes:
(16)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, 1" x 3"   210-006
 (6)  Adhesive Bandages, Plastic, X-LG, 2" x 3"   210-009
 (2)  Compress, 3", 2/unit   211-005
 (6)  Burn Gel, 1/8 oz. 6/unit   215-010
  (6)  Burn Cream, 1 gm.   215-007
 (4)  Burn Dressing, 1 oz. Burn Gel,   215-013
         (2) 3" x 3" Dressing & Tape
 (4)  Burn Dressing, 2 oz. Burn Gel Plus,   215-016
          (2) 4" x 4" Dressing & Tape
 (2)  Cold Pack, Junior, 5" x 7"   216-033
 (1)  Burn Spray, 1 oz.   233-004
 (1)  Eye Wash, 16 oz.   511-018

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

FIRST AID KITS AND MISCELLANEOUS

 DESCRIPTION PART
A

HEAT STRESS RESPONDER CABINET

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Includes:
(6)  Instant Cold Packs, Junior 216-033
(4)  Rescue Blanket, 52'' x 84'' 286-038
(8)  Instant Cold Packs, Large 234-295
(1)  Electrolyte - 50/2’s (100 tablets) 232-200
(6)  Adhesive Tape - 1'' x 5 yd. Spool 240-028
(6)  Sqwincher Qwik Stik Powder, 8-10 oz. 512-008
(1)  Forehead Thermometer, Reusable 235-050

 Heat Stress Responder Cabinet 85096

 DESCRIPTION PART
A

HEAT STRESS RESPONDER KIT

A

A

A

A

A

A

• Plastic Case 
 - 10'' H x 7'' W x 3'' D
• Ideal for hot work environments
• Protect yourself and your workers
• A necessity for anyone working   
 outside in the hot sun
• Convenient and portable
• First Aid for: 
 - Heat cramps
 - Heat exhaustion
 - Heat stroke

Includes:
(4)  Instant Cold Packs, Junior 216-033
(2)  Adhesive Tape - 1'' x 10 yd. Spool 240-034
(1)  Electrolyte - 25/2’S (50 tablets) 509-009
(1)  Rescue Blanket, 52'' x 84'' 286-038
(2)  Sqwincher Qwik Stik Powder, 8-10 oz. 512-008
(1)  Forehead Thermometer, Reusable  235-050

 Heat Stress Responder Kit 85095

• Metal Cabinet 
 - 10.25'' H x 15'' W x 4.625'' D
• Ideal for hot work environments
• Protect yourself and your workers
• A necessity for anyone working   
 outside in the hot sun
• Convenient and portable
• First Aid for: 
 - Heat cramps
 - Heat exhaustion
 - Heat stroke
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 Absorbent Compress, 32 sq. in., 1/unit           211-020
 Adhesive Skin Closure, Plastic 1/2" x 6", 16/box           210-008
 Adhesive, Plastic, 1" x 3", 50/box           220-170
 Adhesive, Plastic, 1" x 3", 100/box           220-103
 Adhesive, Plastic, Jr-XL 1/2" x 2-1/4", 100/box           220-014
 Adhesive, Plastic, X-Large 2" x 3", 25/box           220-020
 Adhesive, Woven, 1" x 3", 50/box           220-260
 Adhesive, Woven, Fingertip M/L, 25/box           220-229
 Adhesive, Woven, Knuckle, 25/box           220-228
 Adhesive, Woven, Fingertip/Knuckle           210-019
 Adhesive, Woven, Blue Metal Detectable, 49/box Asst.           220-266
 Adhesive, Woven, Blue Metal Detect., 1" x 3", 100/box           220-201
 Adhesive, Woven, Blue Metal Detect., XL, 2" x 3", 25/box           220-230
 Adhesive, Woven, Blue Metal Detect., Fingertip M/L, 50/box           220-239
 Adhesive, Woven, Blue Metal Detect., Knuckle, 50/box           220-217
 Cloth Tape, 1/2" x 10 yards spool           240-003
 Cloth Tape, 1" x 5 yards spool           240-009
 Compress, 2", 4/unit           211-002
 Compress, 4", 1/unit           211-008
 Cotton Swabs, 3" 100/vial           224-210
 Elastic, Ace Style, 2" x 5 yards           228-102
 Elastic, Ace Style, 3" x 5 yards           228-104
 Elastic, Ace Style, 4" x 5 yards           228-106
 Elastic Cohesive, 2" x 5 yards           228-346
 Elastic Cohesive, 3" x 5 yards           228-347
 Eye Pads, Gauze Assortment           206-132
 Finger Splint, Plastic, Medium           262-025
 Gauze Pads, 2" x 2", 25/box           231-209
 Gauze Pads, 3" x 3", 25/box           231-211
 Gauze Pads, 4" x 4", 10/box           231-208
 Gauze Roll, Sterile, 2" x 6 yards           211-024
 Gauze Roll, Sterile, 3" x 6 yards           230-091
 Gauze Roll, Sterile, 4" x 6 yards           211-027
 Pads, Non-Stick, 2" x 3", 10/box           231-306
 Tape, Tri-Cut, Spool           240-037
 Trauma Dressing X-Large, 1/bag           231-400
 Triangular Bandage in Clear Plastic Bag           211-037

 DESCRIPTION      PART
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

BANDAGES
• Adhesives that stick but do not hurt
 when removed
• Blue bandaids – blue metal detectable  
 strips for the food processing industry

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Alcohol Gel, 1/8 oz. 25/box 213-034
 Alcohol Wipes, 50/box 221-022
 Antibiotic Ointment, 1 gm. 25/box 233-358
 Antimicrobial Towelettes, 10/unit 213-006
 Antiseptic BZK First Aid Spray, 3 oz. Non-Aero. 221-031
 Antiseptic BZK Towelettes, 25/box 221-009
 Barrier Hand/Skin Cream, 3 oz. 225-217
 Burn Cream 1 gm. 25/box 233-375
 Burn Dressing, 4" x 4", 2 oz. Gel 215-016
 Burn Gel, 1/8 oz. 6/unit 215-010
 Burn Spray, 1 oz. (Non-Aerosol) 233-004
 Certi-Green Towelettes, 10/box 213-022
 Certi-Green Towelettes, 50/box 221-024
 First Aid Cream, 1 gm. 25/box 233-319
 Hydrocortisone Cream 1%, 1gm., 6/unit 216-025
 Hydrocortisone Cream 1%, 1gm., 50/unit 225-150
 Insect Sting Wipes, 10/unit 213-014
 Peroxide Spray, 3 oz. Non-Aerosol 221-035
 Poison Ivy Cream, 1/8 oz. 6/unit 216-027
 PVP Iodine Swabs, 10/unit 213-004
 PVP Iodine Wipes 10/unit 213-005
 Poison Ivy Barrier Lotion, 1/4 oz. 5/box 225-019
 Sun Screen Towelettes, SPF-30, 2/unit 213-020

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

OINTMENTS / WIPES
• Pump sprays
 allow for
 ease of use and
 environmentally
 safe disposal

FIRST AID AND SUPPLIES
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 DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
 Eye and Skin Wash, 4 oz. Bottle 508-016
 Eye and Skin Wash, 32 oz. Bottle 511-030
 Eye Cups, Plastic 6/unit 229-018
 Eye Dressing Kit 4/unit 214-009

EYE CARE

• Our eye care products provide emergency first aid for any type of eye injury,
 not just chemical splash
• Eye and skin wash is a specially formulated isotonic buffered solution that neutralizes acid  
 and alkali burns, as well as flushing out debris in eyes

A

A

A

A

 Eye Drops, Single Dose, .02 oz. 5/unit 229-048
 Eye Pads, Gauze Assortment 206-132
 Eye Pads, Non-Woven, 10/box 231-115
 Eye Wash, 15 ml, 2/unit 229-050

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Analgesic, "Certi-Ache", 50/2's (100) 232-131
 Antacid, "Certi-Lak", 50/2's (100) 238-012
 Aspirin, 50/2's (100) 232-018
 Cold & Sinus, "Certi-Cold" 50/unit 504-071
 Decongestant, "Certi-Decon", 50/2's (100) 222-010
 Electrolyte, "Certi-Lyte", 50/2's (100) 232-200
 Ibuprofen, "Certi-Prin", 50/2's (100) 232-110
 Menstrual Relief, "Certi-Fern", 50/2's (100) 232-128
 Non-Aspirin, "Certi-Cet", 50/2's (100) 232-101
 Non-Aspirin, X-str., "Certi-Cet Plus", 50/2's (100) 232-107
 Sinus Relief, "Certi-Sine", 50/2's (100) 222-030
 TLH Cough Drops, Cherry 50/box 241-012

TABLETS MISCELLANEOUS

 Ammonia Inhalant, 10/unit 212-005
 Biohazard Bags with Tie, 2/unit 216-123
 Cold Packs, Junior – 5" x 7" 216-033
 Cold Packs, Large 6" x 9" 234-295
 CPRotector®, Clear Plastic Overwrap 270-026
 Gloves, Nitrile, Medium/Large, 1 Pair/Bag 216-081
 Finger Splint, Plastic, Large 262-027
 First Aid Facts Book 234-010
 Forceps, Plastic, 4-1/4" 242-014
 Lancing Tool, 2/package 242-007
 Scissors, 4" Metal 237-010

 DESCRIPTION PART
A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

• All medicinals are  
 made with the highest  
 quality ingredients with 
 complete instructions  
 and warnings

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Cleanse A Lens Station K335-050
 Anti-Fog Lens Cleaning Solution (8 oz. Spray) 335-020
 Lens Cleaning Tissues (800/pkg) 335-022

A

A

A

• 10'' H x 9'' W x 4'' D
 White Poly Case with   
 Glow-in-the-dark Face
• Safe for all glass and 
 poly-coated lenses 

• Certi-Clear anti-fog, 
 anti-static solution
• Non-treated lens cleaning  
 tissues – 4.5'' x 5''

• Neat attractive wall mount  
 station with waste receptacle  
 for used tissues
• Disposable and recyclable  
 – non refillable

CLEANSE A LENS STATION

FIRST AID AND SUPPLIES
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

PERSONAL PROTECTION

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Welding Respirator 59012I

• Features an added sorbent that 
 helps filter out nuisance levels   
 of ozone and organic vapors 
 (less than the OSHA PEL)
• Can be used where welding 
 fumes are present
• Exhalation valve reduces hot air build-up, 
 keeping workers cool and comfortable
• Collapse-resistant polymesh shell has integral flame
 retardants for added protection
• Shaped for comfort with a contour-molded nose bridge
• NIOSH 42 CFR 84 certified to have filter efficiency
 of 95% against particulate aerosols free of oil

WELDING RESPIRATOR

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Particulate Respirator 59014I

• Features electrostatically charged microfibers infused
 into its construction, making breathing easier and cooler
• Designed to provide reliable protection
 against certain non-oil based particles
• Lightweight, high quality design
• Adjustable nose clip – secure seal
• Elastic straps keep respirator
 snug against the face
• NIOSH 42 CFR 84 classification of N95
 (95% efficient, not resistant to oil)

PARTICULATE RESPIRATOR

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Green C 85085
 Glow-in-the-dark C 85086
 Pink C 85087
 Red C 85088
 Yellow C 85089
 Blue C 85090

INSECT REPELLING WRISTBANDS

• Repels mosquitoes, flies,  
 gnats, and no-see-ums
• DEET Free
• Natural & Effective – Made  
 with naturally derived geranoil
• Vapors from the wristband
 form a protective shield   
 around the immediate area, 
 keeping insects a safe 
 distance away

• While many repellents are  
 easily diluted or rinsed 
 off with swimming or 
 perspiration, the wristband  
 just keeps working, up to  
 120 hours 
• Packaged in a reusable   
 plastic “pod” that can be   
 sealed between uses

• Can be worn on belt loops,  
 hatbands, fastened in tents,  
 or applied to other areas 
• Designed with a patented
 break-away strap – snaps if  
 it becomes entangled
• Several wristbands can be  
 strung together to create a  
 longer band

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Nuisance Mask 59010R

• Lightweight, economical mask
 provides protection for nuisance
 dusts like alfalfa, pollen, sawdust 
 and animal dander
• Contoured nosepiece and elastic
 headband holds mask comfortably
 without restricting visibility

NUISANCE MASK

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Insect Repellent (6 oz.) 74705A

• Contains 25% DEET
• Repels mosquitos, chiggers, ticks, deer fl ies,  
 stable fl ies, black fl ies, gnats and fl eas
 on exposed skin surfaces
• Use just enough repellent to cover exposed skin  
 and/or clothing
• Do not use under clothing
• Avoid over-exposure

INSECT REPELLENT
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Corded Ear Plugs 59000
 Uncorded Ear Plugs 59001

L

L

• Foam ear plugs do not require rolling prior to insertion,
 eliminating the possibility of hand-to-ear contamination
• Their pre-shaped design features
 a built-in flexible stem that makes
 insertion easy
• Clean with soap and
 water for reuse

EAR PLUGS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Over-The-Head Earmuff 59085A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Push-To-Listen Earmuff 59086
 Push-To-Listen Earmuff Hard Hat Mount 59087

A

A

OVER-THE-HEAD EARMUFF PUSH-TO-LISTEN EARMUFF

• With the touch of a button, hear coworkers  
 more clearly
• No more lifting the cup or removing  
 the muff to communicate with 
 coworkers
• Comfortable earmuff in design
 and style

• Provides effective protection, 
 especially against the high
 frequency noise associated with   
 many work areas and functions   
 including machine shops and power tools

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear® Pro Knee Pads 162804A

MECHANIX WEAR®  PRO KNEE PADS

• 100% Kevlar®

• Heavy duty professional pad
• 3mm neoprene full coverage protection
• Multi-layered EVA foam
 pad conforms to knee
• Nylon web pull strap allows
 quick adjustment and
 positioning
• Upper / lower extra wide
 hook and loop for adjustability

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Poncho  59060B

PONCHO

• Color: yellow
• Size: 52'' x 80''
• Thickness: 10mm PVC film
• An economical way to stay dry
 in various weather conditions
• Comes in a handy tote pouch
• Snap closures at sides
• Attached hood
• One size fits all

PERSONAL PROTECTION

• This lightweight muff features very low profile ear cups  
 that fit well with most helmets, eyewear and other safety  
 equipment
• Comfortable earmuff in design and style
• Provides effective protection, 
 especially against the high 
 frequency noise associated with 
 many work areas and functions
 including machine shops and 
 power tools
• For loud noise levels up to 95 dba
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Sport Black Frame - Smoke Lens 59023

SPORT BLACK FRAME - SMOKE LENS

SAFETY EYEWEAR

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Black Frame - Clear Lens 59026

BLACK FRAME - CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Sport Black Frame - Silver Mirror Lens 59025A

SPORT BLACK FRAME - SILVER MIRROR LENS

• New wraparound aerodynamic sporty styling
• Side tapered lens provides extra protection 
 against sun and harmful objects
• Soft rubber nosepiece and temples
• Lens offers 99% UV protection
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Perforated Safety Goggles 59021A

PERFORATED SAFETY GOGGLES

• Multi-purpose ultra soft goggle with poly-carbonate lens
• Flexible vinyl frame provides an excellent facial fit
• Perforated to allow 
 comfortable ventilation
• Meets ANSI Z87.1
 requirements
• Black strap masks grease 
 and grime

A

• Fashionable, lightweight plastic frames
• Contemporary, panoramic,
 polycarbonate lens
 offer 99% UV protection
• Universal fit with 4-position
 adjustable temples
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Sport Clear Frame - Clear Lens 59024

SPORT CLEAR FRAME - CLEAR LENS
• New wraparound aerodynamic sporty styling
• Side tapered lens provides
 extra protection against
 sun and harmful objects
• Soft rubber nosepiece
 and temples
• Lens offers 99% UV protection
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements

A

• New wraparound aerodynamic sporty styling
• Side tapered lens provides extra protection 
 against sun and harmful objects
• Soft rubber nosepiece and temples
• Lens offers 99% UV protection
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Safety Goggles 59020A

SAFETY GOGGLES

• One-piece, impact-resistant polycarbonate toric lens provides  
 superior optics and peripheral vision
• Ideal for chemical splash and impact protection
• Lens is 99.9% UV rated
• Durable polypropylene
 frame features a soft, 
 flexible elastomer that
 conforms gently to
 most facial contours
• Indirect ventilation
 system minimizes fogging
• Quick-adjust headband easily clips onto hard hats
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-1989
 and CSA Z94.3-1992 standards

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Over-Prescription Safety Eyewear 59027A

OVER-PRESCRIPTION SAFETY EYEWEAR

• Provides an economical alternative
• Polycarbonate lens offers
 99% UV protection
• Can be worn alone or over
 prescription glasses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements
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Filters blue light which can cause eye fatigue and cause a 
haze effect. Use in normal to bright outdoor use.

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 22% of light passes through
• High definition lens
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

ES5 - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN FLASH MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 RPG - Shiny Black-Pearl Red Frame/Silver Mirror Lens 59077

RPG - SHINY BLACK-PEARL RED FRAME
SILVER MIRROR LENS

Similar to a smoke lens, but has the added mirror coating which 
filters more light, further reducing the glare. Ideal for bright
outdoor conditions.

• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 16% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ES4 - Pearl Gray Frame/Clear Lens  59110

Designed for all environments, the ES4 features an adjustable 
nosepiece, ultralight frame, and 100% visually correct lenses.

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 91% of light passes through
• CSA Approved
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

ES4 - PEARL GRAY FRAME
CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ES4 - Crystal Black Frame/HD Silver Polarized Mirror Lens 59119

Designed for all environments, the ES4 features an adjustable
nosepiece, ultralight frame, and 100% visually correct lenses.

• Half frame
• Frame material:TR90
• 16% of light passes through
• High definition lens
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

ES4 - CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME
HD SILVER POLARIZED MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ES5 - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Polarized Lens 59122

Designed for outdoor sports, the ES5 provides a polished style. 
The sleek framework provides substantial coverage for a variety 
of environments. 
• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through
• High definition lens
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

ES5 - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 RPG - Matte Black Frame/HD Blue Polarized Lens 59117

Full Frame RPG fits a wide range of users and it is excellent in 
diverse environments. Diminishes glare. Good for outdoors.

• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through
• High definition lens
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

RPG - MATTE BLACK FRAME
HD BLUE POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ES5 - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Flash Mirror Lens  59075A

SAFETY EYEWEAR
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

The perfect all around tint for normal outdoor conditions

• 3/4 frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through
• CSA Approved
• Protection from
 UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CORE - Emerald Pearl Frame/Gold Mirror Lens  59070

The mirrored surface over a smoke base lens diminishes glare
by absorbing reflection across the mirror surface. Good for bright, 
outdoor conditions.

• 3/4 frame 
• Frame material: TR90                                         
• 16% of light passes through
• CSA Approved
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

CORE - EMERALD PEARL FRAME
GOLD MIRROR LENS

CORE - MILITARY GREEN CAMO FRAME
SMOKE LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 COBRA - Matte Black Frame/Red Mirror Lens  59078

Colored mirrored surface over a smoke base lens diminishes 
glare by absorbing reflection across the mirror surface. 
Good for bright outdoor conditions.

• Half frame
• Frame Material: TR90
• 16% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

COBRA - MATTE BLACK FRAME
RED MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 KP6 - Crystal Black Frame/Smoke Lens  59074

The perfect all around tint for normal outdoor conditions.

• 3/4 frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate                             
• 18% of light passes through
• Protection from
 UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

KP6 - CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME
SMOKE LENS

Filters blue light which is known to cause eye fatigue
and a haze effect. Normal to bright outdoor conditions. 

• 3/4 frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 22% of light passes through
• CSA Approved
• Protection from
 UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

CORE - MOCHA BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 COBRA - Shiny Black Frame/Clear Lens  59108

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or 
distorting sight or colors. Suitable for indoor or low light 
conditions. 

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 91% of light passes through

A

COBRA - SHINY BLACK FRAME
CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CORE - Military Green Camo Frame/Smoke Lens  59071A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CORE - Mocha Brown Frame/HD Brown Polarized Lens 59120A

SAFETY EYEWEAR
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 INFINITY - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Flash Mirror Lens   59076

Filters blue light which can cause eye fatigue and cause a haze 
effect. Use in normal to bright outdoor use.
• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 22% of light passes through
• High definition lens
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

INFINITY - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN FLASH MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 SNIPER - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Flash Mirror Lens   59067

Filters blue light which can cause eye fatigue and cause a haze 
effect. For normal to bright outdoor use.

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 22% of light passes through
• High definition lens

A

SNIPER - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN FLASH MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 SNIPER - Black-Crystal Burgundy Frame/Silver Mirror Lens  59068

Similar to a smoke lens, but has the added mirror coating which 
filters more light, further reducing the glare. Ideal for bright out-
door conditions.

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 16% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

SNIPER - BLACK-CRYSTAL BURGUNDY FRAME 
SILVER MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 INFINITY - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Polarized Lens  59118

The comfortable fit is easy wear all day. Filters blue light 
which is known to cause eye fatigue and a haze effect. 
Normal to bright outdoor conditions. 

• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 22% of light passes through

A

INFINITY - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 BRIGADE - Black-Red Frame/Silver Mirror Lens  59066

Similar to a smoke lens, but has the added mirror coating which 
filters more light further reducing the glare. Ideal for bright
outdoor conditions.
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 16% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards 

A

BRIGADE - BLACK-RED FRAME
SILVER MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 VIPER - Crystal Clear Frame/Clear Lens 59109

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or distort-
ing sight or colors. Suitable for indoor or low light conditions. 

• Frameless  
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 91% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

VIPER - CRYSTAL CLEAR FRAME
CLEAR LENS

SAFETY EYEWEAR
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Similar to a smoke lens, but has the added mirror coating which 
filters more light further reducing the glare. Ideal for bright
outdoor conditions.

• Full frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 16% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

DIAMONDBACK - SHINY RED FRAME
FOAM LINED / SILVER MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 SNIPER - Shiny Black Frame/Smoke Polarized Lens 59121

Count on the Sniper to perform on the job. Designed with the 
sportsman in mind, this style transitions easily from work to 
recreational environments. 

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

SNIPER - SHINY BLACK FRAME
SMOKE POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 SNIPER - Matte Black Frame/Clear Lens 59107

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or 
distorting sight or colors. Suitable for indoor or low light 
conditions.

• Half frame                     
• Frame material: TR90
• 91% of light passes through
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 
 high impact standards

A

SNIPER - MATTE BLACK FRAME
CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CONCEPT - Crystal Black Frame, Foam Lined
  Anti-Fog Clear Lens 59111

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or 
distorting sight or colors. Suitable for indoor or low light
conditions.             

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 91% of light passes through
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003
 high impact standards

A

CONCEPT - CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME
FOAM LINED / ANTI-FOG CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 DIAMONDBACK - Shiny Red Frame, Foam Lined
  Silver Mirror Lens 59073A

Suitable for indoor or low light conditions. 

• Full frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 81% of light passes through
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003
 high impact standards

RAPTOR - SHINY PEARL GRAY FRAME 
FOAM LINED / ANTI-FOG CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 RAPTOR - Shiny Gray Pearl Frame, Foam Lined
  Anti-Fog Clear Lens 59112A

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or distorting 
sight or colors. Suitable for indoor or low light conditions.

• Full frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 91% of light passes through
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003
 high impact standards

DIAMONDBACK - BLACK MATTE FRAME
FOAM LINED / ANTI-FOG CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 DIAMONDBACK - Shiny Red Frame, Foam Lined
  Anti-Fog Clear Lens 59114A

SAFETY EYEWEAR
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SAFETY EYEWEAR

 DESCRIPTION PART
 MP7 - Crystal Brown Frame Foamed Lined 59069
  HD Brown Flash Mirror Lens 

Filters blue light which can cause eye fatigue and cause a 
haze effect. Use in normal to bright outdoor use.
• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 22% of light passes through
• High definition lens
• CSA Approved
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

MP7 - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME FOAMED LINED
HD BROWN FLASH MIRROR LENS

Enhances available light. Appropriate for low light conditions in 
both indoor and outdoor environment.

• Full frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 80% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

ECLIPSE - MATTE BLACK FRAME
FOAM LINED / YELLOW FLASH MIRROR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 MP7 - Crystal Black Frame/Blue Green Polarized Lens 59123

Filters bent light caused from reflection, reducing glare and eye 
fatigue. Suitable for sunny outdoor conditions.

• Full frame
• No foam lining
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

MP7 – CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME
BLUE GREEN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 MP7 - Crystal Brown Frame, Foamed Lined 59113
  HD Brown Flash Mirror Lens 

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or distorting, 
sight or colors. Suitable for indoor, or low-light conditions.

• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 91% of light passes through
• CSA Approved
• Protection from UVA & UVB Rays
• 100% visually correct de-centered lenses
• 2.2 mm Panlite Brand polycarbonate lenses
• Meets ANSI Z87.1-2003 high impact standards

A

MP7 - CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME FOAMED LINED
ANTI-FOG CLEAR LENS

DUAL-LED SAFETY GLASSES WITH SHATTERPROOF POLYCARBONATE CLEAR LENSES

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Dual-LED Safety Glasses 59124A

• Forward facing LED lights on both temples
• Individual on/off switches
• Includes 3 alkaline button cell batteries per light (P/N 29206)
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 standards for safety eyewear
• Scratch resistant coating
• UV400 filter for maximum UV protection
• Foam padding on top of frame
• Rubber nose pads and tips
• Clear lenses and black frame

You'll never be in the dark with these multi purpose safety glasses. This functional safety frame is perfect for multiple uses.

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ECLIPSE - Matte Black Frame, Foam Lined 59079
  Yellow Flash Mirror Lens 

A
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

SAFETY EYEWEAR

 DESCRIPTION PART
 OG-3 - Over Glasses Black Frame/Clear Lens  59065

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or distorting 
sight or colors.  Suitable for indoor or low light conditions. 

• Accommodates 134 x 34 inside Rx glass                                         
• Accommodates Rx glass 
 with a base curve of 5
• Full frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 91% of light passes through

A

OG-3 - OVER GLASSES BLACK FRAME
CLEAR LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ELEMENT - Black Soft Touch Frame/Clear Anti-Fog Lens  59072

Allows maximum light transmission without changing or distorting 
sight or colors. Suitable for indoor or low light conditions.

• Full frame
• Frame material: Coated 
 Polycarbonate/Rubberized
• 91% of light passes through       
• CSA Approved  

A

ELEMENT - BLACK SOFT TOUCH FRAME
CLEAR ANTI-FOG LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Matte Black Frame/Black Wire Mesh Lens 59115

Provides protection while eliminating fog. 
Designed for extremely humid environments.

• Full frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate

A

MATTE BLACK FRAME
BLACK WIRE MESH LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART

 Elastic Band Matte Black Frame/Black Wire Mesh Lens 59116

Provides protection while eliminating fog.  
Designed for extremely humid enviroments.
               
• Full frame w/ elastic strap
• Frame material: Polycarbonate

A

ELASTIC BAND MATTE BLACK FRAME
BLACK WIRE MESH LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Flex Side Shields 59018

FLEX SIDE SHIELDS

Flex Side Shields turn regular glasses into safety glasses
• Conforms to ANSI Z87.1 standards 
• They’re soft and molded to bend with your glasses, 
 but are still durable enough to absorb the energy from an impact
• Provides side protection that you don’t normally get from your spectacles
• Made from flexible material 
• Weaves through the arm of your glasses
• Folds with temple 
• Blocks 100% of harmful UV rays

A

To apply, weave the arms of 
your glasses through the cuts 
in the side shield. They fit on a 
variety of spectacle sizes and 
styles. Flex Side Shields also 
allow your glasses to fold up 
correctly for proper storage.
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SAFETY EYEWEAR – BIFOCALS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 TALON - Matte Black Frame/Clear Lens - Diopter 1.5  59104

A sporty and lightweight design for fit and ease of use in 
diverse environments.  Allows maximum light transmission 
without changing or distorting sight or colors. 
For indoor or low light conditions.

• Diopter 1.5
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 91% of light passes through
• Features: Bifocals

A

TALON  - MATTE BLACK FRAME
CLEAR LENS (DIOPTER 1.5)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 TALON - Matte Black Frame/Smoke Lens - Diopter 1.5 59101

A sporty and lightweight design for fit and ease of use in 
diverse environments. The perfect all around tint for normal 
outdoor conditions.

• Diopter 1.5
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 18% of light passes through
• Features: Bifocals

A

TALON  - MATTE BLACK FRAME
SMOKE LENS (DIOPTER 1.5)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 TALON - Matte Black Frame/Smoke Lens - Diopter 2.0 59102

A sporty and lightweight design for fit and ease of use in 
diverse environments.  The perfect all around tint for normal 
outdoor conditions.

• Diopter 2.0
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 18% of light passes through
• Features: Bifocals

A

TALON  - MATTE BLACK FRAME
SMOKE LENS (DIOPTER 2.0)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 TALON - Matte Black Frame/Smoke Lens - Diopter 2.5 59103

A sporty and lightweight design for fit and ease of use in 
diverse environments.  The perfect all around tint for normal 
outdoor conditions.

• Diopter 2.5
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 18% of light passes through
• Features: Bifocals

A

TALON  - MATTE BLACK FRAME 
SMOKE LENS (DIOPTER 2.5)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 TALON - Matte Black Frame/Clear Lens - Diopter 2.0  59105

A sporty and lightweight design for fit and ease of use in 
diverse environments.  Allows maximum light transmission 
without changing or distorting sight or colors. 
For indoor or low light conditions.

• Diopter 2.0
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 91% of light passes through
• Features: Bifocals

A

TALON  - MATTE BLACK FRAME
CLEAR LENS (DIOPTER 2.0)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 TALON - Matte Black Frame/Clear Lens - Diopter 2.5  59106

A sporty and lightweight design for fit and ease of use in 
diverse environments.  Allows maximum light transmission 
without changing or distorting sight or colors. 
For indoor or low light conditions.

• Diopter 2.5
• Half frame
• Frame material: Nylon
• 91% of light passes through
• Features: Bifocals

A

TALON  - MATTE BLACK FRAME
SMOKE LENS (DIOPTER 2.5)
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

SAFETY EYEWEAR – POLARIZED LENSES

 DESCRIPTION PART
 INFINITY - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Polarized Lens  59118

The comfortable fit is easy to wear all day. Filters blue light 
which is known to cause eye fatigue and a haze effect. Normal 
to bright outdoor conditions. 

• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 22% of light passes through

A

INFINITY - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ES4 - Crystal Black Frame/HD Silver Mirror Lens 59119

Designed for all environments, the ES4 features an adjustable 
nosepiece, ultralight frame, and 100% visually correct lenses.

• Half frame
• Frame material:TR90
• 16% of light passes through

A

ES4 - CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME
HD SILVER MIRROR POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 ES5 - Crystal Brown Frame/HD Brown Lens 59122A

ES5 - CRYSTAL BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 RPG - Matte Black Frame/HD Blue Polarized Lens 59117

Full frame RPG fits a wide range of users and it is excellent 
in diverse environments. Diminishes glare. Good for outdoor 
conditions.

• Full frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through

A

RPG - MATTE BLACK FRAME
HD BLUE POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 SNIPER - Shiny Black Frame/Smoke Polarized Lens 59121

Count on the Sniper to perform on the job. Designed with the 
sportsman in mind, this style transitions easily from work to 
recreational environments. 

• Half frame
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 MP7 - Crystal Black Frame/Blue Green Polarized Lens 59123

Filters bent light caused from reflection, reducing glare and 
eye fatigue. Suitable for sunny outdoor conditions.

• Full frame
• No foam lining
• Frame material: TR90
• 18% of light passes through

A

MP7 – CRYSTAL BLACK FRAME
BLUE GREEN POLARIZED LENS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 CORE - Mocha Brown Frame/HD Brown Polarized Lens 59120

Filters blue light which is known to cause eye fatigue and a 
haze effect. Normal to bright outdoor conditions. 

• 3/4 frame
• Frame material: Polycarbonate
• 22% of light passes through
• CSA Approved

A

CORE - MOCHA BROWN FRAME
HD BROWN POLARIZED LENS

Designed for outdoor sports, the ES5 provides a polished 
style. The sleek framework provides substantial coverage for 
a variety of environments. 

• Half frame
• Frame material:TR90
• 18% of light passes through

SNIPER - SHINY BLACK FRAME
SMOKE POLARIZED LENS
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Bionic Shield 8876
 Bionic Shield Replacement Visor 8877
 Bionic Shield Replacement Visor (Shaded 5.0) 8878
 Bionic Shield Hardhat Adapter 8879

A

A

A

A

FACE SHIELDS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Headgear Face Shield 59022
 Clear Face Shield Only 59022S

HEADGEAR FACE SHIELD

• Provides standard pin-lock sizing adjustment
• Resilient cam-lock features hold the face shield in place
• Tension can be adjusted for any fixed or moveable window position
• Clear polycarbonate replaceable face shield
• Meets ANSI Z87.1 requirements
• Made in USA

A

A

BIONIC® SHIELD

Face Shields are considered as 
secondary protection only. 
Proper eye protection must
be worn with face shields.

The bionic shield redefi nes a higher level of technology in the faceshield category. An advanced ergonomic
design combines superior protection & all-day comfort with easy-to-use features that workers desire. 

• Enhanced protection from airborne debris
• Excellent optics and increased visibility
• Easily replaceable visor with dual position choices
• Secure visor attachement
• Lightweight and balanced, ergonomic design 
 for extended use
• Comfortable cell foam on back of headgear
• Breathable, removeable, washable headband
• Black matte finish
• Comfortably worn with most goggles and respirators
• Faceshield offers secondary protection and must be worn with spectacles or goggles
• Perfect for workers exposed to falling or flying objects, impact, chemical splash, and airborne debris
• Hardhat accessory is compatible with multiple hardhats, including Willson® and most other major styles
• Leaves slots free
• 100% dielectric – and no metal parts
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Latex Disposable Gloves (Large) 59032
 Latex Disposable Gloves (X-Large) 59032XL

A

A

INDUSTRIAL LATEX GLOVES

• Industrial-use, 
 pre-powdered glove
• Wrist-length, reinforced rolled cuffs
• 5 mils thick
• Stretches to fit
• Excellent sensitivity and touch

GLOVES – LATEX

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Textured Latex Gloves (X-Large) 59036XL
 Textured Latex Gloves (Large) 59036
 Textured Latex Gloves (Medium) 59036MED
 Textured Latex Gloves (Small) 59036SMALL

J

J

J

J

TEXTURED NATURAL LATEX GLOVES

• 18 mil natural latex
• 12" gloves
• Textured palm for excellent wet grip
• Flock-lined latex for added comfort and   
 protection

(PAIR)(PAIR)
100/BOX

GLOVE DISPENSER

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Glove Dispenser A 50020

• Store your boxes of gloves in an easily accessible location
• Holds most popular brands of gloves
• Stainless steel tension spring keeps boxes securely in place
• Dispensers have two 1/2'' slotted mounting holes for wall mounting 
 (fasteners included)  
• Durable and attractive white powder coated finish is rust and acid resistant
• Dimensions: 5-11/16'' W x 3-13/16'' D x 10'' H

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Blue Nitrile Gloves (X-Large) 59035
 Blue Nitrile Gloves (Large) 59034
 Blue Nitrile Gloves (Medium) 59034MED
 Blue Nitrile Gloves (Small) 59034SMALL

A

A

A

A

NITRILE CHEMICAL RESISTANT GLOVES
• Resistant to most solvents and parts cleaners
• Stronger and more puncture resistant than 
  regular latex gloves
• Hypoallergenic for hands 
  sensitive to latex
• Snug fit helps keep liquids
 from leaking on hands
• Disposable, convenient,
  single-use saves clean-up time
• Made of 100% non-sterile 
  nitrile polymer 100 GLOVES PER BOX

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Black Nitrile Gloves (M) 59054MED
 Black Nitrile Gloves (L) 59054LARGE
 Black Nitrile Gloves (Xl) 59054XL
 Black Nitrile Gloves (XXL) 59054XXL

A

A

A

A

NITRILE CHEMICAL RESISTANT GLOVES
• Resistant to most solvents and parts cleaners
• Stronger and more puncture resistant than regular  
 latex gloves
• Hypoallergenic for hands sensitive to latex
• Snug fit helps keep liquids from leaking on hands
• Disposable, convenient,
 single-use saves clean-up time
• Made of 100% non-sterile
 nitrile polymer

100 GLOVES 
PER BOX

GLOVES – NITRILE, CHEMICAL RESISTANT

GLOVES – DISPENSER
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• Natural 5.5 pH = natural comfort!
• Super strong
• 100% quality nitrile (black)
• Superior durability, comfort and 
 protection against day-to-day hazards
• Chlorinated and quadruple leached to ensure the cleanest,  
 most comfortable long wearing glove possible

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Nitrile Gloves – Flock Lined (Large) 59037
 Nitrile Gloves – Flock Lined (Medium) 59037MED

NITRILE GLOVES – FLOCK LINED

• Provides excellent protection against cuts, abrasion, punctures
• Superior resistance to a broad range 
 of solvents, animal fats and other 
 chemicals
• Case hardened finish enhances 
 chemical and abrasion resistance, 
 while making them easier to pull on 
 and off
• Non-slip grip makes wet work
 easier and safer
• Ergonomic design maximizes comfort

F

F

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Black Lightning Gloves (XX-Large) 59056XXL
 Black Lightning Gloves (X-Large) 59056XL
 Black Lightning Gloves (Large) 59056LARGE
 Black Lightning Gloves (Medium) 59056MED

A

A

A

A

BLACK LIGHTNING GLOVES – NITRILE

100 GLOVES 
PER BOX

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Aloe Power Gloves (XX-Large) 59028XXL
 Aloe Power Gloves (X-Large) 59028XL
 Aloe Power Gloves (Large) 59028LARGE
 Aloe Power Gloves (Medium) 59028MED

A

A

A

A

ALOE POWER 5.5 MIL NITRILE GLOVES

100 GLOVES PER BOX

• Aloe coated to moisturize irritated hands
• Proprietary Freeze-Dried technology gradually bathes
 hands in aloe to help soothe dry, chapped, 
 and cracked hands!
• Superior comfort for extended wear
• Powder free
• Textured grip for unsurpassed grip control
 in both wet and dry working conditions.
• Ambidextrous

The NEW 5.5 pH comfort coating feature is a natural solution to aid your 
skin’s own mechanism in restoration and repair efforts! Take a preventive 
stand with Black Lightning™ Gloves!

LIGHTNING STORM GLOVES - NITRILE

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Orange Lightning Gloves (XX-Large) 59207XXL
 Orange Lightning Gloves (X-Large) 59207XL
 Orange Lightning Gloves (Large) 59207LARGE
 Orange Lightning Gloves (Medium) 59207MED
 Orange Lightning Gloves (Medium) 59207SMALL

A

A

A

A

A

ORANGE LIGHTNING GLOVES - NITRILE

100 GLOVES 
PER BOX

• Natural 5.5 pH = natural comfort!
• Super strong
• 100% quality nitrile (orange)
• Superior durability, comfort and 
 protection against day-to-day hazards
• Chlorinated and quadruple leached to ensure 
 the cleanest, most comfortable long wearing glove possible

The NEW 5.5 pH comfort coating feature is a natural solution to aid your 
skin’s own mechanism in restoration and repair efforts! Take a preventive 
stand with Orange Lightning™ Gloves!

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Lightning Storm Gloves (X-Large) 59211XL
 Lightning Storm Gloves (Large) 59211LARGE
 Lightning Storm Gloves (Medium) 59211MED

A

A

A

• Blue nitrile/powder free extended 12'' cuff
• 9 mils thick, yet soft and durable
• For high risk applications  
• Approved for medical use
• Textured fingertips for reliable grip 
 in wet and dry conditions
• Nitrile formulation alleviates the potential for 
 adverse reactions associated with natural rubber  
 latex proteins
• Ambidextrous

50 GLOVES 
PER BOX

GLOVES – NITRILE
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

PVC SAFETY ORANGE
FOAM LINED GLOVES

 PVC Gloves (Large) 59047C

• PVC coating 
 resists chemicals, 
 grease and oils
• Foam lining for 
 optimum warmth
 and comfort
• Knit wrist

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Premium Knit Rubber 59044MED
 Coated (Medium)  
 Premium Knit Rubber 59044
 Coated (Large) 
 Premium Knit Rubber 59044XL
 Coated (X-Large)

C

C

C

PREMIUM KNIT RUBBER 
COATED PALM

• White knit for comfort
• Blue latex palm coated   
 for excellent grip
• Provides superior 
 fit and dexterity 
• Resists cuts and abrasion

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Grip PVC Jersey 59045
 Lined Gloves

F

• Green, fully coated 
 PVC work gloves 
• Features a jersey 
 lining with superior 
 sandpaper grip 
 finish

GRIP PVC JERSEY
LINED GLOVES

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Cotton String 59043
 Gloves Dotted

J

COTTON STRING
GLOVES PVC DOTTED

• PVC dots on both sides
 for extended life and grip
• 100% cotton for comfort

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Natural Cotton 59041
 Canvas Work Gloves 

A

NATURAL COTTON
CANVAS WORK GLOVES

• General all-purpose
 work gloves
• Strong and
 comfortable
• Provides reliable
 abrasion resistance

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Super Grip Gloves 59048A

• Heavy coat premium 
 yellow PVC
• Surface of granulated
 plastic particles for
 super grip & long wear
• Superior resistance
 to cutting
• 12'' length
• For fishing, water and sewer work,
 plywood manufacturing, heavy parts

(PAIR)

ROUGH FINISH NEOPRENE GLOVES

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Rough Finish Neoprene Gloves 59033A

• Multi-dipped in premium-grade neoprene
• Offers superior durability against acids, caustics, oils, greases and many solvents
• Provides extra protection against cuts and punctures
• Rough finish offers great gripping capabilities

(PAIR)

SUPER GRIP GLOVES

GLOVES – NEOPRENE

GLOVES – PVC COATED

GLOVES – COTTON & KNIT

 DESCRIPTION PART
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 Economy Split Leather Gloves 59030
 Economy Split Leather Gloves (Small) 59030SMALL

F

• Striped canvas back with matching cuff
• Reinforced leather knuckle strap
 provides added protection
• Full leather index finger & fingertips (PAIR)

DEERSKIN DRIVING GLOVES (UNLINED)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Deerskin Driving Gloves (Medium) 59051MED
 Deerskin Driving Gloves (Large) 59051
 Deerskin Driving Gloves (X-Large) 59051XL

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Deerskin Work Gloves (Medium) 59050MED
 Deerskin Work Gloves (Large) 59050
 Deerskin Work Gloves (X-Large) 59050XL

A

A

A

DEERSKIN WORK/DRIVING GLOVES (LINED)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Brown Jersey Red Fleece-Lined 59042F

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Brown Jersey Work Gloves 59031J

• Ideal for material handling, construction,
 shipping and utility workers
• Brown jersey knit cotton fabric stretches, 
 providing comfortable dexterity
• Fleece lined for warmth and extra protection

BROWN JERSEY WORK GLOVES

• 100% cotton
• All-purpose knitted jersey
• Form-fitting clute cut style with
 a knit wrist for comfortable fit

 DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
 Pile Lined Labor Gloves (Large) 59038
 Pile Lined Labor Gloves (X-Large) 59038XL

DELUXE PILE LINED LABOR GLOVES

• Comfortable, rugged split leather
• Keystone thumb, elastic back and leather   
 palm strap for added durability
• Pile lining keeps out cold

 Pigskin Labor Gloves (Large) 59039
 Pigskin Labor Gloves (X-Large) 59039XL

C

C

PIGSKIN LABOR GLOVES

• Grain pigskin and cotton canvas back
• Leather knuckle strap and wing thumb  
 for durability
• Fully lined with Thinsulate™

C

C

SPLIT LEATHER GLOVES
• Economy split leather gloves
• Ideal for basic hand protection
• Lining on palm & thumb for additional comfort
• Knit wrist (PAIR)

(PAIR) (PAIR)

WELDING GLOVES
• Russet cowhide
• Fully welted seams
• One-piece back

• Turned cuff &
 wing thumb
• Fully lined    
• 13-1/2" length

(PAIR)

(PAIR)

(PAIR)

• Premium deerskin
• Keystone thumb, self hem and
 shirred elastic back
• Thinsulate™ lined (PAIR)

BROWN JERSEY RED FLEECE LINED 

• Premium smooth grain deerskin
• Buttery soft and flexible, nature's 
 finest leather, tailored keystone 
 thumb, self hem & shirred elastic back

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Full Feature Work Gloves 59040

FULL FEATURE WORK GLOVES

J

J

 DESCRIPTION PART

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Welding Gloves 59046

GLOVES – WORK
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

WINTER WORK GLOVES (WATER RESISTANT)

 DESCRIPTION PART
  Winter Work Gloves (Large) A 59049
  Winter Work Gloves (Extra Large) A 59049XL

(PAIR)

WINTER "WATERPROOF GLOVES WITH MINI HAND WARMERS

 DESCRIPTION PART

(PAIR)

 Winter Waterproof Gloves (Small/Medium) A 59203
 Winter Waterproof Gloves (Large/Extra large) A 59204
 Mini Hand Warmers (Pair) A 59205

• Ideal for working in cold winter climates
• Water resistant
• Poplin outer shell provides wind resistance
• Polyester insulation for comfort and warmth 
• Foam laminated nylon liner locks in body heat 
• Sure grip palm patch for durability and long wear 
• Knit wrist with shirred elastic back 
• Hook and D-rings attached
• Color: black

• Soft, durable, black gloves have palm and thumb grips for traction
• Snug fitting cuffs keep the cold out and the warmth in
• Waterproof/breathable
• Two reflective strips on back and cuff
• Each glove has one (1) built-in "Mini Hand Warmer" pocket
• Includes one (1) pair of Heat Pax™ Mini Hand Warmers (P/N 59205)
• Mini Hand Warmers deliver up to 8 hours of air activated heat
• Simply tear open the package, wait 10 minutes for them to
 heat up fully, and insert into the hand warmer pocket
• Warmers maintain a minimum temperature of 104°F
• Heating can be suspended at any time by resealing the inserts
 in an airtight container or plastic bag

APPLICATIONS
• Industrial safety
• Construction
• Emergency services
• Military
• Rail yards
• Outdoor maintenance
• Snowmobiles
• Motor biking

GLOVES – WINTER
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SOFT BLACK GLOVES WITH GRIPTRAX PALM  /  40 GRAM THINSULATE™ LINING 

 DESCRIPTION PART

(PAIR)

 Soft Black Gloves with Griptrax Palm (Extra Small) A 59088XS
 Soft Black Gloves with Griptrax Palm (Small) A 59088SMALL
 Soft Black Gloves with Griptrax Palm (Medium) A 59088MED
 Soft Black Gloves with Griptrax Palm (Large)  A 59088LARGE
 Soft Black Gloves with Griptrax Palm (Extra Large) A 59088XL
 Soft Black Gloves with Griptrax Palm (Extra, Extra Large)   A 59088XXL

• Wind and water resistant liner
• 40 gram Thinsulate™ lining keeps the warmth in and the cold out 
• 3M™ Scotchlite™ reflective overlay for enhanced visibility
• Soft shell fabric in an articulated, pre-curved design for a natural fit
• Silicone griptrax on the palm, thumb and index finger
• Non-slip grip
• Maximum dexterity

MECHANIX WEAR®  – THE ORIGINAL ®INSULATED GLOVE

(PAIR)

The brisk cold air makes even the simplest tasks more burdensome, 
so The Original® Insulated Glove was designed to lock in the warmth.  
A comfortable single layer of form-fitting fleece lines the entire glove,
preserving warmth without sacrificing valuable dexterity. 

The Original® Insulated Glove incorporates a durable water-resistant
coating and a water-resistant liner in the palm to keep your hands dry. 
Top it off with a low-profile TPR closure for full range of
motion and you have a critical cold weather tool.

FEATURES 
• Form-fitting fleece lines the entire glove to preserve warmth
• Water-resistant coated fleece and liner keep hands dry
• Thermal Plastic Rubber (TPR) closure provides a secure fit to the wrist
• Machine washable

INTENDED USES
• Multipurpose cold weather
• Maintenance and repair
• Equipment operation

CERTIFICATIONS
• 

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Original Insulated Gloves – Small (Pair) 59213SMALL
 Mechanix Wear Original Insulated Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59213MED
 Mechanix Wear Original Insulated Gloves – Large (Pair) 59213LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Original Insulated Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59213XL
 Mechanix Wear Original Insulated Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59213XXL

A

A

A

A

A

010114

INSULATED
Insulated and fleece lined 
top-of-hand for warmt
and comfort.

WATER RESISTANT
Durable, water resistant 
coated fleece and liner
keep hands dry.

GLOVES – WINTER
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

KEVLAR® SLEEVES – CUT AND SLASH RESISTENT

 DESCRIPTION PART
 14'' Kevlar® Sleeves A 59061
 14'' Kevlar® Sleeves with thumb hole A 59062
 18'' Kevlar® Sleeves with thumb hole A 59063

Features and Benefits
• ASTM ANSI Cut Level 2 for protection
 against cuts and burns
• 100% knitted Kevlar®

• Two different lengths and two styles
 - 14''
 - 14'' with thumb hole
 - 18'' with thumb hole

Applications
• Sheet metal
• Metal fabrication
• Glass handling
• Heat protection

Features and Benefits
• ASTM ANSI Cut Level 1 for added protection  
 against cuts, abrasion, snags and tears
• Sleeves stay in place and are shaped
 for better fit with elastic casing and gusset at top
• Full arm protection
• CPPT of 480 grams
• Inside plated with cotton for all-day cool comfort
• Machine washable 

Applications
• Glass plants
• Metal fabrication
• Automotive assembly

19'' TIRE CORE SLEEVES WITH GUSSET AND THUMB HOLE

 DESCRIPTION PART
 19'' Tire Core Sleeves A 59064

(PAIR)

(PAIR)

(PAIR)

CUT RESISTANT GLOVES – KEVLAR®/STAINLESS STEEL COMPOSITE

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Cut Resistant Gloves (Medium) A 59055MED
 Cut Resistant Gloves (Large) A 59055LARGE
 Cut Resistant Gloves (Extra Large) A 59055XL

• Cut resistance is ASTM Level 4/CE Level 5
• Blend of Kevlar®, wire-core steel and Cordura nylon for stellar cut protection
• Over a quarter-mile of steel in each glove
• Cut and abrasion-resistance is twice that of a regular Kevlar® glove
• PU coating has a very low particulate shed, offers good grip
• High abrasion resistance with great comfort and dexterity

Applications
Sharp steel  •  Circuit boards  •  Automotive  •  Metal fabrication  •  Assembly  •  Sheet metal work

(PAIR)

Kevlar® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.

GLOVES AND SLEEVES – CUT RESISTANT

Kevlar® is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
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 DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
A

A

A

 ORIGINAL® GLOVES

 MW Original Women's Gloves – Small (Pair)           162709SMALL-PNK
 MW Original Women's Gloves – Medium (Pair) 162709MED-PNK
 MW Original Women's Gloves – Large (Pair)  162709LG-PNK
 – –

A

A

A

A

 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves – Medium (Pair) 162709MED
 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves – Large (Pair) 162709
 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves – X-Large (Pair) 162709XL
 Mechanix Wear Original Gloves – XX-Large (Pair)  162709XXL

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear FastFit® Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59052MED
 Mechanix Wear FastFit® Gloves – Large (Pair) 59052LARGE
 Mechanix Wear FastFit® Gloves – X-Large (Pair) 59052XL
 Mechanix Wear FastFit® Gloves – XX-Large (Pair) 59052XXL

A

A

A

A

• The FastFit® Glove is easy to pull-on and fits tons of tasks
• While the FastFit’s® all-purpose design lends itself to a wide variety of jobs,
 the high-end features make it a great value
• New wider mouth cuff with added wrist padding
• Lycra® insert panels between fingers promotes comfort, mobility, 
 plus synthetic leather palm make it a great grip too
• Color – Black

IMPACT PRO GLOVES

 Mechanix Wear Impact Pro Gloves, Black – Medium (Pair) 59053MED
 Mechanix Wear Impact Pro Gloves, Black – Large (Pair) 59053LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Impact Pro Gloves, Black – X-Large (Pair) 59053XL

FASTFIT® GLOVES

 DESCRIPTION PART
A

A

A

(PAIR)

(PAIR)
• Race-inspired Mechanix Wear Impact Pro Glove can’t be beat
• Designed to meet the stringent demands of serious tradesmen
• TPR molded rib panels to protect the backside of your hand, knuckles and fingertips
• Clarino Dura-Fit™ Synthetic Leather palm is enhanced with a padded 
 and contoured palm heel for better flexibility and grip
• To keep you comfortable during a long day you’ll appreciate
 the two-way stretch  top with Tricot interior

(PAIR)

• Designed and manufactured to take on the toughest tasks you can throw at it
• Provides a winning combination of versatility and performance
• The Clarino Synthetic Leather palm and fingertips
 extends the life of the glove 
• The Thermal Plastic Rubber hook and loop cuff closure and 
 two-way stretch spandex top provides a perfect fit
• Pink Original® Glove designed to fit
 the contours of a women's hand

GLOVES – MECHANIX WEAR®

(PAIR)
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear CG Heavy Duty Gloves – Small (Pair) 59095SMALL
 Mechanix Wear CG Heavy Duty Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59095MED
 Mechanix Wear CG Heavy Duty Gloves – Large (Pair) 59095LARGE
 Mechanix Wear CG Heavy Duty Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59095XL
 Mechanix Wear CG Heavy Duty Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59095XXL

A

A

A

A

A

(PAIR)

COMMERCIAL GRADE HEAVY DUTY GLOVES (WITH GENUINE LEATHER)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear CG4X Impact Pro Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59094MED
 Mechanix Wear CG4X Impact Pro Gloves – Large (Pair) 59094LARGE
 Mechanix Wear CG4X Impact Pro Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59094XL

A

A

A

(PAIR)

COMMERCIAL GRADE CG4X IMPACT PRO GLOVES (WITH MATERIAL 4X®)

• When you just can’t settle for anything but the best

• Top-of-the-line answer for the workforce requiring the   
  ultimate protection against impact, abrasion and fatigue

• Manufactured with features such as comfortable and   
 breathable top quality genuine leather

• A multi-zone padded palm combined with flexible
 molded rubber ribbing for protection

• Low profile wrist cuff that allows for a full range of motion

• The CG Heavy Duty Glove can easily handle the toughest   
 punishment your job can dish out

• The CG4X Series Impact Pro has protection where it counts

• A flexible molded rubber exoskeleton protects the top of your    
 hand from impact and abrasion

• Additional Material 4X™ reinforces your knuckle, finger and palm
 creating extremely durable high-wear in and abrasion prone areas

• Feel safe knowing this is the glove built for extreme protection

GLOVES – MECHANIX WEAR® COMMERCIAL GRADE 
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear M-Pact®  Fingerless Gloves – Medium/Large (Pair) 59200MED/LARGE
 Mechanix Wear M-Pact®  Fingerless Gloves – Extra Large/Extra Extra Large (Pair) 59200XL/XXL

A

A

(PAIR)

M-PACT® GLOVES – ULTIMATE DEXTERITY WITH KNUCKLE PROTECTION

• Designed to combine the utmost dexterity with knuckle protection

• New sonic welded molded rubber on knuckles

• High impact PORON® XRD™ in the palm

• Absorbs more shock and vibration associated with repetitive tasks
 than its much thicker, traditional EVA foam counterpart

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear CG Framer Fingerless Gloves – Small (Pair) 59201SMALL*
 Mechanix Wear CG Framer Fingerless Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59201MED
 Mechanix Wear CG Framer Fingerless Gloves – Large (Pair) 59201LARGE
 Mechanix Wear CG Framer Fingerless Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59201XL
 Mechanix Wear CG Framer Fingerless Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59201XXL

A

A

A

A

A

(PAIR)

COMMERCIAL GRADE FRAMER GLOVES – PROTECTION, FLEXIBILITY & COMFORT

• Mechanix Wear has taken the real-world demands of framers, added the 
 technology learned at the racetrack, and integrated the two into a single glove
 that will blow away anything you’ve come to expect from a framer’s glove 
• Combination of Genuine Leather and Clarino MWX-2 Synthetic Leather for improved durability
• Anatomically shaped padded palm for maximum movement and protection
 against abrasion and fatigue
• Fingerless index and middle finger to deliver the utmost sensitivity 
 when handling nails or other small items

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear CG4x Framer Fingerless Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59202MED
 Mechanix Wear CG4x Framer Fingerless Gloves – Large (Pair) 59202LARGE
 Mechanix Wear CG4x Framer Fingerless Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59202XL
 Mechanix Wear CG4x Framer Fingerless Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59202XXL

A

A

A

A

COMMERCIAL GRADE CG4X FRAMER GLOVES (WITH MATERIAL 4X®)

(PAIR)
• When the job is on the line, feel the added protection from Material4x™  
 reinforced fingers, palm and knuckle area

• Anatomically shaped padded palm adds maximum movement and 
 protection against abrasion & fatigue

• Fingerless index and middle finger deliver the utmost sensitivity when   
 handling the smallest items

*Non-stock item. Please allow up to 10 days after receipt of order for delivery.

GLOVES – MECHANIX WEAR® FINGERLESS
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

 DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Glove Light – Medium (Pair) 162797MEDIUM
 Mechanix Wear Glove Light – Large (Pair) 162797LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Glove Light – X-Large (Pair) 162797XL

 Mechanix Wear Glove Light – XX-Large (Pair) 162797XXL
 AAAA Energizer Batteries (6 pk) 29207
 – –

A

A

A

A

F

MECHANIX WEAR®  GLOVE LIGHT

• Just because the day is done, doesn't mean you are - and now you don't have to be

• The Glove Light combines the fit, feel and function of The Original®  
 with an adjustable 8mm LED that gives you 25,000 MCD

• With easily replaceable, AAAA batteries that last 14 hours, 
 you're sure to get the job done on time

• Includes (1) one LED light (removable and adjustable)

(PAIR)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Original Touch® Gloves – Small (Pair) 59212SMALL
 Mechanix Wear Original Touch® Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59212MED
 Mechanix Wear Original Touch® Gloves – Large (Pair) 59212LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Original Touch® Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59212XL
 Mechanix Wear Original Touch® Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59212XXL

A

A

A

A

A

(PAIR)

THE ORIGINAL® TOUCH GLOVE

• Stay connected to your touchscreen devices  
 on the job or in the garage

• Equipped with three-finger conductivity and  
 four designated contact points

• The Original® Touch Glove allows you to
 manage your touchscreen devices without
 removing your gloves & compromising safety

• Highly conductive AX™ Connect mimics
 the human touch

• Form-fitting TrekDry® helps keep hands
 dry and comfortable

 

• Thermal Plastic Rubber (TPR) hook 
 and loop closure provides a secure fit

• Manage all your touchscreen devices:
 - Maintenance and repair
 - Equipment operation
 - Manufacturing
 - Delivery / Box handling
 - Multipurpose use

• EN 388 / EN 420

GLOVES – MECHANIX WEAR® SPECIALTY
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Safety Original® Gloves  – Small (Pair) 59097SMALL
 Mechanix Wear Safety Original® Gloves  – Medium (Pair) 59097MED
 Mechanix Wear Safety Original® Gloves  – Large (Pair) 59097LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Safety Original® Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59097XL
 Mechanix Wear Safety Original® Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59097XXL

A

A

A

A

A

(PAIR)

HI-VIS SAFETY ORIGINAL® GLOVES

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Safety Fast Fit® Gloves  – Small (Pair) 59096SMALL
 Mechanix Wear Safety Fast Fit® Gloves  – Medium (Pair) 59096MED
 Mechanix Wear Safety Fast Fit® Gloves  – Large (Pair) 59096LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Safety Fast Fit® Gloves  – Extra Large (Pair) 59096XL
 Mechanix Wear Safety Fast Fit® Gloves  – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59096XXL

A

A

A

A

A

(PAIR)

HI-VIS SAFETY FAST FIT® GLOVES

• For the industrial workplace

• Enhanced contours for a more comfortable fit

• Reflective strip panel and high-visibility day-glow two-way stretch spandex  
 adds visibility

• Clarino synthetic leather palm, Lycra® panels between the fingers, 
 two-ply fingertips and thumb to reduce wear and increase protection

• A new taller cuff was incorporated for a more secure fit

• You can’t beat the Safety Original® for performance, comfort, and safety in  
 industrial environments

• We’ve customized our signature Original® Glove with high-visibility day-glow 
 two-way stretch spandex

• Bright, day-glow, color-fast Clarino synthetic leather palm

• Mechanix scatter graphic pattern printed with 3M™ Scotchlite™ reflective ink
 to add a visual effect when illuminated

GLOVES – MECHANIX WEAR® HI-VISIBILITY
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® Gloves – Small (Pair) 59098SMALL
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59098MED
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® Gloves – Large (Pair) 59098LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59098XL
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59098XXL

A

A

A

A

A

HI-VIS SAFETY M-PACT® GLOVES

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® 2 Gloves – Small (Pair) 59099SMALL
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® 2 Gloves – Medium (Pair) 59099MED
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® 2 Gloves – Large (Pair) 59099LARGE
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® 2 Gloves – Extra Large (Pair) 59099XL
 Mechanix Wear Safety M-Pact® 2 Gloves – Extra, Extra Large (Pair) 59099XXL

A

A

A

A

A

HI-VIS SAFETY M-PACT® 2 GLOVES

• Super protection and an unbelievable fit

• Anatomically designed with advanced features 

• Tapered stretch side panels that form comfortably between fingers

• Molded neoprene cuff for a seamless fit to your wrist

• We’ve also covered you by integrating impact absorbing molded rubber  
 finger protection

• EVA deep ribbed accordion knuckle protection

• High-visibility day-glow two-way stretch spandex and printed reflective ink  
 on the knuckle

(PAIR)

(PAIR)• A glove that absorbs punishment so your hands don’t

• The M-Pact® Glove has been redesigned with an anatomically engineered direct sonic welded
 rubber top and EVA foam palm pads for improved protection

• For exceptional performance the glove gives you tapered finger stretch side panels
 and a spandex stretch panel at the thumb

• The wrap-around rubber molded wrist closure adds additional protection

GLOVES – MECHANIX WEAR® HI-VISIBILITY
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GLOVES – HI-VISIBILITY

 Hi-Vis 4-Way Stretch Gloves (Extra Small) A 59057XS
 Hi-Vis 4-Way Stretch Gloves (Small) A 59057SMALL
 Hi-Vis 4-Way Stretch Gloves (Medium) A 59057MED
 Hi-Vis 4-Way Stretch Gloves (Large) A 59057LARGE
 Hi-Vis 4-Way Stretch Gloves (Extra Large) A 59057XL
 Hi-Vis 4-Way Stretch Gloves (Extra, Extra Large) A 59057XXL

(PAIR)

(PAIR)

• Yellow nylon shell with a 3M™ Scotchlite™ 
 overlay on palm and back
• 2-sided reflectivity
• Water repellent shell
• Waterproof insert
• 40 gram Thinsulate™ insulation 
• Keeps hands toasty and dry

HI-VIS 4-WAY STRETCH GLOVES

 DESCRIPTION PART

• Great form fitting gloves with a spandex  
 contoured fit
• 3M™ Scotchlite™ overlay on palm and  
 back provides high visibility
• Highly breathable abrasion resistant  
 face with Teflon® water repellency

HI-VIS UTILITY GLOVES

• Hi-Vis, fluorescent glow worker’s glove 
• Double sewn grip patches at key finger
 and palm wear points
• Manufactured in accordance with
 ANSI/ISEA 107-2004 standards

 DESCRIPTION PART

(PAIR)

HI-VIS UNLINED STRETCH KNIT GLOVES

• Hi-Vis yellow
• Low cost, knit unlined acrylic stretch
• Flexible performance when dexterity  
 and clean handling are required

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Hi-Vis Unlined Stretch Knit Gloves (Medium) A 59059MED
 Hi-Vis Unlined Stretch Knit Gloves (Large) A 59059LARGE

 Hi-Vis Utility Gloves (Extra Small) A 59058XS
 Hi-Vis Utility Gloves (Small) A 59058SMALL
 Hi-Vis Utility Gloves (Medium) A 59058MED
 Hi-Vis Utility Gloves (Large) A 59058LARGE
 Hi-Vis Utility Gloves (Extra Large) A 59058XL
 Hi-Vis Utility Gloves (Extra, Extra Large) A 59058XXL

(PAIR)

• Hi-Vis 3M™ Scotchlite™ overlay on palm and back
• 2-sided refl ectivity
• Water repellent shell
• Waterproof insert
• 100 gram Thinsulate™ insulation
• Neoprene cuff for complete
 cold weather protection
• Full suregrip polyurethane palm
• Adjustable nylon strap for customized fi t

HI-VIS SUPER-DUTY THINSULATE™ GLOVES

 Super-Duty Thinsulate™ Gloves (Extra Small) A 59090XS
 Super-Duty Thinsulate™ Gloves (Small) A 59090SMALL
 Super-Duty Thinsulate™ Gloves (Medium) A 59090MED
 Super-Duty Thinsulate™ Gloves (Large) A 59090LARGE
 Super-Duty Thinsulate™ Gloves (XL) A 59090XL
 Super-Duty Thinsulate™ Gloves (XXL) A 59090XXL

 DESCRIPTION PART

(PAIR)

HI-VIS THINSULATE™ GLOVES

 Hi-Vis Thinsulate™ Gloves (Extra Small) A 59089XS
 Hi-Vis Thinsulate™ Gloves (Small) A 59089SMALL
 Hi-Vis Thinsulate™ Gloves (Medium) A 59089MED
 Hi-Vis Thinsulate™ Gloves (Large) A 59089LARGE
 Hi-Vis Thinsulate™ Gloves (XL) A 59089XL
 Hi-Vis Thinsulate™ Gloves (XXL) A 59089XXL

 DESCRIPTION PART

(PAIR)

• Hi-Vis orange with yellow refl ective stripe
• 3M Scotchlite™refl ective material
 stripe on top of gloves
• Grain pigskin palm
• Water-resistant
• Insulate lined with knit wrist
• For hazardous work environments
 where visibility plays a big role

HEAVY DUTY HI-VIS PIGSKIN GLOVES

 Heavy Duty Hi-Vis Pigskin Gloves (Small) A 59216SMALL
 Heavy Duty Hi-Vis Pigskin Gloves (Medium) A 59216MED
 Heavy Duty Hi-Vis Pigskin Gloves (Large) A 59216LARGE
 Heavy Duty Hi-Vis Pigskin Gloves (XL) A 59216XL
 Heavy Duty Hi-Vis Pigskin Gloves (XXL) A 59216XXL

 DESCRIPTION PART
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

FRONT

BACK

HI-VISIBILTY VESTS - SAFETY YELLOW-LIME & YELLOW-LIME/ORANGE - SOLID OR MESH

 DESCRIPTION PART
Safety Yellow-Lime Solid – S/XL A 59300

 Safety Yellow-Lime Solid – 2XL/5XL A 59301
 Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – S/XL A 59302
 Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – 2XL/5XL A 59303
 Safety Yellow-Lime/Orange Mesh – S/XL A 59304
 Safety Yellow-Lime/Orange Mesh – 2XL/5XL A 59305
 Safety Yellow-Lime/Orange Solid – S/XL A 59306
 Safety Yellow-Lime/Orange Solid – 2XL/5XL A 59307

Hi-Vis Safety Solid or Mesh Vests
• Meets ANSI/ISEA 107 Class II and 207-2006 Standards
• 5-point break away with Velcro® closures & hook & loop adjustable sides
• 2'' certified tapes with 4'' contrasting color stripes
• 2 nylon microphone tabs

• 2-divisional tool/pen pockets

 5 pockets:
 • 1 cell phone pocket
 • 1 clear badge/ID pocket
 • (1) 3-division pocket
 • 2 bottom inside pockets (W x H: 7'' x 7'')

HI-VISIBILITY CLOTHING – VESTS
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HI-VISIBILTY SHIRTS - SAFETY YELLOW-LIME MESH - LONG SLEEVE SHIRTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – S/M A 59316
Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – L A 59317L

 Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – XL A 59317XL
 Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – 2XL A 59318XXL

Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – 3XL A 59318XXXL
 Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – 4XL/5XL A 59319

Hi-Vis Safety Long Sleeve Shirts
• ANSI Class 3
• 100% polyester yellow-lime breathable wick-away mesh 
• 2'' silver reflective tape across the shoulders
• 2'' silver reflective tape 360° around the torso and sleeves
• Chest pocket

HI-VISIBILTY SHIRTS - SAFETY YELLOW-LIME OR ORANGE MESH - SHORT SLEEVE T-SHIRTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – S/M A 59308
Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – L/XL A 59309
Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – 2XL/3XL A 59310

 Safety Yellow-Lime Mesh – 4XL/5XL A 59311
 Safety Orange Mesh – S/M A 59312
 Safety Orange Mesh – L/XL A 59313
 Safety Orange Mesh – 2XL/3XL A 59314
 Safety Orange Mesh – 4XL/5XL A 59315

Hi-Vis Safety Short Sleeve T-Shirts
• Meets ANSI/ISEA 107 Class II Standard
• 100% polyester yellow-lime or orange breathable wick away mesh
• (1) H-360° & (2) vertical 2'' silver reflective tape
• (1) pocket on the left chest

HI-VISIBILITY CLOTHING – SHIRTS
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

HI-VISIBILTY RAIN SUIT - YELLOW-LIME JACKET AND PANTS

 DESCRIPTION PART
Hi-Vis Rain Suit

 Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood & BIB Pants – Medium A 59320MED
 Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood & BIB Pants – Large A 59320LARGE
 Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood & BIB Pants – XL A 59320XL

Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood & BIB Pants – 2XL A 59320XXL
Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood & BIB Pants – 3XL A 59320XXXL
Hi-Vis Jacket

 Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood – Medium A 59321MED
 Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood – Large A 59321LARGE
 Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood – XL A 59321XL

Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood – 2XL A 59321XXL
Yellow-Lime Jacket w/ Hood – 3XL A 59321XXXL
Hi-Vis BIB Pants

 Yellow-Lime BIB Pants – Medium A 59322MED
 Yellow-Lime BIB Pants – Large A 59322LARGE
 Yellow-Lime BIB Pants – XL A 59322XL

Yellow-Lime BIB Pants – 2XL A 59322XXL
Yellow-Lime BIB Pants – 3XL A 59322XXXL

Hi-Vis Safety Yellow-Lime Waterproof Suit
"Jacket with Hood and BIB Pants"

• ANSI 107 CLASS 3 Certifi ed 
 3-piece High Visibility Rain Suit

• Waterproof Poly Oxford material with
 PU coating providing the maximum visibility

Jacket:
• High-visibility yellow-lime jacket has
 2'' refl ective stripes on arms and torso

• Full length storm fl ap with heavy duty zipper 
 and snap front closures

• Two fl apped front pockets with Velcro® closures 
 to secure valuables

• Elastic cuff with adjustable straps

Pants: 
• Adjustable elastic suspenders with 
 quick release buckles & single snap fl y

Hood: 
• Yellow-lime removable hood has 4 snaps 
 and chin strap for secure fi t

HI-VISIBILITY CLOTHING – RAIN SUIT
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HI-VISIBILTY 3-IN-1 LIME PARKA

 DESCRIPTION PART

Hi-Vis Safety Lime 3-in-1 Parka
"Jacket with Hood and Removable Fleece"

• Meets ANSI 107-2010 Class 3 Standard
 with 2'' wide refl ective stripes

• Weatherproof Poly Oxford Outer Shell with
 300D PU Coating and waterproof taped seams

Features
• Polyester mesh lining makes it a lightweight jacket

• Removable fl eece lining makes it a thermal jacket

• Fleece lining can be worn as an independent jacket when removed

• Full length storm fl ap w/ heavy duty zipper & snaps

• Elastic cuff with adjustable snaps

• Detachable hood tucks into the collar with draw string

• 1 radio pocket
 1 I.D. pocket
 1 pen slot
 2 lower fl ap pockets with Velcro® closures
 2 slash pockets on the fl eece liner
 2 microphone tabs

 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – Medium* A 59323MED
 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – Large A 59323LARGE
 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – XL A 59323XL
 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – 2XL* A 59323XXL
 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – 3XL* A 59323XXXL
 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – 4XL* A 59323XXXXL
 Hi-Visibility 3-in-1 Lime Parka – 5XL* A 59323XXXXXL

* For MED, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, and 5XL, please allow up to 10 days for delivery.

HI-VISIBILITY CLOTHING – 3-IN-1 PARKA
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

 DESCRIPTION PART

Features
• V-neck w/snap closures

• ANSI compliant color with 3M™ refl ective tape

• ANSI Class II compliant vest

• Provides 5-10 hours of cooling relief per soaking

• Comfortable polyester outer, with HyperKewl™ fabric inner
 and water repellent nylon liner

• Three large front pockets

• Hi-Viz Lime or Hi-Vis Orange with Cool Blue lining

 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling ANSI Class II Vest (Lime – S/M) A 59327
 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling ANSI Class II Vest (Lime – L/XL) A 59328
 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling ANSI Class II Vest (Lime – 2XL/3XL) A 59329
 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling ANSI Class II Vest (Orange – S/M) A 59330
 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling ANSI Class II Vest (Orange – L/XL) A 59331
 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling ANSI Class II Vest (Orange – 2XL/3XL) A 59332

HI-VIS EVAPORATIVE COOLING ANSI CLASS II VESTS*

 DESCRIPTION PART

Features
• HyperKewl™ cooling material is integrated directly into hat panels

• Provides 5-10 hours of cooling relief

• Designed specifi cally for outdoor activities and safety

• Comfortable mesh polyester outer with refl ective stripes, 
 with HyperKewl™ fabric inner and water repellent nylon liner

• Hook and loop closure 

• Hi-Viz Lime

 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling Baseball Cap (One Size – Adult) A 59324

HI-VIS EVAPORATIVE COOLING BASEBALL CAP

*Vests are non-stock items, please allow 1-2 weeks for delivery.

HI-VISIBILITY EVAPORATIVE COOLING APPAREL
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 DESCRIPTION PART

Features
• Keep your neck cool, comfortable and protected from the sun’s damaging rays 

• Hook and loop conveniently attaches to hard hat (hard hat not included)

• Provides 5-10 hours of cooling relief per soaking; lightweight and durable

• Comfortable, quilted nylon outer with HyperKewl™ fabric inner, water repellent
 nylon liner, black poly-cotton trim and hook and loop attachments

• Hi-Viz Lime

*Approved for purchase by the CA, AZ and TX DOT (Departments of Transportation)

 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling Neck Shade (One Size – Adult) A 59325

HI-VIS EVAPORATIVE COOLING NECK SHADE*

 DESCRIPTION PART

Features
• Protect the head and neck from dangerous heat and sun while on the job

• Hook and loop attaches easily to hard hat liner (hard hat not included)

• Provides 5-10 hours of cooling relief per soaking; lightweight and durable

• Comfortable, quilted nylon outer with HyperKewl™ fabric inner, 
 water repellent nylon liner, black poly-cotton trim and hook and loop attachments

• Hi-Viz Lime

 Hi-Vis Evaporative Cooling Crown Cooler with Neck Shade (One Size – Adult) A 59326

HI-VIS EVAPORATIVE COOLING CROWN COOLER WITH NECK SHADE

HI-VISIBILITY EVAPORATIVE COOLING APPAREL
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

Chromate’s Retracta-Belt® Systems are designed to improve the safety and versatility of jobsite safety while increasing productivity. 
These units are used every day where maintenance or cleaning is being performed, allowing or restricting access into your working 
environment. Ideal for warehouse aisles, hallways, and doorways (ie, bathroom facilities). Great for hospitals, nursing homes, casinos, 
hotels, universities, public schools, utility companies, railroads, apartment/condo complexes, etc.

Yellow Unit 
• 15' Yellow Belt
• CAUTION 
 - DO NOT ENTER
 (Black imprint, 
 double-sided)

P/N 20001 Black Unit
• 15' Red Belt
•  DANGER 
 - HIGH VOLTAGE 
 - DO NOT ENTER 
 (White imprint,
 double-sided)

P/N 20007

MAGNETIC RETRACTA-BELT® SYSTEMS

Features
• High impact polycarbonate  
 construction, internal   
 mechanism and body,
 for long term durability

• Extended top ridge; 
 protects the unit during falls

• All parts easily replaceable

• 10 year warranty

• Unit available in smooth black 
 or safety yellow

• Dimensions:
 4-1/8'' W x 5-1/8'' D x 3-7/8'' H

• Mountable units allow quicker  
 setups and frees up valuable  
 fl oor space

• Magnet Strength
 - Unit/housing magnet: 
  82 lbs. pull force

 - Belt end magnet: 
  20 lbs. pull force

4 different mounting plate options:
Available Mounting Options

• Fixed/Removable permanently  
 attach mounting plate to wall, unit  
 slides on and off easily or can be  
 fi xed via a screw

• Hose clamp metal straps for a secure and  
 semi-permanent connection to uprights

• Velcro® straps for quick and temporary  
 installation on any column or post ranging  
 from 1-1/2'' to 5'' diameter (longer straps  
 available)

• Magnet/Clip allows unit to attach to  
 shelving quickly by means of a strong  
 magnet and clip that hooks into holes  
 or slots in most shelving units
 (3/8'' minimum slot or hole required)

OTHER RETRACTA-BELT® SYSTEMS – WALL MOUNT AND WAREHOUSE UNITS

P/N 20001

P/N 20001

P/N 20007

P/N 20029

SHOP SUPPLIES
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RETRACTA-BELT® SYSTEMS – PART NUMBERS FOR ORDERING

*Stocked item.  All other part numbers will ship approximately 2 weeks after receipt of order.  Lead time on custom items will be quoted as per the manufacturer’s conditions.

For CUSTOM orders, specify the following:

Housing Finish: Smooth black or safety yellow

Mounting Style:
• Fixed/Removable
• Magnetic/Clip
• Velcro or Hose Clamp

Belt Length: 15', 20', 25' and 30'

Belt Color: Standard colors are: Blue, Red, 
Maroon, Grey, Green, Dark Green, Black, Black w/
White stripe, Dark Blue, Yellow, and Black/Yellow 
Diagonal

Printing:
• Text/Print
• One-side or double sided print
• Color of text
• Custom logo

PART UNIT BELT  BELT IMPRINT TEXT # OF
NUMBER TYPE LENGTH COLOR TEXT COLOR SIDES

20000 BLACK MAGNETIC 15' Black  BLANK NA NA
20001* YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Yellow CAUTION  - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20001C YELLOW MAGNETIC W/ CLIP 15' Yellow CAUTION  - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20002 YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Yellow CAUTION  - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20003 BLACK MAGNETIC 30' Red DANGER - HIGH VOLTAGE - DO NOT ENTER White Double
20004 BLACK MAGNETIC 30' Red DANGER! ARC FLASH BOUNDARY - DO NOT ENTER White Double
20005 YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Yellow CONTROLLED WORK AREA Black Double
20006 YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Yellow CONTROLLED WORK AREA Black Double
20007 BLACK MAGNETIC 15' Red DANGER - HIGH VOLTAGE - DO NOT ENTER White Double
20008 BLACK MAGNETIC 15' Red SUPPLY PERSONNEL ONLY White Double
20009 YELLOW MAGNETIC 20' Yellow CAUTION  - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20010MR YELLOW MAGNETIC 15’ Red DANGER - DO NOT ENTER - LIFT IN PROGRESS White Single
20010ML YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Red DANGER - DO NOT ENTER - LIFT IN PROGRESS White Single
20011MR YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Red DANGER - DO NOT ENTER - LIFT IN PROGRESS White Single
20011ML YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Red DANGER - DO NOT ENTER - LIFT IN PROGRESS White Single
20012 BLACK MAGNETIC 15' Red DO NOT ENTER White Double
20013 BLACK MAGNETIC 30' Red DO NOT ENTER White Double
20014 YELLOW HOSE CLAMP UP TO 12'' DIA. 15' Yellow CAUTION  - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20015 YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Red DANGER ELECTRICAL SHOCK / ARC / HAZARD White Single
20016 YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Red DANGER ELECTRICAL SHOCK / ARC / HAZARD White Single
20017 BLACK MAGNETIC 30' Red DANGER - DO NOT ENTER White Double
20018 YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Yellow CAUTION - WELDING IN PROGRESS - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20019 YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Green DANGER - HIGH VOLTAGE - DO NOT ENTER White Double
20020 YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Green CAUTION White Double
20021 YELLOW ALUM POST W/ WHEELS 25' Yellow CAUTION - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20022 RED ALUMINUM POST ONLY – NO BELT NA NA NA NA NA
20023MR YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Yellow SMART TEAM WORK AREA Black Single
20023ML YELLOW MAGNETIC 30' Yellow SMART TEAM WORK AREA Black Single
20024 MAGNET MOUNT REPLACEMENT NA NA NA NA NA
20025 YELLOW HOSE CLAMP UP TO 12'' DIA. 15' Yellow NA NA NA
20026 YELLOW WALL MOUNT 15' Yellow CAUTION - DO NOT ENTER Black Double
20027 YELLOW MAGNETIC 15' Yellow CLOSED FOR CLEANING Black Double
20028 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
20029 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

SHOP SUPPLIES
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 DESCRIPTION PART

BARRICADE TAPE – CAUTION DO NOT ENTER / DANGER DO NOT ENTER

 Barricade Tape (Yellow With Black Type - CAUTION DO NOT ENTER) 1000' Roll A 20098
 Barricade Tape (Red With Black Type - DANGER DO NOT ENTER) 1000' Roll A 20099

Features
• Roll length: 1000'
• Roll width: 3''
• Thickness: 2 mil
• Standards OSHA 1910.144
• YELLOW or RED fi lm with BLACK print
• Durable polyethylene
• Continuous repeating message or warning
 in bold black letters
• For visual warning in hazardous areas
• Temporarily control and secure identifi ed areas on an immediate basis 
• Protect pedestrians, employees and anyone 
 who might fall into a dangerous situation

Applications
• Road work
• Construction sites
• Chemical and industrial plants
• Fire and crime scenes
• Any potential dangerous areas

SHOP SUPPLIES

The ultimate non-slip egress tape! Sudden power outages or natural disasters 
can increase the potential for panic, as well as the risk of injuries caused by slips 
and falls. 

Safety grade glow-in-the-dark solution for marking stairs and corridors 
that are part of the emergency egress route.  Offered in 60 ft. rolls.

Features and Benefi ts
• Manufactured with the same  
 aggressive adhesive system as 
 our other safety tape products

• Complies with all safety grade  
 photoluminescent domestic and  
 international standards

• It will adhere to most clean, dry,
 oil-free surfaces

• For use on painted wood, metal,  
 sealed concrete and non-porous  
 surfaces

• NFSI - National Flooring 
 Safety Institute certifi ed 
 for "high traction"

2'' x 60' Roll, 50 Grit, Glow-in-the-Dark A 28212
4'' x 60' Roll, 50 Grit, Glow-in-the-Dark A 28213
6'' x 60' Roll, 50 Grit, Glow-in-the-Dark A 28214

 DESCRIPTION PART

ANTI-SLIP TAPES – GLOW-IN-THE-DARK – 50 GRIT
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ANTI-SLIP TAPES – COLORS – 46 / 50 / 60 GRIT

SHOP SUPPLIES

Anti-Slip Tape is the preferred product line when visual warning 
is required to mark potential slip and fall hazards. Developed with 
maximum visual warning characteristics in mind. We provide the 
best assortment of visual cues to meet your requirements. Anti-Slip 
Tape is offered in 60 ft. rolls and easy to apply sections.

Features and Benefi ts
• Durable high traction
 grit surface

• Easy to apply

• Aggressive adhesive  
 system for product  
 longevity

• Fuel, water and fl uid  
 resistant

• Reduce the risks of 
 slips and falls

• Ensure worker safety  
 on potentially 
 hazardous surfaces

• Prevent costly injuries 
 in the workplace due 
 to slips and falls

• Reduce Worker's 
 Compensation claims

• NFSI - National  
 Flooring Safety  
 Institute certifi ed  
 for "high traction"

• Exceeds OSHA  
 standards for non-slip  
 protection on walking  
 surfaces

Applications
• Farm machinery
• Construction 
 equipment
• Forklifts
• Cherry pickers
• Steps, stairs
• RVs
• Snowmobiles
• ATVs
• Garden tractors
• Lawn mowers
• Wet & oily areas
• Loading docks
• Cold storage
• Catwalks
• Platforms/ramps

• Ladders, step stools
• Scaffolds
• Airline decks
• Airline cargo holds
• Trains
• Semi-trailers
• Buses
• Ship decks     
• Boats
• Conveyors
• Pulleys
• Food service areas
• Machine shops
• Auto repair shops
• Garages

 DESCRIPTION PART DESCRIPTION PART
 2'' x 60' Roll, 46 Grit, Black A  28207
 4'' x 60' Roll, 46 Grit, Black A  28208
 6'' x 60' Roll, 46 Grit, Black A  28209
 2'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Red A  28261
 4'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Red A  28262
 6'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Red A  28263
 2'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Yellow A  28264

 4'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Yellow A  28265
 6'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Yellow A  28266
 2'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Yellow/Black A  28267
 4'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Yellow/Black A  28268
 6'' x 60' Roll, 60 Grit, Yellow/Black A  28269
 6'' x 24" Piece, 60 Grit, Caution A  28215
 6'' x 24" Piece, 60 Grit, Watch Your Step A  28260

 2" x 60' Roll A 28210
 4" x 60' Roll A 28211

 DESCRIPTION PART

• Prevents slips and falls on slippery surfaces
• Abrasive grain coated plastic film with pressure sensitive adhesive
• Low profile helps prevent edge curl
• Abrasive grain – provides a consistent co-efficient of friction
• Conformability – installs over most irregular surfaces
• Easy installation – simply position, peel-off backing paper and apply to a clean, dry, oil-free surface
• Superior quality materials – assures long life, durability and resistance  to heavy traffic, water and grease
• Meets or exceeds motor vehicle safety standard no. 302, mil-d-17951e (ships), 
 and non-slip mil-w-5044c type iv

Surface Compatibility: Painted wood, painted metal, sealed concrete 
Application Temperature: Apply when above 50oF

ANTI-SLIP TAPES – LOW PROFILE
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Features 
• Absorbs sweat and odor and dries instantly
• Fragrance-free
• Alcohol-free
• Portable and individually packaged 
• Always conveniently fresh when you need it
• 2' x 4' size 
• Made in the USA

Applications
• Military
• Emergency relief
• At home care
• Construction 
• Shelters 
• Fire and rescue
• Camping 
• Outdoor sports
• Boating
• Medical 
• Hunting/fi shing 
• Biking 
• Trucking 

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Shower In A Towel (2' x 4') E 85091

SHOWER IN A TOWEL – ONE TOWEL CLEANS THE WHOLE BODY

The most convenient way for you to get, and feel, clean when you don’t have access to fresh 
water facilities. The towel’s large 2' x 4' size makes it very easy to use, and it is durable enough
to get the job done.

Conceived and designed by a US military serviceman who, while on a tour of duty, realized
the need for a pre-moistened towel that was large enough, and durable enough, to provide 
a full-body cleaning.

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Anti-Fatigue Mat, 3' x 5' A 28229

Anti-fatigue mats alleviate stress to the back and legs where people have to continually stand or walk, which in turn increases 
worker productivity. The non-slip surface means that the mat is ideal for use in wet or dry conditions to reduce slip hazards. The 
implementation of ergonomic concepts offers tremendous value to any company, and can be realized with the creation of comfortable, 
healthy and safe work environments. We know that standing workers are less fatigued while working, and feel less discomfort at the 
end of the day, if they stand on anti-fatigue mats. This has been proven time and time again.

• Outstanding Anti-fatigue qualities
• UV Stable 
• Solid nitrile rubber top surface for excellent chemical resistance
• 100% nitrile rubber border remains fl exible for the life of the mat
 and will not crack or curl. 
• Textured nitrile rubber surface for superior slip resistance
• Welding safe
• Closed-cell nitrile/PVC cushion backing provides long lasting comfort 
• Closed-cell cushion backing is permanently molded to the
 nitrile rubber surface, providing a comfortable long lasting mat. 
• Thicknesses: 5/8''
• Available in black
• Certifi ed slip-resistant by the National Floor Safety Institute.  
• Recommended for use in work stations, assembly lines, shipping lines 
 and other areas where workers stand for extended periods.  

ANTI FATIGUE MAT – ALLEVIATES STRESS TO THE BACK AND LEGS

SHOP SUPPLIES
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 DESCRIPTION PART

 20 Minute Non-Spike Safety Flares (Package Quantity: 36 Flares) 59080

• Provides long distance illumination for safety during emergency road-side situations
• Visible in fog, rain or snow 
• Easy to ignite with self-contained striker
• 20 minute duration
• 36 flares in a case

• A dependable light source whenever and wherever you need it, light lasts for 12 hours
• Non-toxic / non-flammable / weatherproof
• Made with Cyalume®  technology (10 ml fluid)
• To activate remove from foil wrapper, bend, snap and shake

• Instant alert for oncoming motorists
• Visually alerts authorities quickly
• Meets US Federal Motor Vehicle Safety  
 Standard No. 125 for Warning Devices
• Weighted base for stability
• Kit includes three (3) reflective triangles

Applications
• Emergency assistance 
• Truck / Auto accidents
• Hazardous conditions

 DESCRIPTION PART

 Early Warning Triangle Kit 59082A

 DESCRIPTION PART

 6" Glow Sticks – 12 Hour 59081F

SHOP SUPPLIES

SAFETY FLARES – FOR LONG DISTANCE ILLUMINATION

EARLY WARNING TRIANGLE KIT – REFLECTIVE SAFETY WARNING

GLOW STICKS
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 Cord Connect – OSHA Orange 28162
 Cord Connect - Landscape Green 28163

 DESCRIPTION PART
A

A

• Provides a water-tight connection
 while locking cords together

• Protective "clamshell" housing is
 made of durable all-weather plastic

• Tapered ends ensure the cord connect
 pulls smoothly without getting caught

• Eliminates disruptive disconnects while
 working with extension cords or power tools

• Watertight gasket withstands jet nozzle
 sprays, drip box tests and prevents water
 from reaching the electrical connection

• Easy to handle design allows workers wearing  
 heavy gloves to connect and disconnect easily

• UV protected
1. Open half, place cord inside, clip closed
2. Slip water-tight gasket on the male plug
 and plug cords together
3. Screw both halves together until plugs
 are securely pushed together

 60 WATTS 75 WATTS 100 WATTS
 28953 28954 28955F FF

Lasts longer under adverse operating conditions, 2000 to 4000 hours. Up to 4X longer than the average life of most rough service bulbs.

 50 WATTS 75 WATTS 100 WATTS
 28952 28950 28951F

STANDARD

• Resists shock and vibration
• Brass base

TUFF SKIN COATED
• Provides safety from glass cuts, electric shock  
 and burns when bulbs are broken
• Resists thermal shocks, precipitation, 
 scratches and molten splatter
• No fragmentation of glass if
 accidentally broken

FF

SHOP SUPPLIES

CORD CONNECT

ROUGH SERVICE LIGHT BULBS
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P/N 66345

P/N 66344

Features
• Patented counter-weighted self-righting design!
• Floating shock system protects bulb from impact
• Energy effi cient 85 watt compact fl uorescent bulb
• Instant-on technology
• Lumens: 5,000
• Low heat output, no hot surfaces
• High-impact thermoplastic housing and lens 
• 360° lighting – Adjustable to 180° with optional refl ector
• Integrated 5-foot power cord

Applications
Ideal for applications requiring temporary energy effi cient lighting.

Replacement/Optional Parts
• CFL bulb, 85 watt P/N 66343
• 180° refl ector P/N 66342

Features
• Patented counter-weighted self-righting design!
• Floating shock system protects bulb from impact
• Low heat output, no hot surfaces
• High-impact thermoplastic housing and lens 
• 400 watt metal halide work light
• Lumens: 40,000
• 360° lighting – Adjustable to 180° with optional refl ector
• Plugs into 120V AC supply
• Convenience receptacle for connecting units in series

Applications
• Ideal for applications requiring temporary high-output lighting

Replacement/Optional Parts
- Bulb “400 watt” P/N 66346
- 180° refl ector P/N 66347
- Body back panel P/N 66335
- Body front panel P/N 66336
- Dome cap P/N 66337
- Dome and cap P/N 66338

SHOP SUPPLIES

36'' PORTABLE JOBSITE LIGHTING - WOBBLELIGHT

27'' PORTABLE JOBSITE LIGHTING - WOBBLELIGHT JR.
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LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

The Advanced Area Lighting 
System is bringing several 
dynamic products to the market, 
offering up to 56 hours of bright 
LED light.* 

The product range starts with 
the compact single head beam
(P/N 66301) that fi ts easily into 
confi ned spaces and extends to
the four head beam (P/N 66307) 
which is capable of turning night 
into day.  All units employ a silent, 
rechargeable sealed battery freeing 
you to work anywhere on or off 
the grid, no generator necessary.
Each product is designed with

LED technology to provide a better 
quality of light, high reliability and 
low energy consumption. 

The result is an energy effi cient 
lighting solution with low long-term 
operating and maintenance costs. 

*  Stated runtimes based on low power setting and 
consecutive head activation. High power and 
simultaneous head use will lower total runtime. 

180˚

360˚

Low battery warning 
system and waterproof 
activation switch.

Direct light where it is needed
with fully articulating heads

All contents stow inside a 
Pelican Protector Case™

MODEL 
P/N LIGHT HEADS

RUNTIME*
(PER HEAD/CONSECUTIVE)

66301 1 15
66302 1 15
66303 1 15
66304 1 10
66305 1 6
66306 2 14/28
66307 4 14/56
66308 3 N/A

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

3 mode waterproof 
switch with battery
charge indicator

GREEN 
60 – 100% capacity

AMBER 
20 – 60% capacity

RED
0 – 20% capacity

Variable Tension Angle Control 
lets light shine at any angle 

Waterproof Rubber Activation 
Switch keeps out moisture and dirt 

Solid state high effi ciency 
circuitry withstands rigorous 
industrial use

Mast extends almost 3 feet (.8m) 
in height and rotates 360˚ spreading 
light wherever it is needed

Gel Acid Battery 
ensures silent operation

Durable base
absorbs impacts

Metal battery chassis  
distributes load to handle

Maintenance free LED array with life 
expectancy of over 50,000 hours

Polycarbonate lens 
is lightweight and 

impact resistant

Protective bezel 
isolates lens from 

frontal abrasion 

Built in Carry 
Handle

P/N 66301YLW shown.  
See specifi cations table 
on the next page for more 
detailed product information. 

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM
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LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

Description
Wide Beam 

Lighting 
System

Stealth Beam 
Lighting 
System

Spot Beam
Lighting 
System

Safety Beam 
Lighting 
System

Tripod 7' 
Remote 

Area Light

Dual Portable
Floodlight Station

Quad Portable 
Floodlight Station

Shelter
Lighting System

Model P/N 66301
66301YLW 66302 66303 66304

66304GRN
66305

66305YLW
66306

66306YLW
66307

66307YLW 66308*

Light Source High Flux LEDs Infrared 940nm High Flux LEDs High Flux LEDs LED High fl ux LEDs High fl ux LEDs High Flux LEDs

Lamp Heads 1 1 1 1 1 2 4 3

No. of LEDs 24 24 24 18 10 24 (per head) 24 (per head) 24 white / 12 red 
(per head)

Beam Spread 90˚ N/A 10˚ 90˚ 120˚ 90˚ 90˚ 210˚ Diffused

Batteries 12v Rechargeable, 
Sealed

12v Rechargeable, 
Sealed

12v Rechargeable, 
Sealed NiMH NiMH 12v Rechargeable, 

Sealed
12v Rechargeable, 

Sealed N/A

Tested 
Lumen Value

1000 (Low)
2000 (High) N/A 1000 (Low)

2000 (High)
750 (Low)

1500 (High)
1200 (Low)
2400 (High)

2000 (Low)
4000 (High)

4000 (Low)
8000 (High)

1200 (red)
6000 (white)

Battery Burn 
Time 

15 hrs. (Low)
8 hrs. (High)

15 hrs. (Low)
8 hrs. (High)

15 hrs. (Low)
8 hrs. (High)

10 hrs. (Low)
5 hrs. (High)

6 hrs. (Low)
3 hrs. (High)

14 hrs. (Low)
7 hrs. (High)

14 hrs. (Low)
7 hrs. (High) per head N/A

Dimensions 7.9” x 15.8” x 9.1” 
(20 x 40 x 23 cm)

7.9” x 15.8” x 9.1” 
(20 x 40 x 23 cm)

7.9” x 15.8” x 9.1” 
(20 x 40 x 23 cm)

7.9” x 15.8” x 9.1” 
(20 x 40 x 23 cm)

7.9” x 37.4”
(20 x 95 cm)

13.8” x 22” x 9” 
(35.1 x 55.9 x 22.9 cm)

19.6” x 24.8” x 11.9” 
(49.7 x 63 x 30.3 cm)

16.3” x 4.1” 
  (cylindrical) 

(41.4 x 10.4 cm 
cylindrical)

Mast
Extended 

Height
32.3” (82 cm) 32.3” (82 cm) 32.3” (82 cm) 32.3” (82 cm) 86.3”(219 cm) 70.9” (180 cm) 72.9” (185 cm) N/A

Weight 22.7 lbs. (10.3 kg) 22.1 lbs. (10 kg) 22.05 lbs. (10 kg) 17.6 lbs. (7.98 kg) 16.1 lbs. (7.3 kg) 50.7 lbs. (23 kg) 88.2 lbs. (40 kg) 29.8 lbs. (13.5 kg)

Colors          

Approvals CE CE CE CI D2 CE CE CE CE

Rechargeable batteryLight Emitting Diode light sourceSYMBOLS:

* Figures calculated from LED manufacturer data. DELIVERY: PLEASE ALLOW UP TO 10 DAYS, AFTER RECEIPT OF ORDER.

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – SPECIFICATION TABLE
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LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

Wide Beam Lighting System, P/Ns 66301 and 66301YLW
• The perfect unit for hard to reach places and at 22 lbs., it is easily
 transported up stairs or ladders
• Its compact size and fully extendable mast with 360° rotating light head  
 make tight spaces easily accessible
• Dual power outputs illuminate a second optional head making it
 adaptable and expandable
• Solid state high effi ciency circuitry withstands rigorous 
 industrial use day in and day out  

Stealth Beam Lighting System, P/N 66302
• Enhances night vision optics to provide improved visibility
 in complete darkness

Spot Beam Lighting System, P/N 66303
• Produces a 10° tight beam spread that reaches hundreds of yards
 for effective search and rescue

Safety Beam Lighting System
P/Ns 66304  •  66304GRN
• Battery powered safety approved LED remote area light
• Class I Division 2 approved
• Fills the demanding requirements of professionals
 working in hazardous locations
• Lightweight advanced battery technology 
• Ultra-portable at just 17.6 lbs.  
• 90° beam spread and a rotating head are ideal
 for lighting large areas 
• High and low beam coupled with a low battery indicator
 aid in managing time and output needs with accuracy

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – COMPACT SINGLE HEAD BEAMS

STEALTH BEAM - P/N 66302

SPOT BEAM - P/N 66303

• Wide 90° beam
• Large area coverage

• Night vision 
 compatible infrared 
 7° LED beam
• Low thermal signature

• Focused 10° beam
• 200 yard reach

WIDE BEAM - P/N 66301
 P/N 66301YLW 

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – SAFETY BEAM
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Dual Portable Floodlight Station, P/Ns 66306 and 66306YLW 
• Solid-state mounted LEDs coupled with a thermally effi cient light engine
 and a Pelican Protector Case™

• Gives the user the ultimate maintenance-free portable fl oodlight station 
• Get the job done effi ciently, safely and on time
• A rugged Pelican Protector Case™ houses all its light heads and a multi-stage
 universal charger for total self-contained convenience
• Also equipped with a telescopic handle and rugged wheels for ease of transport

Quad Portable Floodlight Station, P/Ns 66307 and 66307YLW 
• Contains four heads that will illuminate 360° 
• Uses solid-state mounted LEDs coupled with a thermally effi cient light engine
• A rugged Pelican Protector Case™ houses all its light heads and 
 a multi-stage universal charger for total self-contained convenience
• Equipped with a telescopic handle 
• Rugged wheels for ease of transport

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – DUAL PORTABLE FLOODLIGHT STATION

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – QUAD PORTABLE FLOODLIGHT STATION
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Shelter Lighting System, P/N 66308

• The Shelter Lighting System provides soldiers with safe, 
 secure and silent LED interior shelter lighting 
• LED illuminated either red or white light
• The light output color (red or white) is selected via an inline switch
• Extremely rugged and is tested to a 3 meter concrete drop-test, offering survivability
 not found in fl uorescent lighting
• Light heads are linked together and secured via hanging straps inside the 
 temporary shelter/accommodation
• Each light head can be independently switched on or off
• The system is powered by the enclosed universal AC power supply

SHELTER LIGHTING SYSTEM

Coming Soon!
• Safety approved version
• Class I Division 1 approved
• Same great features as 
 P/N 66305 and P/N 66305YLW

Tripod 7' Remote Area Light, P/Ns 66305 and 66305YLW 

• The most innovative unit to date
• Fast to light up ravines, confi ned spaces, river banks... 
 anyplace your apparatus can’t go
• Deployed, the mast extends 7 feet high, shining light over low  
 obstructions encountered by traditional lantern style lights
• A 120° beam spread
• Up to 2400 lumens brightness
• The entire emergency area will have the the light
 you need for a safe and swift operation
• Maintenance free
• Uses super tough LED lamp modules and NiMH batteries
• Up to 14 hours of continuous light

The Kit Contains: 
• 3 UV stable LED light heads 
• (3) 12 ft. connector cables
• Hanging straps
• Power supply
• Rugged Pelican Protector Case™ 

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – TRIPOD 7' REMOTE AREA LIGHT

ADVANCED AREA LIGHTING SYSTEM – SHELTER LIGHTING SYSTEM
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LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

RECHARGEABLE!RECHARGEABLE!  

• Dual Function / Spotlight – Floodlight
• 35,000 hour LED life
• 60 LED Floodlight / 6 LED Spotlight
• Bright white LEDs
• Impact and chemical resistant housing
• Rechargeable NiMH battery pack
• 8 hour charge time
• AC & DC adapters included
• Will stand upright on flat surface
• Dual position magnetic hook attaches  
 to top or side

Features/Specifications
• Spotlight: 12 lumens  
• Floodlight: 120 lumens 
• Length: 14.25'' (without hook)
• Weight: 9.5 oz. with battery
• Dual purpose magnet
• Run-time: 
 - Spotlight 18 hours
 - Floodlight 4 hours
• 3 position rocker switch

P/N 66358

Magnetic Hook
P/N 66358HOOK

Specifications
• 1 Row (60 LED)
 Lumens: 150
 Run-time: 6.5 hours

• 2 Rows (120 LED)
 Lumens: 330
 Run-time: 3.5 hours

• Charge Time: 6 hours (AC or DC chargers)

• Length: 48''

• Weight: 4.9 lbs

• Under-hood illumination
• Interior illumination
• 120 premium LEDs
• 35,000 hour life
• Two light levels (full or half power)
• Use in the shop or roadside
• Use with or without the carrier

• Internal NiMH battery pack
• AC & DC chargers included
• Shop and car chargers included
• Chemical resistant housing
• Moisture and impact resistant
• Magnetic or hanger-hook mounting
• Spring loaded carrier extends 77''

P/N 66325

Hang-HooksMagnetic MountsMagnets/Both Ends

Hook or Magnet Mounting Options

120 LED UNDER-HOOD WORK LIGHT 

66 LED MAGNETIC WORK LIGHT 

RECHARGEABLE!RECHARGEABLE!  
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RECHARGEABLE!RECHARGEABLE!  

P/N 66380

LED Flashlight – P/N 66380
• Flashlight: 1 LED = 65 lumens  
• Floodlight: 60 LEDs = 120 lumens  
• Run-time: 4 hrs. fl ashlight, 4 hrs. fl oodlight  
• Charge time: 4 hours  
• Length: 11.5''  
• Weight: 12.0 oz.

• Flashlight – Floodlight 
• Bright white LEDs 
• 35,000 hour life
• Small size – Light weight
• Safety orange housing
• Impact and chemical resistant
• Removable hanger-hook and magnet
• Rechargeable high quality NiMH battery 
• Long run-time per charge
• Home and car chargers included

 DESCRIPTION PART
Waterproof LED Flashlight – Black 66321BLA
Waterproof LED Flashlight – Yellow 66321YEL
Waterproof LED Flashlight – Tan 66321TAN

 Replacement Lithium Batteries, Type CR-123 28899

A

A

A

B

• Lumens: 180
• Run-time: 3 hours
• Beam distance: 190 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7 waterproof
• Drop rating: 2 meters

• Length: 5.5'' 
• Head diameter: 1.25'' 
• Handle diameter: 1.035''
• Weight: 4.4 oz.

• CREE® LED technology
• 50,000 + hours LED life
• Waterproof: IP-X7 Rating
• 180 lumens
• Momentary or constant-on flashlight
• Sharp focused beam
• Aircraft-grade 6061-T6 aluminum
 tail-cap with type 3 hard anodized finish
• Non-slip grip

• Large textured tail-switch
• 1'' handle diameter fits most
 scope/flashlight mounts
• 1.25'' head diameter accepts
 3rd party filters
• Impact & chemical resistant
• Removable pocket clip
• Available in Black, Yellow & Tan
• Two CR-123 lithium batteries included

Yellow and tan housing colors 
are also available. (non-stock items*).

- P/N 66321YEL 
- P/N 66321TAN

* Please call for delivery.

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

LED LIGHT (SAFETY ORANGE)

WATERPROOF LED FLASHLIGHT "WITH GLASS FILLED NYLON POLYMER HOUSING"

*)

P/N 66321BLA

 LED Light (Safety Orange – Rechargeable) 66380

 DESCRIPTION PART
A



SAFETY PRODUCTS

59FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR SYSTEMS, CALL 1-888-567-2200

RECHARGEABLE!RECHARGEABLE!  

P/N 66340

Details
Brightness: High: 300 emitter lumens
  LOW: 75 emitter lumens
Color: Cool white 
LED: Cree XP-G, 5 W 
Material: High impact ABS, except hook, which is glass reinforced ABS 
Head Adjustment: Tilt tension adjustment screw prevents head from fl opping 
Hook length: 3'' (7.5 cm) when extended, retracts into body of fl oodlight
Hook diameter: 1'' (2.5 cm)  
Magnets: 2 co-planar, nickel-plated, neodymium rare-earth magnets 
Charger: Smart switching charger, 120 VAC with standard “Type A”, 2 prong plug 
Recharge Time: About 6 hours

Applications
• Automotive
• Industrial
• HVAC repairmen
• IT maintenance 
• Emergencies
• Power outages

THE BEST PROFESSIONAL 
LED WORK LIGHT!

P/N 66341

Applications
• Designed for all technicians in a demanding shop
• For use in manufacturing or maintenance environments

Features
• Up to 10X brighter than 
 ordinary penlights
• Pure cool white LED 
 high performance light
• Lightweight & compact
•  Clips easily and comfortably
 into any pocket
• Indestructible T6 Aluminum 
 with Black Type II Anodized Body
• Water & dirt resistant
• Rugged tailcap switch – 
 rated at 100,000 cycles

Details
• Brightness: 120 lumens
• Forward Current: 400 mA
• Battery Voltage: Between 3.3 and 4.8 volts 
• Batteries: 3 AAAA alkaline, included 
• Run-Time: 2 hours to half brightness / 4 hours light w/ typical intermittent use 
• Refl ector: Custom design w/ bright center spot. 
  Orange peel (OP) surface for an even beam. 
• Switch Tailcap: Click ON / Click OFF. Rubber cap seals out dirt and grit.
• Water Resistant: Threaded joints have rubber O-ring seals. Sealed tailcap switch. 
• Head Diameter: 9/16" (14 mm) 
• Body Diameter: 7/16" (10 mm)
• Body Length: 6" (15 cm) 

AAAA Energizer 
Batteries (Pkg. 6)
P/N 29207

Features
• Over 300 lumens of brilliant  
 white light with no hot spots
 or dark spots

• Strong, retractable hook 
 allows you to hang it

• Dual rare-earth magnets, 
 for fastening it to a work-space

• Removable belt clip

• Head tilts 180° and rotates 360°

• 6 AA rechargeable NiMH 
 battery pack included, 
 with smart recharger

• Run-time: High: 2 hours
 continuous, Low: 8 hours

• Battery condition indicator light

• Ergonomic light-weight, 
 secure grip

• Includes a 12V charger and 
 a 120V charger

• Flared base allows standing  
 light on end

• Standard 1/4-20 threaded hole  
 in base for tripod (not included)

• Length: 10-1/4'' (26 cm)

• Weight: 1 lb (0.5 kg)

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

TECHNICIAN'S FLOODLIGHT

POCKET FLOODLIGHT™
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

P/N 66333

Applications
• Preserves night vision of individuals
• Reading fl ight plans
• Security
• Reading equipment in the dark
• Aviators
• Doctors/Nurses monitoring patients

• Astronomers
• Military/Police operating equipment
• Emergency Service Personnel
• Photographers
• Ushers

Features
• Up to 10X brighter than ordinary 
 “Red” LED penlights 

• LED high performance light

• Lightweight and compact 

•  Clips easily and comfortably 
 into any pocket

• Indestructible T6 Aluminum with  
 Red Type II Anodized Body

• Water and dirt resistant

• Rugged tailcap switch – 
 rated at 100,000 cycles

• Energizer batteries included

Details
BRIGHTNESS:  46 lumens
LED, WAVELENGTH:  Cree Xp-C, Red 620-630 nm
FORWARD CURRENT:  350 mA 
BATTERY VOLTAGE:  Between 3.3 and 4.8 volts 
BATTERIES:  3 AAAA alkaline (included) 
RUN-TIME:  2 hours to half brightness / 4 hours light with typical intermittent use 
REFLECTOR:  Custom design with bright center spot. Orange peel (OP) surface for a huge fl oodlight beam. 
SWITCH TAILCAP:  Click ON / click OFF, plus half-press momentary on. Rubber cap seals out dirt & grit. 
WATER RESISTANT: Threaded joints have rubber O-ring seals. Tailcap switch is sealed with a rubber cap. 
HEAD DIAMETER: 9/16'' (14 mm) 
BODY DIAMETER:  7/16'' (10 mm)
BODY LENGTH: 6'' (15 cm) 

AAAA Energizer 
Batteries (Pkg. 6)
P/N 29207

P/N 66334

Applications
• A/C refrigerant dye leak detection
• Hairline crack detection/Quality control
• Fluorescent hand stamp verifi cation
• Dog, cat & rodent urine stain detection
• Restroom cleanliness inspection
• Document and lab analysis

• Crime scene investigation
• Paint authentication
• Currency verifi cation
• Bacteria detection
• Gem inspection
• UV curing

Features
• Up to 20X brighter than 
 ordinary UV penlights 

• High performance UV LED light

• Lightweight and compact 

•  Clips easily and comfortably 
 into any pocket

• Indestructible T6 Aluminum with  
 Violet Type II Anodized Body

• Water and dirt resistant

• Rugged tailcap switch – 
 rated at 100,000 cycles

• Energizer batteries included 
Details
BRIGHTNESS:  120 mW emitter radiant fl ux
LED, WAVELENGTH:  UltraViolet (UVA) 400-405 nm
FORWARD CURRENT:  350 mA 
BATTERY VOLTAGE:  Between 3.3 and 4.8 volts 
BATTERIES:  3 AAAA alkaline (included) 
RUN-TIME:  2 hours to half brightness / 4 hours light with typical intermittent use 
REFLECTOR:  Custom design with bright center spot. Orange peel (OP) surface for a huge fl oodlight beam. 
SWITCH TAILCAP:  Click ON / click OFF, plus half-press momentary on. Rubber cap seals out dirt & grit. 
WATER RESISTANT: Threaded joints have rubber O-ring seals. Tailcap switch is sealed with a rubber cap. 
HEAD DIAMETER: 9/16'' (14 mm) 
BODY DIAMETER:  7/16'' (10 mm)
BODY LENGTH: 6'' (15 cm) 

AAAA Energizer 
Batteries (Pkg. 6)
P/N 29207

CAUTION: Wear 100% UVA blocking safety glasses when using. Do not shine the light in anyone’s eyes.

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

RED LED POCKET FLOODLIGHT™

PROFESSIONAL UV LED INSPECTION FLOODLIGHT™
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LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

• 7 super-bright LEDs - 75 lumens output
• Powerful magnet for flush, secure attachment
• Extra strong magnet in handle provides an extra hand
 as well as handy pick-up tool
• Has a pocket clip that moves 0°-180° to flood in light at every angle
• Produces a floodlight effect
 as well as directional
• Water resistant and rugged
• Runs more than 10 hours
• Uses 3 AAA batteries (included)
• Replacement batteries (P/N 29204)

Pocket clip rotates 0°-180°.
Magnetically attach 
to a vertical surface!

Magnetically attach
to a horizontal surface!

Magnetically attach
to vertical surface!

P/N 66328

POWERFUL!POWERFUL!  
POCKET-SIZED FLOODLIGHTPOCKET-SIZED FLOODLIGHT

MAGNETIC STICK LIGHT

 Magnetic Stick Light 66328
Replacement Lithium Batteries, AAA 29204

 DESCRIPTION PART
A

G
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

Specifi cations – P/N 66319*
• Spotlight Lumens: High - 60 / Low - 40
• Run-time: High - 13.5 hrs / Low - 22.75 hrs
• Beam distance: 80 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7 waterproof
• Drop rating: 2 meters
• Dim: 2.4'' width x 1.9'' height x 1.8'' depth
• Weight: 3.5 oz.
*Non-stock item, please call for delivery.

• Dual-Function/Class I, II, III, Division I, Groups A-G 
• Multi-position tilt head design with elastic head strap (with non-slip lining)   
 and a heavy-duty rubber head strap for use on a hard hat 
• Selectable high or low brightness spotlight operation
• CREE® LED technology – 50,000+ hours LED life
• High-brightness spotlight – 115/60 Lumens Low-brightness spotlight – 65/40 Lumens
• Focused spotlight beam for distance illumination (92/80 meters)
• Waterproof: IP-X7 Rating
• Engineered polymer housing (impact & chemical resistant)
• Single switch located on top of light
• 3 AAA premium batteries (included), reorder using P/N 29204

Safety Rating 
cETLus Listed Intrinsically Safe for use in Class I II III Div 1 SECRURITE 
INTRINSEQUE Groups A,B,C,D,E,F & G Hazardous Locations
-20C < Tamb <+40C 
• Ex ia IIC T3 Ga Class 1 Zone 0 
• AEx ia IIC T3 Ga, Zone 20 
• AEx ia IIIC T 165C Da

P/N 66318
P/N 66319*

Specifi cations – P/N 66318
• Spotlight Lumens: High - 115 / Low - 65
• Run-time: High - 4.5 hrs / Low - 13 hrs
• Beam distance: 92 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7 waterproof
• Drop rating: 2 meters
• Dim: 2.4'' width x 1.9'' height x 1.8'' depth
• Weight: 3.5 oz.

Spotlight

High/Low brightness
spotlight switch

• 30 or 50 Lumens/Class I, II, III, Division I, Groups A-G
• CREE® LED technology – 50,000+ hours LED life
• 30 or 50 Lumens
• 13.75/18 hours run-time
• Ultra-compact and super slim
• Powerful light output designed to illuminate very tight spaces
• Single tail-cap switch provides momentary or constant-on functionality
• Sharp focused beam for distance illumination (50/40 meters)
• Waterproof: IP-X7 Rating
• Engineered polymer housing (impact & chemical resistant)
• Built-in pocket/belt clip

Specifi cations – P/N 66317*
• Lumens: 30
• Run-time: 18 hrs
• Beam distance: 40 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7 waterproof
• Drop rating: 2 meters
• Length: 5.8''
• Diameters: 0.9'' head / 0.7'' handle
• Weight: 1.9 oz.
• Power: 2 AAA batteries (P/N 29204) included
*Non-stock item, please call for delivery.

Specifi cations – P/N 66316
• Lumens: 50
• Run-time: 13.75 hrs
• Beam distance: 50 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7 waterproof
• Drop rating: 2 meters
• Length: 6.8''
• Diameters: 0.6'' head / 0.5'' handle
• Weight: 1.5 oz.
• Power: 3 AAAA batteries (P/N 29207) included

Safety Rating 
cETLus Listed Intrinsically Safe for use in Class I II III Div 1
SECRURITE INTRINSEQUE Groups A,B,C,D,E,F & G Hazardous Locations

P/N 66316

P/N 66317*

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

6317*

P/N 663

INTRINSICALLY SAFE LED PENLIGHTS

INTRINSICALLY SAFE LED HEADLAMPS
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Designed for hazardous workplace environments 
and is safe to use in potentially explosive atmospheres.

Specifi cations - P/N 66327
• Spotlight: 100 lumens
• Floodlight: 90 lumens - full power, 20 half-power
• Dual-Light: 175 lumens
• Red fl oodlight: 18 lumens
• Run-time hours: 
 - Spotlight: 18
 - Floodlight at full power: 13.5
 - Floodlight at half-power: 75
 - Dual-light: 6.5
 - Red fl oodlight: 37

Specifi cations - P/N 66326
• Spotlight: 130 lumens
• Floodlight: 100 lumens - full power, 25 half-power
• Dual-Light: 190 lumens
• Green fl oodlight: 21 lumens
• Run-time hours: 
 - Spotlight: 14
 - Floodlight at full power: 12.5
 - Floodlight at half-power: 70
 - Dual-light: 6
 - Green fl oodlight: 37

• Designed for hazardous workplace environments
• Safe to use in potentially explosive atmospheres
• Night vision red floodlight or high contrast green floodlight
• Spotlight • Two level white floodlight • Colored floodlight
• Spotlight CREE® LED technology - 50,000 hour life
• White / red / green floodlight LEDs - 35,000 hour life
• Full or half power white floodlight for extended run-time
• Waterproof IP-X7
• Impact and chemical resistant
• Two switch light control
• Behind the head battery pack for comfort and balance
• Adjustable ratchet tilt headlamp
• Width: 3.3''  •  Height: 3.3''  •  Depth: 3.5''  •  Weight: 9.5 oz.
• Rubber hardhat strap included
• 3 premium alkaline AA batteries – Reorder with P/N 29203

ANSI Performance
• Flashlight: 120 lumens  
• Floodlight: 120 lumens 
• Dual-Light: 240 lumens    
• Flashlight beam distance: 170 m
• Run-time: 17.5 hours Flashlight/Floodlight and 4.5 hours Dual-light

Note: Order batteries with P/N 29203 (Duracell PC1500, MSHA approved batteries). 
See instruction manual for details. 3 AA alkaline batteries are not included.

• Dual-Light Innovation®

• 120 lumen CREE® LED
• Sharp focused fl ashlight
• Broad beam fl oodlight
• 50,000 hour LED life
• Separate switches for fl ashlight & fl oodlight
• Momentary or constant-on

• Non-slip grip textured push-buttons
• Rugged hi-visibility green polymer housing
• Impact and chemical resistant
• Built-in pocket clip and lanyard
• Rating: XP-67
• Length: 7.0 in (178 mm)
• Limited lifetime warranty

P/N 66339

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

39

NEW & IMPROVED!
• 50% MORE LUMENS OUTPUT!

• NOW MSHA APPROVED!

P/N 66326 P/N 66327

INTRINSICALLY SAFE LED HEADLAMPS

INTRINSICALLY SAFE LED DUAL-LIGHT

Safety Rating
cETLus Listed Intrinsically Safe for 
use in Class I II III Div 1 SECRURITE 
INTRINSEQUE Groups A,B,C,D, E,F & G 
Hazardous Locations -20C < Tamb <+40C 

• Ex ia IIC T3 Ga Class 1 Zone 0 
• AEx ia IIC T3 Ga, Zone 20 
• AEx ia IIIC T 165C Da
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SAFETY PRODUCTS

Features/Specifications
• Lumens: 
 - High spotlight-100 / Low spotlight-60
 - High floodlight-90 / Low floodlight-50
 - Dual-light-115
• Run-time:
 - High spotlight-5 hrs / Low spotlight-13.5 hrs,
 - High floodlight-4.25 hrs / Low floodlight-13.75 hrs
 - Dual-light-3.5 hrs

• Beam distance: 77 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7
• Drop rating: 2 meters
• Width: 2.6"
• Height: 2.1"
• Depth: 1.8"
• Weight: 3.3 oz.

Dual Brightness Spotlight/Floodlight & Dual-light
• CREE® LED technology – 50,000+ hours LED life
• Top mounted dual switches provide: high/low-brightness spotlight
 & high/low-brightness floodlight
• Dual-light (spotlight & white floodlight
 mode at same time) for maximum versatility
• Spotlight: 100/60 lumens / Floodlight: 90/50 lumens / Dual-light: 115 lumens
• Multi-position adjustable ratchet tilt head design with non-slip elastic head strap 
• Focused spotlight beam for distance illumination
• Unfocused wide-beam floodlight for close-up illumination
• Engineered polymer housing
• Waterproof: XP-X7 Rating
• Impact and chemical resistant 
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries, included (reorder with P/N 29204)

Spotlight

High/low-brightness
spotlight switch

High/low-brightness
fl oodlight switch

Floodlight

Features/Specifications
• Lumens: 
 - High spotlight-150 / Low spotlight-80
 - White floodlight-100
 - Red floodlight-9
 - Green floodlight-18
 - Dual-light-180
• Run-time:
 - High spotlight-4 hrs / Low spotlight-8 hrs,
 - White floodlight-4 hrs / Red floodlight-25 hrs
 - Green floodlight-22.5 hrs / Dual-light-3 hrs

• Beam distance: 60 meters
• Water rating: IP-X7
• Drop rating: 2 meters
• Width: 2.6"
• Height: 2.1"
• Depth: 1.8"
• Weight: 3.3 oz.

Dual Brightness Spotlight, White/Red/Green Floodlight & Dual-light
• CREE® LED technology – 50,000+ hours LED life
• Top mounted dual switches provide: high/low-brightness spotlight
 and white/red/green floodlight
• Dual-light (spotlight & white floodlight mode at same time) for maximum versatility
• Colored floodlight for night-vision preservation
• Spotlight – 150/80 lumens / White Floodlight – 100 lumens / Red Floodlight – 9 lumens
 Green Floodlight – 18 lumens / Dual-light – 180 lumens
• Multi-position adjustable ratchet tilt head design with non-slip elastic head strap 
• Focused spotlight beam for distance illumination
• Unfocused wide-beam floodlight for close-up illumination
• Engineered polymer housing (impact and chemical resistant)
• Waterproof: XP-X7 Rating
• Powered by 3 AAA batteries, included (reorder with P/N 29204) Spotlight

High/low-brightness spotlight
& white fl oodlight switch

White/red/green
fl oodlight

Red/green
fl oodlight switch

P/N 66315

P/N 66323

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

P/N 66323

P/N 66315

MULTI-FUNCTION HEADLAMP

MULTI-FUNCTION HEADLAMP
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LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

Features/Specifications
• Spotlight: 55 lumens  
• Floodlight: 40 lumens  
• Dual-light: 80 lumens
• Run-time: 
 - Spotlight: 6 hours
 - Floodlight: 8 hours
 - Dual-light: 5 hours
• Width: 2.44''
• Height: 1.75''
• Depth: 1.88''
• Weight: 3.7 oz.

• Spotlight – Floodlight – Dual-light 
• Water proof IP-X7
• Small in size, big in light output
• Perfect hands-free lighting solution
• Wear on head or mount on hard-hat
• Premium super bright white LEDs
• Single LED Deep Reflector Spotlight 
 with CREE® LED Technology
• 12 LED Floodlight
• Spotlight - 50,000 hour life
• Floodlight - 35,000 hour life
• Impact & chemical resistant
• Single switch light control
• Adjustable ratchet tilt head lamp
• Non-slip elastic band
• 3 AAA batteries included

P/N 66329

Single LED Deep Refl ector 
Spotlight

CREE® LED Technology
50,000+ Hour Life

12 LED Floodlight

Spotlight / Floodlight Switch

HEADLAMP – WATERPROOF

• Lumens: 
 • Flashlight - 60
 • Floodlight - 25
 • Dual-light - 50 
• Run-time: 
 • Flashlight - 4 hrs
 • Floodlight - 4 hrs
 • Dual-light - 3 hrs 

• Beam distance: 
 50 meters 
• Water rating: IP-X6 
 water resistant
• Drop rating: 2 meters 
• Length: 4.7''
• Width: 1.1'' x 0.8''
• Weight: 2.2 oz.

Metal pocket 
clip included

P/N 66322
FLASHLIGHT FLOODLIGHT DUAL-LIGHT• Flashlight – Floodlight – Dual-Light

• Single body switch
• Flashlight with CREE® LED technology
 – 50,000 + hours LED life
• Floodlight with premium LED technology
 – 35,000 + hours LED life
• Momentary or constant-on flashlight
• Sharp focused beam flashlight
• Wide-beam unfocused floodlight
• Engineered polymer housing
• Non-slip grip – Comfortable oval shape
• Soft touch finish
• Water resistant
• Impact and chemical resistant
• 2 AAA premium alkaline batteries included

MULTI-FUNCTION LED FLASH/FLOODLIGHT
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Magnetic inspection mirror 
shown on fl ashlight.

POWERFUL 
MAGNET

STICKS TO 
SURFACE & 

HOLDS TOOL
STEADY

TELESCOPES 
TO 21''

FLEXIBLE
SHAFT

ON/OFF 
BUTTON

SUPER-BRIGHT  
LED LIGHT

MAGNET 
RECOVERS 

DROPPED ITEM

• Metal casing
• Weight: 3.5 ounces
• Magnet at light is for powerful retrieval
• Magnet on grip acts as a third hand
• 3 super-bright LEDs
• Extends from 6.5'' to 21''
• Flexible shaft to access hard-to-reach places
• A pick-up tool and a flashlight
• Uses four LR44 1.5V batteries (included)
• Replacement batteries - 4 pack (P/N 29206)
• Utility holster with metal belt clip (P/N 70005)
• Magnetic inspection mirror (P/N 66349M)

P/N 66349

P/N 66324 - A SET OF 2 FLEXIBLE, LIGHTED PICK-UP TOOLS WITH DURABLE STORAGE CASE

Makes it fast and easy to find and retrieve 
the small object that always falls through your 
fingers!  See and reach into awkward spaces 
where only the lighted pick-up tool can fit.
• The Blue Lighted Pick-up Tool is magnetic
 and works well when picking up metal objects.
• The Red Lighted Pick-up Tool is not magnetic  
 and is great when a magnet would be a 
 drawback.
• Both are flexible and made to fit into cramped  
 spaces as well as reach around obstacles.
• Handy LED light with easy On/Off button.
• Approximately 24 inches long.
• Both tools use 3 LR-44 batteries (included).
 Reorder with P/N 29206 (4-pack).

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

P/N 66324

Lighted Pick-up Tools are only sold as a set.

LIGHTED PICK-UP TOOLS

EXTENDABLE MAGNETIC LED FLASHLIGHT
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Features/Specifi cations
• Spotlight: 65 lumens  
• Floodlight: 24 lumens
• Dual-Light: 89 lumens
• Detachable light 
 with magnetic base
• 2 beam Flashlight
• Run-time: Up to 18 hours

P/N 66359

Self Standing

Square Stock2 Beam Flashlight Round Stock Detachable 
Light with 
Magnetic Base

• Light reaches out in all directions
 - Light swivels 360°
 - Light tilts 180° +
• Impact & moisture resistant 
 safety orange light housing
• Engineered polymer clamp base
• Premium AAA batteries included

• Spotlight – Flashlight – Floodlight – Dual-light
• 35,000 hour LED life
• 1 Spotlight LED
• 12 Floodlight LEDs
• Multi-function locking clamp
 - Stands by itself
 - Secures to round objects
  and fl at objects

LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS

CLAMP LIGHT

HANDS HANDS 
FREE!FREE!
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Facility Wipes 
Designed to clean and deodorize any surface, anywhere. They are excellent for quick and 
easy cleaning of equipment, furniture and facilities. Wipe down surface with fresh towel and 
throw towel away when finished. Good for cleaning metal, glass, tiles and ceramic.

Features and Benefits
• 800 wipes per roll
• Cleans and deodorizes surfaces on contact
• Fast and easy to use towel, one step cleaning
• Wall mounted dispenser allows convenient individual use

Use With Center-Pull Dispenser (P/N 1789)
• Single-sheet release requires only one hand to tear off
• Made of tough impact resistant materials
• One of the most vandal-proof, break resistant,
 chemical and flame resistant products 
• For heavy use applications

Applications
• Athletic clubs • Schools • Hospitals • Nursing homes • Restaurants • Health clubs • Offices

P/N 1789

FACILITY WIPES (ALL SURFACE CLEANING WIPES)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Facility Wipes (800 Wipes Per Roll - 8'' x 10'') A 28235
 Center-Pull Dispenser A 1789

WIPES AND TOWELS

P/N 28235
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 DESCRIPTION PART
 Hand Towels (600 Towels Per Roll) A 28237
 Centerfeed Dispenser A 1788

Centerfeed Hand Towels 
• 600 towels per roll
• Offers one-at-a-time service, and reduces waste
• High capacity, reduces labor and refills
• Few, or no moving parts, nothing to jam or break
• High absorbency, means less towels used
• Touch only dispensing towel reduces cross contamination
• Made from 100% recycled fiber
• Provides environmental benefits 

Centerfeed Dispenser (P/N 1788)
• Simplify and complement any environment, providing a clean, hygienic appearance
• Our new design ensures easy and intuitive maintenance, refilling and use
• High capacity cabinets are ideal for high traffic environments
• No cross contamination from levers or cranks
• The portion control feature dispenses one towel every time
• Cabinets are simple and reliable offering low maintenance costs

100% Recycled EcoLogocm Certifi ed
Towel, Tissue and 
Napkin Products

P/N 28237

P/N 1788

Applications
• Auto shops
• Work benches
• Maintenance areas

• Offices
• Plumbing sites
• Marinas

• Break rooms
• Kitchens
• Construction sites

• Printing areas
• Painting areas
• Manufacturing

CENTERFEED HAND TOWELS

WIPES AND TOWELS
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Chromate Advanced Shop Wipes with Bucket Dispenser
• Removable lid for easy on-off quick access.
• Pop top is resealable, angled and connected to water channels for maximum protection. 
• Handle designed for easy portability and added convenience. 
• Dispensing disk designed for single towel dispensing to reduce pilferage and lower cost-in-use. 
• Plastic container is durable to protect against dry or wet chemicals.
• Stackable packaging design allows for more effi cient packing and storage.

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Towels In A Tub with Dispenser A 28216
 Towels In A Tub – Refi ll A 28217

Chromate Advanced Shop Wipes Refi ll
• Best all purpose with cloth like softness
• Absorbs large spills and leaks
• Janitorial maintenance wiping
• Patient hygiene
• Line wiping and cleaning

• Absorbs oil and water
• Works on grease and grime 
• Industrial cleaning and maintenance
• Can be used on hands and face
• 200 wipes

• Sheet Size: 9.9'' x 13.1''
• Tub Size: 10'' x 8.5'' x 9''

TOWELS IN A TUB

WIPES AND TOWELS

Designed for use in industrial and manufacturing settings, each towel is pre-moistened with a powerful 
cleaning formula capable of cleaning hard-working hands, as well as non-porous surfaces.  Made from 
an abrasive, yet non-scratching fabric that helps lift away heavy deposits of grime and dirt off hands and 
surfaces as well as leaving behind a fresh citrus scent. Scrub surfaces with abrasive side of towel until
the dirt is loosened, then use the smooth side to wipe surfaces clean and discard.

Features and Benefits
• 400 wipes per roll
• High powered multipurpose cleaner 
• Effective against tar, paint, wax, grease, adhesives and ink 
• Abrasive, yet non-scratching fabric aids in cleaning
• Natural oils and emollients, safe for hands & skin

Use With Center-Pull Dispenser
• Offers single-sheet release 
• Requires only one hand to tear off
• Made of tough impact resistant materials
• One of the most vandal-proof, break resistant, chemical and flame resistant products 
• For heavy use applications

Applications
• Auto shops • Work benches • Maintenance areas • Offices • Plumbing sites • Marinas
• Break rooms & kitchens • Construction sites • Printing & painting areas • Manufacturing 

P/N 28236

SHOP WIPES (HIGH-POWERED VERSATILE CLEANER)

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Shop Wipes (400 Wipes Per Roll - 8'' x 12'') A 28236
 Center-Pull Dispenser A 1789

P/N 1789
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Red Lion™ Ice & Frost Remover is specifically formulated to quickly dissolve ice, frost and snow deposits. 
Melts ice, frost and snow instantly. Use on automobiles, trucks, buses, and maintenance equipment.

Red Lion™ Snow & Ice Melter granulars is a blend of 100% active ingredients (calcium chloride blend). This unique formula has the 
added benefit of all materials working together in a synergistic fashion to effectively melt snow and ice. Red Lion™ Snow & Ice Melter 
can be used on asphalt, concrete, granite, tile, brick, bluestone, natural flagging, pavers and pave stone.

Features
• Pink color to improve smooth and consistent coverage, 
 especially during low visibility conditions
• Will not harm lawns, trees, or shrubs when used as directed
• Contains dust control and anti-caking agents
• Melts to -25°F
• Does not contain any rock salt
• Easy to apply by hand or spreader
• Safe for use in the State of California

Used by professionals for
• Commercial buildings • Residential buildings • Campuses
• Hospitals • Municipal buildings • Businesses

Applications
• Parking lots • Driveways • Sidewalks • Steps • Porches • Patios

Features
• Fast acting, water rinseable
• Helps prevent freezing when applied in advance
• Eliminates scraping and potential damage to glass
• Thaws frozen locks
• Works in any temperature

Applications
• Windows • Headlights • Windshields • Locks • Tires • Tail lights • Hinges • Sidewalks • Steps

CHEMICALS

SNOW & ICE MELTER

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Snow & Ice Melter, 50 lb. box A 74608
 Snow & Ice Melter, Pallet (48 boxes) A 74608P

ICE & FROST REMOVER

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Ice & Frost Remover – 13 oz. A 74488
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Eco-Friendly Multi-Purpose Cleaner
A highly concentrated, multi-purpose cleaner formulated to be a H.D. Cleaner, Spray and Wipe Cleaner 
and a Neutral Floor Cleaner depending upon dilution. This product meets the requirements of the GS-37 
Green Seal™ Standard. Provides top-tier performance for cleaning fl oors, walls, chrome, stainless steel, 
table tops, vinyl, sealed wood and many other surfaces not harmed by water.

• Spray/wipe Cleaner: 1:128 dilution 
 1 gallon dilutes with water to make up to 512 quart bottles

• Heavy-duty Cleaner/Degreaser: 1:32 dilution 
 1 gallon dilutes with water to make up to 128 quart bottles

• Neutral Floor Cleaner: 1:256 dilution
 Low suds, so it’s great for auto-scrubbers as well as mop buckets.

P/N 74067 (1 gal. Container)      
P/N 74068 (5 gal. Pail)      
P/N 74069 (55 gal. Drum)

Eco-Friendly Glass & Window Cleaner
A highly concentrated, glass, window and multi-purpose cleaner. It is designed to meet the requirements 
of GS-37, the Green Seal™ Standard for Glass Cleaner.  Eco-Friendly Glass & Window Cleaner has 
been formulated with completely biodegradable surfactants and other naturally derived ingredients. 
This non-toxic glass, window and multi-purpose cleaner provides top-tier performance. It is alcohol-free, 
ammonia-free, non-streaking and fast drying.

• Glass & Window Cleaner: 1:64 dilution
 1 gallon dilutes with water to make 256 quart bottles

P/N 74070 (1 gal. Container)       
P/N 74071 (5 gal. Pail)    
P/N 74072 (55 gal. Drum)

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – CLEANERS

In our continuing effort to offer the most environmentally preferable and effective products, we would like to introduce our Red Lion™ 
Eco-Friendly “Green” line of chemicals.

The products are designed to meet “Green Product” industry criteria. The standards encompass environmental impact, health
effects as well as product performance. They are Environmentally Preferable Products that are formulated to perform well yet 
have no harmful effects on our environment or to the person using the product. We are proud to announce that Eco-Friendly 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner, Eco-Friendly Glass Cleaner, Eco-Friendly Tub & Tile Cleaner, Eco-Friendly Peroxide Cleaner, 
Eco-Friendly Zinc-Free Seal & Finish and Eco-Friendly Floor Stripper all meet specific Green Seal™ Environmental Standards.

There are laws already in place or are pending that will require the use of environmentally sensitive products in N.Y. State Buildings, 
N.Y.C. Municipal Buildings and all schools in N.Y. State. Although New York has taken the lead in this area, other states are sure to 
follow.

Perfect for use in schools, office buildings, apartment buildings, hospitals, nursing homes and other institutions where environmentally 
preferred products are desired.

These Red Lion™ Eco-Friendly "Green" Chemicals meet Green Seal™ Environmental Standards for industrial and institutional 
cleaners and fl oor-care products.
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Eco-Friendly Tub & Tile Cleaner
A highly concentrated, non-corrosive, non-fuming, tub & tile cleaner. This product meets the requirements 
of the GS-37 Green Seal™ Standard. It is formulated with a low pH organic salt capable of replacing a 
wide range of traditional acids. Provides top-tier performance for cleaning tubs, tile, grout, walls, toilet 
bowls, urinals, shower stalls and other bathroom surfaces.

P/N 74073 (1 gal. Container)      
P/N 74074 (5 gal. Pail)      
P/N 74075 (55 gal. Drum)

Eco-Friendly Peroxide Cleaner
A highly concentrated, multi-purpose cleaner providing top-tier performance as a Glass Cleaner, Multi-
Purpose Cleaner and a Restroom Cleaner depending upon dilution. Eco-Friendly Peroxide Cleaner 
meets the requirements of the GS-37 Green Seal™ Standard. It has a pleasant orange scent.

• Spray/Wipe Cleaner: 1:128 dilution • 1 gallon dilutes with water to make up to 512 quart bottles
• Multi-purpose Cleaner: 1:64 dilution • 1 gallon dilutes with water to make up to 256 quart bottles
• Restroom Cleaner: 1:16 dilution • 1 gallon dilutes with water to make 64 quart bottles

P/N 74076 (1 gal. Container)

Eco-Friendly Zinc-Free Seal & Finish 
A highly effective, low V.O.C., zinc free fl oor seal and fi nish. Eco-Friendly Zinc-Free Seal & Finish represents 
a new generation of fl oor care products. It exhibits a deep, wet-look gloss and it can be incorporated into 
any fl oor maintenance program. It meets the GS-40 Green Seal™ Standard for Floor Finish. Eco-Friendly 
Zinc-Free Seal & Finish contains no heavy metals, formaldehyde, ammonia or nonylphenol surfactants. 
High levels of zinc have been found to be toxic to aquatic life. 

P/N 74077 (1 gal. Container)      
P/N 74078 (5 gal. Pail)      
P/N 74079 (55 gal. Drum) 

Eco-Friendly Floor Stripper 
A concentrated, highly effective, fast acting, low odor, fl oor fi nish and wax remover – environmentally 
benign but still strong enough to remove fl oor fi nishes and wax seals without the use of a fl oor machine. 
Eco-Friendly Floor Stripper meets the GS-40 Green Seal™ Standard for Floor Stripper, based on its 
reduced human and aquatic toxicity and reduced smog production potential. Using state-of-the-art 
chemistry, it provides top-tier performance without the potentially harmful effects of 2-butoxyethanol, 
ammonia, nonylphenol surfactants, dye or fragrance. A highly effective fast acting product with low odor.

P/N 74080 (1 gal. Container)      
P/N 74081 (5 gal. Pail)      
P/N 74082 (55 gal. Drum)

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – CLEANERS

These Red Lion™ Eco-Friendly "Green" Chemicals meet Green Seal™ Environmental Standards for industrial and institutional 
cleaners and fl oor-care products.
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Directions For Use
1. Hang cabinet on wall using mounting screws  
 provided, making sure water hose will reach  
 water source.

2. Connect black 6' water hose to upper right 
 side of dispenser cabinet and water source. 

3. Using key(s) provided, unlock cabinet.

4. Remove cap from gallon bottle of concentrate  
 and place inside dispenser cabinet, inserting  
 draw tube into bottle.

5. Close and lock cabinet.

6. Following direction label on front of dispenser,  
 turn toggle switch to desired dilution strength.  
 Insert clear plastic fi ll tube into spray bottle or  
 mop bucket and push appropriate button to  
 activate fl ow.

Red Lion™ Blend Mate 
Wall Dispensers

Eco-Friendly 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner
Meets the requirements of the GS-37 
Green Seal™ Standard. Provides top-tier 
performance for cleaning fl oors, walls, 
chrome, stainless steel, table tops, vinyl, 
sealed wood and many other surfaces not 
harmed by water.

P/N 74067 (1 gal. Container)

Eco-Friendly Tub & Tile Cleaner
A highly concentrated, non-corrosive, 
non-fuming, tub & tile cleaner. This product 
meets the requirements of the GS-37 
Green Seal™ Standard. It is formulated with 
a low pH organic salt capable of replacing 
a wide range of traditional acids. Provides 
top-tier performance for cleaning tubs, tile, 
grout, walls, toilet bowls, urinals, shower 
stalls and other bathroom surfaces.

P/N 74073 (1 gal. Container)

Eco-Friendly Peroxide Cleaner
A highly concentrated, multi-purpose 
cleaner providing top-tier performance as 
a Glass Cleaner, Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
and a Restroom Cleaner depending upon 
dilution. Eco-Friendly Peroxide Cleaner 
meets the requirements of the GS-37 
Green Seal™ Standard. It has a pleasant 
orange scent.

P/N 74076 (1 gal. Container)

Eco-Friendly 
Glass & Window Cleaner
Designed to meet the requirements of 
GS-37, the Green Seal™ Standard for 
Glass Cleaner.  Eco-Friendly Glass & 
Window Cleaner has been formulated with 
completely biodegradable surfactants and 
other naturally derived ingredients. This 
non-toxic glass, window and multi-purpose 
cleaner provides top-tier performance. It is 
alcohol-free, ammonia-free, non-streaking 
and fast drying.

P/N 74070 (1 gal. Container) 

Use Blend Mate Wall Dispensers and 
32 oz. Spray Bottles With The Following:

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – DISPENSING EQUIPMENT FOR CLEANERS
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Red Lion™ Blend Mate Wall Dispensers
A mounted dispenser for automatic dilution/metering
of Eco-Friendly cleaners into secondary containers 
(32 oz. bottle or bucket fi ll) in ready to use form. 

P/N 1822 – Peroxide Cleaner Wall Dispenser
P/N 1824 – Multi-Purpose Cleaner Wall Dispenser
P/N 1826 – Glass & Window Cleaner Wall Dispenser
P/N 1828 – Tub & Tile Cleaner Wall Dispenser

Uses
Convenient wall mount in janitors closets, 
housekeeping/maintenance rooms, etc.

Features
• Gray high density plastic cabinet 

• Installation Materials Included:     
Mounting hardware, water inlet    
hose, 2 locking keys, appropriate    
metering tips installed by the     
factory according to product used.

• Cabinet Size: 
 22'' high x 6-1/2'' wide x 7-3/4''    
deep. Up to 4 cabinets can be    
linked together with a single cold    
water source.

Available Types
Eco-Friendly Glass & Window Cleaner:
• 1 button
• 32 oz. bottle
• pre-set dilution

Eco-Friendly Multi Purpose Cleaner:
• 2 button
• 32 oz. bottle & bucket fi ll
• 3 dilution selector

Eco-Friendly Tub & Tile Cleaner:
• 2 button
• 32 oz. bottle & bucket fi ll
• 3 dilution selector

Eco-Friendly Peroxide Cleaner: 
• 2 button
• 32 oz. bottle & bucket fi ll 
• 2 dilution selector

Multi Purpose 
Cleaner Dispenser

Peroxide Cleaner 
Dispenser

Glass & Window 
Cleaner Dispenser

Tub & Tile 
Cleaner Dispenser

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – DISPENSING EQUIPMENT FOR CLEANERS
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Engine Degreaser
(High pressure spray, water rinsing) 

This natural citrus cleaner/degreaser is a powerful engine degreasing formula. 
It cleans and degreases oil, dirt, grease, tar and adhesives.

Features:
• Superior formulation cuts through stubborn grease and oil
• High pressure spray
• Water rinsing
• Non-chlorinated
• Easy to use

Applications:
• For use on automotive engines, aluminum, stainless steel, tire whitewalls and garage fl oors

P/N 74183 – 15 oz.

H.D. Citrus Cleaner/Degreaser
(Powerful citrus base, biodegradable cleaner) 

H.D. Citrus Cleaner is a highly concentrated cleaner and degreaser with its powerful foaming action 
actually lifts dirt and grease off surfaces so it can be easily wiped clean with a cloth.

Features:
• Natural citrus solvent
• Powerful foaming action
• Removes grease, oil and dirt from most surfaces
• Deodorizes with fresh citrus scent
• Biodegradable

Applications:
• For use on porcelain, formica, tiles, enamel surfaces, vinyl tops, fl oor mats, sinks, tubs, 
 appliances, tools and equipment, oil and tar stains, printing presses and white wall tires

P/N 74145 – 18 oz.

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – CLEANERS/DEGREASERS

Red Lion™ Safe-T-Line™ products are are less hazardous to the user and less damaging to the environment, while still 
providing all the quality and performance essential for those tough, demanding industrial applications.  They are safer for the 
user and the environment because it does not contain harmful CFC's, chlorinated solvents, toluene or butyl. It is extremely 
low in V.O.C.'s and carries a level 1 NFPA 30B fi re code rating (the safest storage rating for aerosol products).

CO
NT

AINS NO CFCs WHICH

DEPLETE THE OZONE LAYE
R

NO CFCs

CO
NT

AINS NO CFCs WHICH

DEPLETE THE OZONE LAYE
R

NO CFCs

NO CFCs (Chlorofl uorocarbons) – Chemicals linked to ozone depletion.

NO Chlorinated Solvents – Also linked to ozone depletion. Certain chlorinated solvents are suspected carcinogens.

NO Perchloroethylene, Toluene or Butyl – Suspected carcinogens.

OZONE-SAFE Propellant – Propellant has no harmful effect on ozone.

LOW VOC’s (Volatile Organic Compounds) – Carbon-containing (organic) compounds created from sources such as 
automobile exhaust, power plants, paints, etc. VOC’s can form ground level ozone, a major component of smog.

NFPA 30B Level 1 Fire Code Rating – The National Fire Protection Association’s best rating for the safe storage of aerosols.
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Red Lion™  Eco-Friendly Cutting Oil "Green Aerosol" is toxin-free, petroleum distillate-free, VOC compliant,
and contains no ozone depleters.  Manufactured from environmentally safe, naturally derived materials and 
packaged in recyclable containers that are made from partially recycled steel.

What are bio-enzymatic products?
Many cleaners and industrial products contain toxins and chemicals which can cause harmful effects on the environment 
and human health.

Bio-enzymatic products contain strains of safe, naturally occurring bacteria and enzymes that are very effi cient at breaking down 
and digesting organic materials and eliminating soil and odor, and do not create pollution. Instead of using man-made chemicals 
that use energy to produce and deplete natural resources, to clean and deodorize, Chromate uses nature’s approach.

What are renewable resources products?
These products are formulated from ingredients derived from renewable agricultural sources,including citrus and soy, 
and are excellent alternatives to products made from traditional petroleum-based or synthetic components.

Renewable resource ingredients are constantly replenished by nature and help promote sound environmental stewardship 
since they don’t harm the environment or expose the user to dangerous chemicals.

What are the benefi ts of using aerosols?
Aerosols can produce results unavailable from any other application method by controlling the particle’s size, spray pattern, 
volume and concentration. This combination ensures that the proper amount and concentration of the product is delivered 
exactly where it’s needed.

Additionally, aerosols are packed in sealed containers, making them spill-proof, unlike liquid products. They reduce waste 
because precise amounts of the product are delivered to an exact area. You can aim and spray exactly where you want to, 
with maximum effectiveness. Products stay fresh because no air can get in the can, giving them a long shelf-life.

Eco-Friendly Cutting Oil
A multi-purpose, low odor cutting oil formulated from all natural ingredients for light-to-medium 
duty applications. Keeps work pieces cooler and generates less smoke than petroluem-based 
cutting oils.

Suitable For: 
• Cutting, Tapping, Threading, Sawing, Grinding

Features: 
• Reduces heat distortion and tool burning, resulting in increased productivity
• Readily biodegrades
• Non-staining on all metals
• Specially designed for fi eld and portable operations

P/N 74084 – Net wt. 11 oz.

CO
NT

AINS NO CFCs WHICH

DEPLETE THE OZONE LAYE
R

NO CFCs

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – LUBRICANT
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A high performance penetrant and lubricating oil for general purpose use.  Formulated with the best optimized USA-grown natural 
seed oils and select additives, it surpasses the lubricity and performance of conventional lubricants. Loosens rusty bolts, quiets 
squeaky hinges and moving parts. For general purpose cutting, grinding and drilling metals, milling, tapping, and reaming.

Features 
• Multipurpose lubricant and penetrant
• Loosens rusty bolts
• Quiets squeaky hinges and moving parts
• Deters water and protects from rust and corrosion
• General purpose cutting, grinding and drilling metals, milling, tapping, and reaming

Benefits 
• Made from renewable USA-grown crop-based vegetable oils, better for your health
• Biobased
• Biodegradable
• Reduces foreign oil dependence
• Multiple applications – Reduces product inventory
• Superior lubricity improves productivity
• Cooler operating and less smoke – Higher operating speeds
• Safe for all metals
• Will help your business comply with ISO-14000
• Does not contain chlorine
• High flash and fire points

CHEMICALS

ECO-FRIENDLY CHEMICALS – BIO-LUBE "LUBRICANT/PENETRANT"

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Bio-Lube Spray Bottle, 2 oz. J 74266
 Bio-Lube Spray Bottle, 8 oz. F 74267
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CHEMICALS

PAINTS AND COATINGS

Provide maximum coverage for marking and color coding pipe lines, electrical equipment, safety 
equipment, emergency equipment, conduit, tools, motors, ducting and sheet metal. 
The tough protective coating resists corrosion, chipping and peeling and our unique
SprayPro™ nozzle makes application easy in both horizontal and vertical positions.

Features:
• One coat coverage
• Protects against rust and corrosion
• Use on metal and wood
• Leaves a durable, protective fi nish
• Dries fast
• SprayPro™ nozzle

Color Coding Applications:
Even though the Occupational Safety and Health Administration (OSHA)
has eliminated the specifi c color defi nitions and detailed requirements
for Safety Color Coding, the following suggested color scheme has been
utilized and accepted throughout the industry. The marking of physical hazards should never 
take the place of eliminating those hazards when possible, and proper employee training in the 
recognition of these colors and their respective warnings is imperative.

• RED is used to mark fi re protection equipment such as alarm boxes, extinguishers, fi re blankets and 
 doors, hose connections, hydrants and sprinkler piping. It can also be used on emergency stop bars 
 on hazardous machinery or stop buttons and electrical switches.

• YELLOW is used to color code dangerous materials such as fl ammable liquids, poisonous gases, 
 corrosive liquids (acids and alkalis) and steam, water or air at high temperatures and/or pressures.
 It can also be used to highlight handrails.

• GREEN is used to color code relatively safe materials such as drinking water, service water, brine, 
 syrups or glycols. It can also be used to mark the location of First Aid equipment such as kits, 
 dispensary, stretchers and safety showers.

P/N 74190 – Red
P/N 74194  – Yellow
P/N 74196  – Green
(All OSHA Paints 15.25 oz.)

ROTATE 
VALVE
NOZZLE 1/4 
TURN TO 
CHANGE 
SPRAY
PATTERN

VERTICAL
FANSPRAY
PATTERN

HORIZONTAL
FANSPRAY
PATTERN

OSHA Color Industrial Enamel Paints
(Extremely tough, corrosion resistant, fast drying, acrylic enamel paints)



80 FOR MORE INFORMATION ON OUR PRODUCTS OR SYSTEMS, CALL 1-888-567-2200

SAFETY PRODUCTS

(Dependable performance in a wide range of marking applications) 
These Striping and Marking Paints are formulated to address today’s environmental concerns while 
providing effi cient and dependable performance in a wide range of marking applications. From utilities 
and construction to recreational and maintenance applications, we offer a striping product suited to 
your needs.

• GOLF COURSE MARKER – a 16 oz. water-base marker for use on golf courses and other 
 porous applications. Formulated not to harm grass, this marker is not water-soluble and will 
 not wash away during rain or irrigation. This marker comes with the “Converta-Cap”,
 a specially designed protective cover that does not need to be removed before using.

• ATHLETIC FIELD MARKER – A specially formulated 20 oz. water-base paint that will not 
 harm grass and is not water soluble for maximum durability.

• INVERTED TIP MARKER – A heavy-duty, 20-oz. water-base industrial marker. The no-clog, 
 fast drying formula is available in a full range of construction and APWA colors. This marker 
 also comes with the “Converta-Cap”. This provides the user with a convenient marking tool 
 without the worry of accidentally spraying. The new spray tip provides crisp lines up to 4'' wide 
 and approximately 250 feet in length.

• TRAFFIC MARKER – A 20-oz. water-base paint formulated with high pigment solids ideally 
 suited for a wide range of applications including concrete, blacktop, gravel or dirt. Not affected 
 by water.

Applications:
ATHLETIC MARKER PRODUCTS
For grass and turf applications
• Recreational school fi elds
• Rental yards
• Golf courses
• Nurseries
• Paving contractors
• Landscaping
• Home landscaping layouts

TRAFFIC MARKER PRODUCTS
For asphalt and concrete applications
• School Parking Lots and Playgrounds
• Apartment complexes
• Churches
• Rental yards
• Golf courses
• Paving contractors
• Water/Sewer lines
• Hotels
• Public works municipal projects

For applicator tools, see next page.

CHEMICALS

STRIPING AND MARKING PAINTS

GOLF COURSE MARKER
• Inverted-Straight Nozzle  – 16 oz.
 P/N 74050 – White
 P/N 74051 – Red

ATHLETIC FIELD MARKER 
• "T" Type Nozzle  – 20 oz.
 P/N 74052 – White
 P/N 74053 – Orange

INVERTED TIP MARKER 
• Inverted-Straight Nozzle  – 20 oz.
 P/N 74004 – Purple
 P/N 74054 – White
 P/N 74055 – Flourescent Red
 P/N 74056 – Flourescent Orange
 P/N 74057 – Precaution Blue
 P/N 74058 – Alert Orange
   P/N 74059 – Safety Red
 P/N 74060 – Flourescent Green
 P/N 74061 – Flourescent Hot Pink
 P/N 74062 – Utility Yellow

TRAFFIC MARKER
• T-Type Nozzle  – 20 oz.
 P/N 74063 – White
 P/N 74064 – Yellow
 P/N 74065 – Red
 P/N 74066 – Handicap Blue
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Athletic 
Marking 
Machine
P/N 1811

Marking Wand
P/N 1812
Easy loading. Machine is ready to 
use and requires no accessories. 
33” overall extension and light touch 
makes marking simple and 
accurate. Nickel zinc plating makes 
it durable and corrosion resistant. 
Great for golf courses, utilities, 
surveyors, contractors and more.

Traffi c Marking 
Applicator
P/N 1809
Designed for heavy-duty paint 
application where a wider stripe 
is required. For use on concrete, 
asphalt and athletic fi elds. Easy 
loading, with light touch control that 
makes marking simple and accurate. 

Use with all 20 oz. Traffi c or Athletic 
Marker Paints only.

Designed with larger wheels and to be used exclusively with 
Athletic Field Striping Paints only. Ready to use and requires 
no accessories. Allows applications of lines up to 2'' to 4'' on 
athletic fi elds or other turf surfaces.

Traffi c 
Marking 
Machine
P/N 1810

Designed exclusively for Traffi c Striping Marker Paints. 
Applies clean, crisp even stripes or marks from 2” to 4”. 
Use on porous surfaces ranging from asphalt to concrete.

STRIPING AND MARKING PAINTS – APPLICATORS
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Non-Conductive Paint
(Maintains Non-conductivity Coating Integrity)

Rust-Away II Rust Converter
(Converts rust to a tough protective coating)

Features: 
• Specially formulated to convert rusted metal surfaces to a tough, black protective coating.
• No priming or sanding and won't crack, chip or peel
• Forms an airtight protective seal
• Stops rust dead in its tracks
• Weather and chemical resistant
• Paintable

Applications:
• Protects transformers, coils, tools, fi xtures, brackets, equipment, heavy machinery, chain link 
 fences and hundreds of other applications.

P/N 74701 – 15 oz.

Rust-Away™ Rust Conversion Coating
(Flexible latex coating – chemically converts rust)

Features: 
• Chemically converts rust to a long lasting weather and chemical resistant coating
• This water-based formulation is easily applied like paint and stops rust dead in its tracks
• The fl exible latex acrylic coating is specially formulated for rusted metal surfaces
• No priming or sanding and won't crack, chip or peel
• Forms an airtight seal
• Flexible latex coating lasts for years

Applications:
• Protects transformers, coils, tools, fi xtures, brackets, equipment, heavy machinery, chain link 
 fences and hundreds of other applications.
• Bonds to metal, wood, concrete and plastics without primers.

P/N 74157 – 32 oz.
P/N 74555 – 1 gal.

CHEMICALS

PAINTS AND COATINGS

Features: 
• Glossy white
• Single coat hiding power
• Resists:
 - Fading 
 - Chipping
 - Peeling
 - Cracking
 - Corrosion
• High opacity
• Great durability
• Lead-free formulation

Applications:
• Bucket trucks
• Buckets
• Utility bodies
• Utility contractors
• Power companies
• Fire departments
• Scaffolding coating
• Tops of ladders & hooks
• Power boxes

P/N 74029 – 16 oz.
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SORBENT PADS, ROLLS AND BOOM

Part No. Description  Size Sorbent Capacity Packaging Weight
28310* Medium Weight Pads, Gray 15'' x 19'' 21 Gallons 100/Box 13 lbs.
28311 Double Weight Roll, Gray 30'' x 150'  50 Gallons 1 Roll 29 lbs.
28312 Single Weight Roll, Gray 30'' x 300' 50 Gallons 1 Roll 30 lbs.

Fine Fiber Meltblown Pads and Rolls
• Top and bottom layers of fi ne fi ber are built of densely-woven, small-diameter strands of fi ber to   
 increase surface area, enabling the mat to grip the fl oor and secure it for safe walking
• A 3-ply construction with a layer of melt blown polypropylene ultrasonically sandwiched between   
 two fi ne fi ber layers makes this mat virtually indestructible to foot traffi c
• Polypropylene fi bers creates a high-loft inner layer

Part No. Description  Size Sorbent Capacity Packaging Weight
28313 Double Weight Pads, White 15'' x 19'' 30 Gallons/Bale 100/Bale 15 lbs.
28314 Double Weight Roll, White 30'' x 150' 56 Gallons/Roll 1 Roll 29 lbs.
28315 Single Weight Roll, White 30'' x 300' 59 Gallons/Roll 1 Roll 30 lbs.

• Twin bonded layers of melt blown polypropylene creates high surface area 
• The mat sucks up liquid quickly and keeps its shape when fully saturated
• Twin layered random assembly of large diameter melt blown polypropylene fi bers 
 creates a high loft inner layer
• Ultrasonic weld points fuse the layers of melt blown polypropylene fi bers together

Part No. Description  Size Sorbent Capacity Packaging Weight
28316* Double Weight Pads, White 15'' x 19'' 34 Gallons/Bale 100/Bale 15 lbs.
28317* Medium Weight Pads, White 15'' x 19'' 27 Gallons/Bale 100/Bale 12 lbs.
28318 Single Weight Pads, White 15'' x 19'' 36 Gallons/Bale 200/Bale 16 lbs.

• Loose stacked-weave construction increases surface area on spill 
• Starts absorbing on contact
• Fibers are left in their natural hydrophobic state 
• Hydrophobic fi bers repel water (and fl oat) while only absorbing oils and other hydrocarbons 

Part No. Description  Size Sorbent Capacity Packaging Weight
28319 Lint-Free Absorbent Boom, White  5'' x 10' 35 Gallons/Bale 4 Booms/Bale 24 lbs.

• Strong mesh outer skin encases a poly sock sleeve fi lled with highly sorbent polypropylene
• Filler won’t shed and booms won’t sink, even when saturated with oil
• Built in connectors link booms together

Bonded Meltblown Pads and Rolls – For Oil-Only

Standard Meltblown Pads – For Oil-Only

Booms – For Oil-Only

* Stock item.  For all other part numbers, please allow up to 10 days after receipt of order for delivery.

SPILL CONTAINMENT
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SORBENT SOCKS AND SPILL KITS

Part No. Description  Size Sorbent Capacity Packaging Weight
28320 Oil-Only Absorbent Sock, White  3'' x 4' 30 Gallons/Case 30 Socks/Case 35 lbs.
28321 Oil-Only Absorbent Sock, White  3'' x 8' 30 Gallons/Case 15 Socks/Case 35 lbs.

• Ideal for surrounding spilled fl uids to keep them from spreading 
• Easy and convenient to put into place
• Conforms to the base of leaky machines
• Fits snugly to absorb leaking fl uids before they spread to walk areas and become slippery hazards

Part No. Description  Size Sorbent Capacity Packaging Weight
28322 Universal Absorbent Sock, Gray 3'' x 4' 30 Gallons/Case 30 Socks/Case 35 lbs.
28323 Universal Absorbent Sock, Gray  3'' x 8' 30 Gallons/Case 15 Socks/Case 35 lbs.

Sorbent Socks – For Oil-Only

Sorbent Socks – Universal/Maintenance

Spill Kits – Oil Only, Universal & Hazmat
• Everything you need for a complete and thorough clean up of a large industrial spill 
• Screw on lid makes a tight, secure seal ensuring a secure and leak free transport to a disposal site
• 65 gallon and 95 gallon spill kits are DOT approved

Part No. Description  Type Sorbent Capacity Weight
28336 30 Gallon Drum Spill Kit, Blue Oil-Only 18 Gallons 31 lbs.
28337 30 Gallon Drum Spill Kit, Blue Universal 18 Gallons 31 lbs.
28338 30 Gallon Drum Spill Kit, Blue Hazmat 18 Gallons 31 lbs.
28336REFILL 30 Gallon Drum Spill Kit Refi ll Oil-Only 18 Gallons 17 lbs.
28337REFILL 30 Gallon Drum Spill Kit Refi ll Universal 18 Gallons 17 lbs.
28338REFILL 30 Gallon Drum Spill Kit Refi ll Hazmat 18 Gallons 17 lbs.

28333 55 Gallon Drum Spill Kit, Blue Oil-Only 44 Gallons 55 lbs.
28334 55 Gallon Drum Spill Kit, Blue Universal 44 Gallons 55 lbs.
28335 55 Gallon Drum Spill Kit, Blue Hazmat 44 Gallons 55 lbs.
28333REFILL 55 Gallon Drum Spill Kit Refi ll Oil-Only 44 Gallons 29 lbs.
28334REFILL 55 Gallon Drum Spill Kit Refi ll Universal 44 Gallons 29 lbs.
28335REFILL 55 Gallon Drum Spill Kit Refi ll Hazmat 44 Gallons 29 lbs.

28330 65 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit, Yellow Oil-Only 46 Gallons 85 lbs.
28331 65 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit, Yellow Universal 46 Gallons 85 lbs.
28332 65 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit, Yellow Hazmat 46 Gallons 85 lbs.
28330REFILL 65 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit Refi ll Oil-Only 46 Gallons 38 lbs.
28331REFILL 65 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit Refi ll Universal 46 Gallons 38 lbs.
28332REFILL 65 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit Refi ll Hazmat 46 Gallons 38 lbs.

28327 95 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit, Yellow Oil-Only 73 Gallons 90 lbs.
28328 95 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit, Yellow Universal 73 Gallons 90 lbs.
28329 95 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit, Yellow Hazmat 73 Gallons 90 lbs.
28327REFILL 95 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit Refi ll Oil-Only 73 Gallons 40 lbs.
28328REFILL 95 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit Refi ll Universal 73 Gallons 40 lbs.
28329REFILL 95 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit Refi ll Hazmat 73 Gallons 40 lbs.

• Ideal for surrounding spilled fl uids to keep them from spreading 
• Easy and convenient to put into place
• Conforms to the base of leaky machines
• Fits snugly to absorb leaking fl uids before they spread to walk areas and become slippery hazards

* Stock item.  For all other part numbers, 
please allow up to 10 days after receipt 
of order for delivery.

SPILL CONTAINMENT
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Part No. Description  Type Sorbent Capacity Weight
28324 Large Spill Kit On Wheels, White Oil-Only 108 Gallons 170 lbs.
28325 Large Spill Kit On Wheels, White Universal 108 Gallons 170 lbs.
28326 Large Spill Kit On Wheels, White Hazmat 108 Gallons 170 lbs.
28324REFILL Large Spill Kit On Wheels Refi ll Oil-Only 108 Gallons 85 lbs.
28325REFILL Large Spill Kit On Wheels Refi ll Universal 108 Gallons 85 lbs.
28326REFILL Large Spill Kit On Wheels Refi ll Hazmat 108 Gallons 85 lbs.

• Developed to contain spills over 100 gallons
• 4'' rubber casters allow for maximum mobility across a plant fl oor to quickly respond to a spill 
• Refi lls are also available for large spill carts

Part No. Description  Type Sorbent Capacity Weight
28339 Poly Bag Spill Kit – Clear Poly Oil-Only 5 Gallons 6 lbs.
28340 Poly Bag Spill Kit – Clear Poly Universal 5 Gallons 6 lbs.

• Use around the shop or in a vehicle
• Kit allows a worker or driver to act quickly when responding to a spill
• Compact enough to fi t easily in a truck cab

Spill Cart on Wheels – Oil Only, Universal & Hazmat

Spill Kit in Zipper Poly Bag – Oil Only & Universal

*

Part No. Description  Size Type Sorbent Capacity  Weight
28341 Acid Spill Kit – Acid/Caustics 5 Gallons 9 lbs.
28342 Acid Absorbing Pads 15'' x 19'' Acid/Caustics 5 Gallons –

• Ideally used in battery shops or any area prone to leaking caustics.
• Kit Contains:
 - (1) Pail
 - (1) Two lb. Shaker of Neutralizers
 - (5) Acid Absorbing Pads, 15'' x 19''
 - (2) Socks
 - (2) Disposable Bags with Ties
 - (1) Scoop 
 - (1) Pair of Goggles
 - (1) Pair of Nitrile Gloves

Spill Kit for Acids/Caustics – 5 Gallons

SPILL CONTAINMENT

SPILL KITS

* Stock item.  For all other part numbers, please allow up to 10 days after receipt of order for delivery.
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Part No. Description  Pallet Size Containment Weight
28350 1 Drum Spill Pallet 26'' L x 26'' W x 6.5'' H 15 Gallons 16 lbs.

• Great for safely storing a single 55 gallon drum

Spill Pallet – 1 Drum

Part No. Description  Pallet Size Containment Weight
28351 2 Drum Spill Pallet 26.25'' L x 51.5'' W x 6.5'' H 32 Gallons 32 lbs.
28356 Poly Ramp 45.5'' L x 32'' W x 8'' H – 32 lbs.

• Store two 55 gallon drums without worrying about spills or leaks

Spill Pallet (Low Profi le) – 2 Drum

Part No. Description  Pallet Size Containment Weight
28352 2 Drum Spill Pallet 26.25'' L x 51.5'' W x 15'' H 68 Gallons 54 lbs.

• Store two 55 gallon drums without worrying about spills or leaks  
• SPCC compliant, so you can be sure that your facility will remain clean and safe

Spill Pallet (High Profi le) – 2 Drum

Part No. Description  Pallet Size Containment Weight
28353 4 Drum Spill Pallet 51.5'' L x 51.5'' W x 10'' H 62 Gallons 65 lbs.
28356 Poly Ramp 45.5'' L x 32'' W x 8'' H – 32 lbs.

• Designed for facilities storing multiple drums on location 
• SPCC compliant, so you can be sure that your facility will remain clean and safe

Spill Pallet (Low Profi le) – 4 Drum

Part No. Description  Pallet Size Containment Weight
28354 4 Drum Spill Pallet 106'' L x 30.25'' W x 6.75'' H 63 Gallons 74 lbs.
28356 Poly Ramp 45.5'' L x 32'' W x 8'' H – 32 lbs.

• Designed for facilities storing multiple drums on location 
• SPCC compliant, so you can be sure that your facility will remain clean and safe

Spill Pallet (In-Line) – 4 Drum

Part No. Description  Pallet Size Containment Weight
28355 4 Drum Spill Pallet 26.25'' L x 51.5'' W x 15'' H 98 Gallons 88 lbs.

• Designed for facilities storing multiple drums on location 
• SPCC compliant, so you can be sure that your facility will remain clean and safe

Spill Pallet (High Profi le) – 4 Drum

SPCC compliant: Drum pallet must contain 110% of the largest container on pallet.

SPILL CONTAINMENT

* Stock item.  For all other part numbers, please allow up to 10 days after receipt of order for delivery.

SPILL PALLETS
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Part No. Description  Cabinet Size Capacity Weight
28360 Storage Cabinet (Manual Close) – 3 Shelf 43'' L x 18'' W x 44'' H 40 Gallons 281 lbs.
28361 Storage Cabinet (Manual Close) – 5 Shelf 43'' L x 18'' W x 65'' H 60 Gallons 389 lbs.

Part No. Description  Length Weight
28368 Bonding Wires, Silver 3' 1 lb.

• These wires provide maximum protection against any static electricity or sparks
 that may cause ignition of fuels, paints or inks 
• Helps comply with Uniform Fire Code, Division VIII, Section 79.803
• Used to prevent sparking around fl ammable or combustible liquids, 
 when used in combination with safety cabinets

Part No. Description  Cabinet Size Capacity Weight
28362 Storage Cabinet (Self Close) – 2 Shelf 31.25'' L x 31.25'' W x 65'' H 60 Gallons 364 lbs.
28363 Storage Cabinet (Manual Close) – 2 Shelf 31.25'' L x 31.25'' W x 65'' H 60 Gallons 364 lbs.
28364 Storage Cabinet (Manual Close) – 2 Shelf 43'' L x 18'' W x 65'' H 45 Gallons 353 lbs.
28365 Storage Cabinet (Self Close) – 2 Shelf 43'' L x 18'' W x 65'' H 45 Gallons 353 lbs.
28366 Storage Cabinet (Manual Close) – 1 Shelf 43'' L x 18'' W x 44'' H 30 Gallons 257 lbs.
28367 Storage Cabinet (Manual Close) – 1 Shelf 17.5'' L x 18'' W x 22.5'' H 4 Gallons 70 lbs.

40 gallon paint and ink

60 gallon paint and ink

60 gallon fl ammable

45 gallon fl ammable

• Safely store combustible fl uids that must be stored away from any open fl ames or electricity 
• Store up to 60 gallons
• Available in manual or self close and with one or two shelves 
• Bright yellow for visibility
• 2 Doors
• 1 Shelf models – 4 gal. / 30 gal. (not shown)
• 2 Shelf models – 45 gal. / 60 gal.

30/45/60 Gallon Flammable Storage Cabinets

40/60 Gallon Paint and Ink Storage Cabinets
• Safely store up to 60 gallons of paint or ink in these cabinets 
• 3 shelf model – 40 gal.
• 5 shelf model – 60 gal.

Grounding Wires for Storage Cabinets

* Stock item.  For all other part numbers, please allow up to 10 days after receipt of order for delivery.

SPILL CONTAINMENT

SAFETY CABINETS

Safety Cabinets
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Part No. Description  Size Packaging
28226 Track Mat Inner Roll 59'' W x 100' L 1
28227 Track Mat Outer Roll 19'' W x 100' L 2

• For preventing or controlling oil spills, leaks and drips 
• 3-ply construction includes an oil only polypropylene core, surrounded by an impenetrable
 barrier film that prevents absorbed liquids from leaching out
• Has a UV resistant cover-stock, providing an outdoor life of 12 to 18 months
• Capable of absorbing nearly 3 gallons of oil or other petroleum products per square yard
• Originally designed for use between and on the outside of RR tracks 
• Used by transportation companies, utilities, refineries, and steel mills

Track Mat – Oil Only Railroad Containment Absorbent

• One absorbent for 
 multiple types of spills 

• Non-toxic & Non-fl ammable

• Environmentally safe 
 and friendly

• 15 times more absorbent 
 than clay based products

• Lightweight – Up to 
 20 times lighter than 
 clay based products 

• Will save money on 
 shipping, storing and 
 disposal

• Instant clean up
 saves time 

• Meets or exceeds 
 all OSHA and EPA 
 requirements

• Unlike kitty litter 
 products that    
 contain “Crystalline”   
 Silica, Chromagic   
 does not, under 
 OSHA standards, 
 qualify as a carcinogen,   
 or as a substance   
 causing silicosis, 
 a lung disease

• Less accidents,
 It picks up oily sheen – 
 Reduce Workers’
 Compensation 

• One pound of 
 Chromagic can 
 completely absorb 
 one quart of motor oil;
 clay, earth, and sand
 products require 15   
 pounds of material 

• Works on all animal,   
 vegetable, mineral, 
 petroleum based   
 or semi-liquid spills

• Non-injurious to most   
 surfaces including 
 cement, asphalt, tile, 
 and carpet

Chromagic – Universal Spill Absorbent

CAUTION: Cannot be used 
to absorb Hydrofl uoric Acid (HF).

Part No. Description  Size Packaging
28234 Chromagic Spill Absorbent 0.15 cu. ft. 2

SPILL CONTAINMENT

Quik-Zorb™ Spill Absorbent
Features:
• Instantly "gels" all water-based chemical spills 
• Instantly "gels" human and animal bodily fluids; including blood, urine and vomit 
• Turns liquid biohazards into sweepable, flushable gel / Biodegradable – can be flushed
• Works on hard surfaces and carpet
• Absorbs over 100 times its weight, allowing quick and easy cleanup of spills
• Deodorizes with a fresh mint odor counteractant fragrance
• USDA approved
• V.O.C. compliant – contains no VOC's or ozone depleting chemicals

Applications:
• Industrial plants • Processing plants • Plumbing contractors • hospitals • Nursing homes  
• Day care centers • Athletic clubs • Schools/Offices • School buses • Laboratories • Restaurants
• Shopping centers • Taverns • Airlines • Cruise liners • Public transportation • Ambulance services
• Taxi cabs/Watercraft • Pet stores • Kennels • Veterinarians • Jail cells • Waste haulers

P/N 74189 – 16 oz.

SPECIALTY SPILL ABSORBENTS
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Part No. Description  Liquid Capacity For Size
9-STC-1010-12 Berm 750 Gallons 10' x 10' x 12''
9-STC-TB-3-10 Track Belt Set – 10' x 10' x 12''
9-STC-GT-1010 Ground Tarp – 10' x 10' x 12''

9-STC-1236-12 Berm 3,240 Gallons 12' x 36' x 12''
9-STC-TB-3-36 Track Belt Set – 12' x 36' x 12''
9-STC-GT-1236 Ground Tarp – 12' x 36' x 12''

9-STC-1260-12 Berm 5,400 Gallons 12' x 60' x 12''
9-STC-TB-3-60 Track Belt Set – 12' x 60' x 12''
9-STC-GT-1260 Ground Tarp – 12' x 60' x 12''

9-STC-1466-12 Berm 6,930 Gallons 14' x 66' x 12''
9-STC-TB-3-66 Track Belt Set – 14' x 66' x 12''
9-STC-GT-1466 Ground Tarp – 14' x 66' x 12''

• One-piece secondary containment berm is easily deployed and set up by one or more people 
• Deploys in minutes
• Drive in and use
• Snap-up leg supports; manufactured using high tensile patented, unbreakable, non-sparking
 co-polymer rods
• Leg supports snap into place creating strong dependable side walls
• Leg supports are permanently attached to containment berm

Features
• No diffi cult assembly
• No air needed
• Stores in a compact shippable size
• Resistant to corrosive solvents
• Long lasting
• Heavy durable fully fuel resistant to all EPA regulations for secondary containment 
• High level UV standards

Ground Tarp
• 30 mils minimum reinforced fabric
• High abrasion resistance
• Puncture resistant
• Specially designed to be driven over
• Adds protection from rough sub grades
• Allows the berm systems to be deployed in almost any terrain

Track Belts
• Gives added protection for tire tracks onto and over containment berms
 and other areas in need of protection
• Heavy duty vinyl coated polyester core
• Rolls out ready to use

Snap Up Berms, Ground Tarps and Track Belts

* Stock item.  For all other part numbers, please allow up to 10 days after receipt of order for delivery.

SPILL CONTAINMENT

ONE-PIECE SECONDARY CONTAINMENT BERMS
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TRU-FLATE / PARKER STYLE
INTERCHANGE SERIES

 NPT PIPE FLOW
 THREAD I.D. PART

 1/4 Female 1/4 52289
 1/4 Male 1/4 52290
 3/8 Female 1/4 52291
 3/8 Male 1/4 52292

A

A

A

A

• State of the art push-button coupling technology
• Double release air safety coupling prevents hose whip
• Leakage free – "thru o-ring" design greatly reduces expensive air leaks
• Fully interchangeable with series listed below
 - Meeting MIL-C-4109 and ISO 6150-B specifications conforms to ISO 4144 safety specifications

Applications:
• Safety required air tools, blowguns, air automatic equipment
• Paint and body shops
• Automotive and aircraft assembly lines

Instructions:
1. The first press on the push-button decompresses the lower part of the circuit without
  disconnecting the plug, and with reduced risk to the user.
2. The second press on the push button safely releases the plug.

 "H" STYLE – 3/8" "M" STYLE – 1/4" "P" STYLE – 3/8" "T" STYLE – 1/4"

 NPT PIPE FLOW
 THREAD I.D. PART

 1/4 Female 1/4 52296
 – – –

A

 NPT PIPE FLOW
 THREAD I.D. PART

 3/8 Female 3/8 52293
 3/8 Male 3/8 52294
 – – –
 – – –

A

A

ARO STYLE
INTERCHANGE 

SERIES

 "A" STYLE – 1/4"

INDUSTRIAL
INTERCHANGE SERIES

 NPT PIPE FLOW
 THREAD I.D. PART

 1/4 Female 1/4 52295
 1/4 Female 3/8 52297

 NPT PIPE FLOW
 THREAD I.D. PART

 3/8 Female 3/8 52299
 3/8 Male 3/8 52301

A

A

A

A

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Safety Blowgun with OSHA Venturi Nozzle 52233A

Ergonomic design fits in your hand comfortably, and composite body and nozzle will not scratch – sturdy and durable.
• Light weight (4.8 oz.) 
• 1/4'' female brass insert to match any plug profile
• Built-in hole on body so it can hang up easily on hook 
• The shape of the trigger will not allow any dust or material inside the gun 
• It operates with a double O-ring seal and stainless steel spring
• Built-in trigger stop at the handle base prevents the handle from being over extended and fatigued
• Trigger and nozzle angle are shaped in the natural air flow of the gun
• 7.7 SCFM @ 87 PSI 
• 90 db rating 
• Blower Force - 9.5 oz. 
• Dynamic pressure @ 87 PSI = 17.40 PSI 

MISCELLANEOUS – PNEUMATICS/COMPRESSED AIR

QUICK DISCONNECTS – PUSH BUTTON SAFETY RELEASE COUPLINGS

SAFETY BLOW GUN WITH OSHA VENTURI NOZZLE
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• Easy grip two finger air control 
• Adjusts from whisper to full volume air flow
• "M" Style
• "T" Style

"M" Style

"T" Style

• Full line pressure
• Heavy duty
• Leak-proof connection for blowing out fluid lines
• Won't mar delicate or painted surfaces

• Full flow
• Lever easily controls air flow
• Hundreds of automotive / industrial uses
• Rugged construction
• Meets OSHA requirements

MISCELLANEOUS – PNEUMATICS/COMPRESSED AIR

POCKET BLO-GUN

RUBBER TIP BLO-GUN

SAFETY LEVER BLO-GUN

 DESCRIPTION PART
 Fits 1/4 "M" Style Coupler Body A 52224
 Fits 1/4 "T" Style Coupler Body A 52226

 DESCRIPTION PART
 1/4" NPT Air Inlet Nozzle Thread 7/16-27 A 52228
 1/4" NPT Air Inlet w/Hang-Up Hook Nozzle Thread 1/8-27 A 52229

 DESCRIPTION PART
1/4" NPT Air Inlet with Rubber Tip 52230A
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A

 DESCRIPTION LENGTH PART
 Sāf-T-Küt™ Specialty Recip Blade 2-1/8" 19270

MISCELLANEOUS – CUTTING TOOLS

Saf-T-Küt™ CARBIDE TIPPED RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES – 1/2'' SHANK

Sāf-T-Küt™ saw blades save you huge amounts of time and trouble. 
This little investment can save you BIG dollars!

Don’t let your workers cost you thousands of dollars in repairs
due to accidentally cutting into electrical, telecommunications
or plumbing lines!

Our blades are designed to safely cut through drywall and plaster
without damaging hidden lines within the walls. 

The carbide tipped blades were developed by contractors just like you that were spending time and money fi xing mistakes 
created by old style blades. With Sāf-T-Küt reciprocating saw blades this problem is virtually eliminated!

• Fits any reciprocating saw
• Cuts through drywall and plaster easily
• Keeps plumbing and electrical lines safe
• Eliminates dust
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MSDS Safety Shelf
• Holds up to three binders
• Wall Mountable
• 3 pierced holes for chain attachments
• Exterior Dimensions: 
 20'' H x 37-1/2'' W x 14'' D
• Shipping weight: 32 lbs.

MSDS Binder
• 1-1/2'' ring – yellow

• Made from .055 gauge polyethylene 

• Durable, yet lightweight

• Bright yellow poly with black imprint     
 provides high visibility

• Top quality 1-1/2'' capacity 3-ring (metal), with opening and   
 closing boosters

• Holds approximately 300 sheets of 20# bond – 8.5'' x 11'' paper
 

P/N 50024

P/N 85199

Hazardous Material Posters (2)
• Heavy duty laminated posters
• One poster instructs employees 
 on how to read a MSDS
• The second poster instructs employees 
 on how to read hazardous material labels
• Poster size: 18'' W x 26'' H

P/N 200147

MSDS SAFETY SHELF  /  MSDS BINDER  /  HAZARDOUS MATERIALS POSTERS

MISCELLANEOUS – SAFETY CENTER

P/N 17033 

Get all of these great safety 
items in one shot with the 
Safety Center (P/N 17033). 
Or order each item separately 
using the individual part 
numbers.

Under Federal law, you may 
be required to have a Material 
Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) on 
fi le for every chemical used 
at your place of business. 

Keep your Material Safety 
Data Sheets organized and 
readily accessible with our 
top quality MSDS Binders.

Employees who don’t 
understand how to handle 
hazardous materials properly 
are a risk to themselves and 
others. 

An overly technical MSDS 
and different labeling 
systems can add to the 
confusion. Help your
workers understand all
of the technical terms and 
label symbols so they can 
work safely.
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FASTENER KIT INCLUDES: 
PART # QTY DESCRIPTION

2680 40 1/4-20 x 1'' Truss Head Machine Screws
2682 40 1/4-20 x 1-1/4'' Truss Head Machine Screws
2684 40 1/4-20 x 1-1/2'' Truss Head Machine Screws
5146 100 Wing Nuts with Washer
83090 1 1/4'' Wing Nut Driver
9057 30 Tapcon / Hurricane Screws
9059 20 Tapcon / Hurricane Screws
9061 20 Tapcon / Hurricane Screws
21132 70 1/4-20 x 3'' Hanger Bolts
59100 6 Hurricane Clips
   • Boardup aluminum-framed windows without
    drilling or screws
   • Hurricane clips work with aluminum-framed
    window casings that are at least 1-1/2 inches deep
   • Use with 3/4” plywood

8079   5 Snap Ties
   Just One Snap To Tie and Untie – Fully Reusable
   • Highly visible yellow color – Nylon 6/6
   • Use for multiple applications
   • Easier than rope, no knots to tie
   • Tensile strength: 200 lbs.

7923P   1 Plastic Assortment Tray
   with Adjustable Compartments

SAFETY KIT INCLUDES:
PART # QTY DESCRIPTION
59081 12 Glow Sticks

  
59040   4 Gloves
59026   2 Goggles
85007   1 First Aid Kit
66404   1 Small Flashlight
66410   1 Utility Knife
66450   1 2-Way Radios (Pair)

66451   1 Self-Powered AM/FM Weather Band Radio

29202   4 Batteries (C Cell)
29201   4 Batteries (D Cell)
29204   8 Batteries (AAA Cell)
59060   2 Ponchos
59010   5 Nuisance Mask
2885   1 Duct Tape
200060   1 Gatemouth Bag (17''L x 9''W x 12''H)

• 360o of light
• Nonfl ammable / Waterproof / Floatable
• Easy to use

• Range up to 3 miles
• Channel Scan/Monitor
• 22 Channels
• Belt clip included

• 3-way power: Dynamo (manual charge – crank)
    AC Adapter (not included)
    2 AA Batteries
• Receives 24 hour weather information
• Earbuds  and detachable carrying strap included
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Get organized and increase your effi ciency now!
SUPERIOR QUALITY PRODUCTS • SAVE ON DOWNTIME • REDUCE LABOR COSTS

MAINTENANCE EFFICIENCY CENTER 

CHROMATE OFFERS YOU
EXCEPTIONAL PRODUCTS, 
SERVICE, AND INNOVATIVE
SOLUTIONS!

• A leading supplier of high quality
 maintenance products and inventory  
 management services.

• Providing the industrial MRO market 
 places with “Systematic Solutions” 
 for 50 years.

• Our expertise is in the reduction of your  
 consumable MRO parts procurement  
 costs (acquisition, possession, and
 application).

• Satisfying the needs of the most
 demanding industries such as mass transit  
 and fl eet maintenance, construction,
 power, energy & utilities, hospitals,
 universities and more.

• Eliminate wasted time and money
 spent on parts chasing and performing  
 maintenance operations with incorrect
 and inferior parts.

CUTTING TOOLS
BANDSAW BLADES
COBALT DRILLS
END MILLS
HACKSAW BLADES
HOLE SAWS
MASONRY DRILLS
PRO™ DRILLS
QUAD POINT™ DRILLS
RECIPROCATING BLADES
ROTARY FILES
STEP DRILLS
TAPS / DIES
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE BLADES

CHEMICALS - RED LION™

ADHESIVES
AEROSOLS
BULK CONTAINERS
CLEANERS / DEGREASERS
CUTTING FLUIDS
FOOD GRADE
LUBRICANTS
ODOR CONTROL
PAINTS
SOLVENTS
TOOL COOLANTS

SHOP SUPPLIES
ABRASIVES
EYE BOLTS
GRINDING / CUT-OFF WHEELS
HOSE CLAMPS
KEY / BAR STOCK
LED SAFETY LIGHTING
MOUNTED POINTS
"O" RINGS
"S" HOOKS
SCREW EXTRACTORS
SPRINGS
TAPE
WIRE BRUSHES

FASTENERS
ANCHORS
BRASS
CARRIAGE / PLOW BOLTS
FLANGE BOLTS
HIGH STRENGTH CAP SCREWS
MACHINE SCREWS
METAL SCREWS
METRICS
RETAINING RINGS
SOCKET / SET SCREWS
STAINLESS
THREADED ROD

ELECTRICAL
BATTERY CABLE
BULBS
CABLE CLAMPS
CONNECTORS
FUSES
INSULATION
PRIMARY WIRE
SHRINK TUBING
SPLIT BOLTS
TAPE
TERMINALS
WIRE TIES

WELDING - AURALLOY™

210 - MILD STEEL
225 - HIGH STRENGTH STEEL
250 - STAINLESS STEEL
300 - CAST IRON
400 - CHAMFERING
500 - SOLDER
600 - ALUMINUM
700 - BRAZING
800 - HI-STRENGTH BRAZING
900 - HARD SURFACING
FLUXES
JIGGING / HEAT DAM PUTTY 

FLEET
AIR BRAKE FITTINGS
AIR BRAKE HOSE
AIR CHUCKS
BATTERY TERMINALS
BULBS
FLANGE / MANIFOLD BOLTS
FUSES
GLADHANDS
GREASE FITTINGS
HOSE REPAIR KITS
IGNITION TERMINALS
VACUUM HOSE / FITTINGS

HYDRAULICS
BLACK IRON PIPE
BRASS
COLL-O-CRIMP
COMPRESSION
FLARE
GREASE
HOSE
INSTANT
REUSABLE
STEEL
TUBING
VACUUM

FIRST AID/SAFETY
BANDAGES
CABINETS
EYECARE
FIRST AID KITS
GLOVES
HI-VIS CLOTHING
OINTMENTS
SAFETY GLASSES
TABLETS
WIPES



CHROMATE INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION
5250-A NAIMAN PARKWAY . SOLON . OH . 44139

1-888-567-2200 . 1-800-BUY-BOLT . FAX: 631-567-2418
www.chromate.com

The Sytematic Solution To All
Your Maintenance Needs!

HYDRAULICS

WELDING

FLEET

SHOP SUPPLIES

FASTENERS ELECTRICAL

CUTTING TOOLS CHEMICALS

FIRST AID/SAFETY
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